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OUR HISTORY
Hallowell was acquired by List Industries Inc. in 1992.  List 
Industries was founded in 1936 with the idea that customer 
satisfaction and product quality would be the basis for success. 
This philosophy has been maintained for 74 years by the three 
presidents of List Industries Inc.: founder Max H. List, his son 
Herb List and his grandson and current president, Herb List, 
Jr.  As an innovator and industry leader in product design and 
development, List Industries Inc. has and will continue to uphold 
Hallowell’s tradition of quality and exceptional customer service.

MANUFACTURING
Hallowell Products are fabricated in three state-of-the-art 
manufacturing facilities   located   in   Central  and  South  
Florida.  Our Deerfield Beach corporate headquarters is a highly 
efficient manufacturing plant located in one of South Florida’s 
premier office parks.  Computer controlled fabrication and 
roll-forming equipment and the newest powder coating paint 
technology assure consistent quality workmanship. In addition to 
our primary manufacturing facility, we also have a second plant 
in a prestigious industrial park in Central Florida that more than 
doubles our manufacturing square footage. Our third Florida 
location, and newest addition, produces our new line of 
all-wood Recruiter sport lockers and wardrobe Club Lockers.

MADE-TO-ORDER PRODUCTS
In addition to Hallowell’s industry leading variety of in-stock 
lockers, shelving and cabinets we also offer an extensive line 
of production items. Hallowell’s complete line of production 
lockers (shown on pages 86 through 97) can be manufactured in 
short lead-times and painted in one of our 24 standard designer 
powder coat colors (see page 99). If a high-rise shelving 
system is what you require, our team of design engineers and sales 
professionals is eager to assist you.

QUALITY IS MORE THAN TRADITION, 
IT’S A WAY OF DOING BUSINESS.

CALL 866-566-0500 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR QUICK-SHIP PROGRAM 

Since 1903, every Hallowell component 
has been designed and manufactured 
with the concept that the highest 
quality product is crucial for success.
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VISIT OUR WEBSITE: www.Hallowell-List.com FOR MORE INFORMATION

• Five fully-stocked national distribution centers.
• Over 2,500 different skews to choose from in stock.
• The largest stock product variety. 

WHAT MAKES HALLOWELL 
The best choice FOR 

LOCKERS, SHELVING AND CABINETS?

CALL 866-566-0500 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR QUICK-SHIP PROGRAM 

The industry's largest inventory 

• All lifter latch and single-point recessed locker handles are a one-piece 
  drawn design.

• Made with 304 stainless steel which is tougher than any other stainless
  steel handle availble today.

SEAMLESS RECESSED LOCKER HANDLES 

• All KD and welded lockers include 16 gauge full-height continuous piano 
  type hinge.

• Creates a more secure connection between the door and frame ensuring
  that Hallowell lockers out perform the competition.

Full-height continuous piano hinges

• Lockers and cabinets are assembled by trained and highly skilled
  trade professionals.
• Lockers and cabinets arrive ready to setup and anchor, saving you
  time and money.

All kd lockers and cabinets are available 
FACTORY fully-assembled

• All Hallowell products are finished with a durable powder coat finish
• Most environmentally friendly method of paint finishing.

Powder coat finish

• A dedicated team of in-house trained professionals is ready to respond to 
  inquiries related to product features, availability, specifications, order status 
  and shipping information.
• All personnel are trained in every aspect of our Quick Ship progarm.

Industry-leading customer service
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stock          program

�

REGIONAL
DISTRIBUTION

CENTER
RedlandS, CA

REGIONAL
DISTRIBUTION

CENTER
DALLAS, TX

NATIONAL 
DISTRIBUTION

CENTER
APOPKA, FL

REGIONAL
DISTRIBUTION

CENTER
MEMPHIS, TN

REGIONAL 
DISTRIBUTION 

CENTER
MECHANICSBURG, PA

MANUFACTURING 
HEADQUARTERS

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL

All In-Stock 
Products

Ship in         Business 
              Days!5

INDUSTRY'S LARGEST 
QUICK-SHIP PROGRAM

ADVANTAGES OF FIVE
 DISTRIBUTION CENTERS

Reduces freight cost

Reduces transit time

Minimizes carrier handling

Quick-ship BENEFITS

No setup charges

No minimum order quantity

Industry's best discount
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The fastest shipping with the most secure packaging.
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In an industry where damage in transit can be difficult to prevent, Hallowell goes the 
extra mile to ensure your purchase is protected by providing the industry's best 
packaging and packaging techniques.

HALLOWELL PROTECTS 
YOUR PURCHASE 

IN TRANSIT!

CALL 866-566-0500 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR QUICK-SHIP PROGRAM �

• All components are packaged
  in custom designed strapped
  corrugated cartons.

• Pallets are sized so that no
  material overhangs the pallet.

• All cartons are strapped to
  NEW pallets.

Knock-down 
shipments

• Locker tops and bottoms are protected by specially
  designed capping cartons.

• Outside corners are protected with heavy-duty 
  carton material.

• Outside faces (locker backs) are protected with full
  height corrugated cardboard.

• Locker fronts always face the middle of a pallet.

• When two units share a pallet, the inward facing
  locker fronts are separated by full-height corrugated
  cardboard.

• Units are wrapped with heavy-gauge clear poly wrap.

• Units are double strapped in two directions to ensure
  stability on new pallets.

• Pallets are sized so that no part of a unit overhangs
  the pallet.

FULLY-ASSEMBLED shipments
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PREMIUM WARDROBE
KD STOCK LOCKERS

Premium all-purpose wardrobe lockers are traditional 
louvered door lockers designed for storage of all 
personal belongings

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Double Tier,
3 wide,

6 openings

Deep drawn 
stainless steel 
recessed handle 
with gravity lift-type 
latching for doors 
20” high and higher

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single, double and triple tier 
DOOR: 16 gauge louvered for added ventilation 
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: Stainless steel recessed handle with multi-
point gravity lift-type latching for a modern look and 
added safety.  Recessed handle protects finish from 
being marred by padlock.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and two single  
hooks per single and double tier opening. One double 
prong ceiling hook for triple tier.
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier lockers.
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without legs 
are available for a nominal charge.
appearance: Parchment, Hallowell Gray and Marine 
Blue lockers include matching body colors. Maroon 
and Green Mist  lockers include Parchment body and 
sides. Order Finished End Panels for exposed row 
ends if desired. Finished End Panels install over top of 
universal side panels adding strength and 
rigidity at exposed row ends and can be ordered to 
match locker door/frame color.  

general features: 
• Lockers can be ordered fully-assembled or 
  knock-down for assembly at destination. 
• Order 3-wide units for best value. Order 1-wide units
  to complete quantity needed for each 
  continuous row. 
• Lockers can be ordered in combination with Premium   
  box lockers shown on pages 8 and 9. 
• All items shown are available for shipment within 
  5 business days of receipt of order. 
• Aluminum number plates (#1-up) with mounting
  hardware are included.  Number plate face is black
  with silver etched numerals. If a special numbering
  sequence is required, please specify when 
  ordering. Number sequence must be consecutive
  numbers equal to the number of openings (doors) 
  ordered.  
• Locks are not included.

 

Triple Tier,
1 wide,

3 openings

Single Tier,
3 wide,

3 openings
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PREMIUM WARDROBE
KD STOCK LOCKERS

PREMIUM WARDROBE
KD STOCK LOCKERS

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

  SINGLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

	             Opening        Frame		           Openings     Knock-Down   Fully-Assembled                Color
Width	 Depth    Height        Height      Tier        Grouping  Per Group       Cat No.	     Cat No.                    Selection	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12	 12	 60	 66	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1226-1	 U1226-1A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 60	 66	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3226-1	 U3226-1A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 60	 66	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1256-1	 U1256-1A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 60	 66	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3256-1	 U3256-1A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 60	 66	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1286-1	 U1286-1A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 60	 66	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3286-1	 U3286-1A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1228-1	 U1228-1A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3228-1	 U3228-1A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1258-1	 U1258-1A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3258-1	 U3258-1A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1288-1	 U1288-1A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3288-1	 U3288-1A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
15	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1558-1	 U1558-1A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3558-1	 U3558-1A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1588-1	 U1588-1A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3588-1	 U3588-1A	 PT, HG
15	 21	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1518-1	 U1518-1A	 PT
15	 21	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3518-1	 U3518-1A	 PT
15	 24	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1548-1	 U1548-1A	 PT
15	 24	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3548-1	 U3548-1A	 PT
18	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1888-1	 U1888-1A	 PT, HG
18	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3888-1	 U3888-1A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1818-1	 U1818-1A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3818-1	 U3818-1A	 PT, HG
18	 24	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1848-1	 U1848-1A	 PT
18	 24	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3848-1	 U3848-1A	 PT

12	 12	 30	 66	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1226-2	 U1226-2A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 30	 66	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3226-2	 U3226-2A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 30	 66	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1256-2	 U1256-2A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 30	 66	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3256-2	 U3256-2A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 30	 66	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1286-2	 U1286-2A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 30	 66	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3286-2	 U3286-2A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1228-2	 U1228-2A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3228-2	 U3228-2A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1258-2	 U1258-2A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3258-2	 U3258-2A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1288-2	 U1288-2A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3288-2	 U3288-2A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
15	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1558-2	 U1558-2A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3558-2	 U3558-2A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1588-2	 U1588-2A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3588-2	 U3588-2A	 PT, HG
15	 21	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1518-2	 U1518-2A	 PT
15	 21	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3518-2	 U3518-2A	 PT
15	 24	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1548-2	 U1548-2A	 PT
15	 24	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3548-2	 U3548-2A	 PT

12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 U1228-3	 U1228-3A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 U3228-3	 U3228-3A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 U1258-3	 U1258-3A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 U3258-3	 U3258-3A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 U1288-3	 U1288-3A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 U3288-3	 U3288-3A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN

  DOUBLE TIER

Triple Tier,
3 wide,

9 openings

Triple Tier,
3 wide,

9 openings

Double Tier,
3 wide,

6 openings

Triple Tier,
3 wide,

9 openings

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

Note: Parchment, Hallowell Gray and Marine Blue lockers include matching body colors. Maroon and Green 
Mist  lockers include Parchment body and sides. Some sizes and models are available in limited colors. 
For current color availability visit: www.Hallowell-List.com. 

729 
PARCHMENT (PT)

707 
Marine Blue (MB)

705
Green Mist (GM)

PARCHMENT BODY

727
MAROON (MN)

PARCHMENT BODY
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PREMIUM BOX
KD STOCK LOCKERS

4-Wide Wall Mount Lockers

Sixteen-Person 
Lockers

Five Tier,
1 wide,

5 openings

Five Tier,
1 wide,

5 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Single-point thru-the-door 
friction catch door pull 
designed for use with a 
padlock or built-in lock. 
Shown with optional strike 
plate which protects door 
from being marred 
by padlock and standard
piano hinge.

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Six Tier,
3 wide,

18 openings

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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PREMIUM BOX
KD STOCK LOCKERS

PREMIUM BOX
KD STOCK LOCKERS

Hallowell Premium box lockers include louvered 
doors and are perfect for storing personal items.

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Four, five, six tier, 16 Person and 
wall mount 
DOOR: 18 gauge, Louvered for added ventilation 
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: Single-point projecting friction catch door pull 
prepared for both padlock or built-in lock. No moving 
parts insures quiet maintenance-free operation.
HOOKS: None
COAT RODS: None, standard on the 16 person
SHELVES: None
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without legs 
are available for a nominal charge.
appearance: Parchment, Hallowell Gray and Marine 
Blue lockers include matching body colors. Maroon 
and Green Mist lockers include Parchment body and 
sides. Order Finished End Panels for exposed row 
ends if desired. Finished End Panels install over top 
of universal side panels adding strength and rigidity at 
exposed row ends and can be ordered to match locker 
door/frame color.  

general features: 
• Lockers can be ordered fully-assembled or 
  knock-down for assembly at destination. 
• Order 3-wide units for best value. Order 1-wide units
  to complete quantity needed for each 
  continuous row. 
• Lockers can be ordered in combination with Premium   
  wardrobe lockers shown on pages 6 and 7. 
• All items shown are available for shipment within 
  5 business days of receipt of order. 
• Aluminum number plates (#1-up) with mounting 
  hardware are included. Number plate face is black
  with silver etched numerals. If a special numbering
  sequence is required, please specify when 
  ordering. Number sequence must be consecutive
  numbers equal to the number of openings (doors)
  ordered.  
• Locks are not included.
• See page 6 for available 
  accessories.

 

  FIVE TIER

  4-WIDE WALL MOUNT

  SIX TIER

	             Opening      Frame		            Openings    Knock-Down    Fully-Assembled               Color
Width      Depth       Height       Height      Tier       Grouping     Per Group        Cat No.	     Cat No.                    Selection	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12	 12	 12	 66	 5	 1-wide	   5	 U1226-5	 U1226-5A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 12	 66	 5	 3-wide	 15	 U3226-5	 U3226-5A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 12	 66	 5	 1-wide	   5	 U1256-5	 U1256-5A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 12	 66	 5	 3-wide	 15	 U3256-5	 U3256-5A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 12	 66	 5	 1-wide	   5	 U1286-5	 U1286-5A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 12	 66	 5	 3-wide	 15	 U3286-5	 U3286-5A	 PT, HG

12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 U1228-6	 U1228-6A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 U3228-6	 U3228-6A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 U1258-6	 U1258-6A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 U3258-6	 U3258-6A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 U1288-6	 U1288-6A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 U3288-6	 U3288-6A	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN

48	 18	 12             14-3/4          4-Wide Wall Mount	   4            U1482-4WM        U1482-4WM-A	 PT, HG
72	 18	 12	 78	 16-Person Unit	 16	 U1788-16	 U1788-16A	 PT, HG

Six Tier,
3 wide,

18 openings

Six Tier,
3 wide,

18 openings

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

Note: Parchment, Hallowell Gray and Marine Blue lockers include matching body colors. Maroon and Green 
Mist  lockers include Parchment body and sides. Some sizes and models are available in limited colors. 
For current color availability visit: www.Hallowell-List.com. 

729 
PARCHMENT (PT)

707 
Marine Blue (MB)

705
Green Mist (GM)

PARCHMENT BODY

727
MAROON (MN)

PARCHMENT BODY

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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 QUIET KD LOCKERS

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Triple Tier,
1 wide,

3 openings

OUR SILENT 
APPROACH TO 

LOCKERS

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

725 
Hallowell Gray (HG)

Single Tier,
3 wide,

3 openings
Triple Tier,

3 wide,
9 openings

Modern flush door 
design with safety-minded
recessed handle and 
reinforced door make our 
Maintenance-Free™ 
Quiet KD stock lockers the 
smart choice.
Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single, double and triple tier 
DOOR: 16 gauge, solid with welded in door stiffener 
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: Deep drawn stainless steel recessed 
handle with single-point latching. Recessed handle 
protects finish from being marred by padlock.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and two 
single hooks per single and double tier 
opening. One double ceiling hook for triple tier.
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier lockers.
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without 
legs are available for a nominal charge

 

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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QUIET KD LOCKERS OUR SILENT 
APPROACH TO 

LOCKERS

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

725 
Hallowell Gray (HG)

Deep-drawn 
stainless steel 
recessed handle 
with  single-point 
latching

Maintenance-Free Quiet 
Lockers include a 3" wide 
18 gauge full height door 
stiffener spot welded to the 
inner door face and MIG 
welded to the hinge side as 
well as to the top and bottom 
door flanges providing a rigid 
torque-free door.  

	             Opening       Frame		            Openings    Knock-Down   Fully-Assembled     Color
Width      Depth      Height         Height       Tier        Grouping  Per Group        Cat No.	     Cat No.         Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1228-1	 UY1228-1A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3228-1	 UY3228-1A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1258-1	 UY1258-1A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3258-1	 UY3258-1A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1288-1	 UY1288-1A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3288-1	 UY3288-1A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1558-1	 UY1558-1A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3558-1	 UY3558-1A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1588-1	 UY1588-1A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3588-1	 UY3588-1A	 PT, HG
15	 21	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1518-1	 UY1518-1A	 PT
15	 21	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3518-1	 UY3518-1A	 PT
15	 24	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1548-1	 UY1548-1A	 PT
15	 24	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3548-1	 UY3548-1A	 PT
18	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1888-1	 UY1888-1A	 PT, HG
18	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3888-1	 UY3888-1A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1818-1	 UY1818-1A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3818-1	 UY3818-1A	 PT, HG
18	 24	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UY1848-1	 UY1848-1A	 PT
18	 24	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UY3848-1	 UY3848-1A	 PT

12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1228-2	 UY1228-2A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3228-2	 UY3228-2A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1258-2	 UY1258-2A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3258-2	 UY3258-2A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1288-2	 UY1288-2A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3288-2	 UY3288-2A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1558-2	 UY1558-2A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3558-2	 UY3558-2A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1588-2	 UY1588-2A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3588-2	 UY3588-2A	 PT, HG
15	 21	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1518-2	 UY1518-2A	 PT
15	 21	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3518-2	 UY3518-2A	 PT
15	 24	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1548-2	 UY1548-2A	 PT
15	 24	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3548-2	 UY3548-2A	 PT
18	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1888-2	 UY1888-2A	 PT, HG
18	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3888-2	 UY3888-2A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1818-2	 UY1818-2A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3818-2	 UY3818-2A	 PT, HG
18	 24	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UY1848-2	 UY1848-2A	 PT
18	 24	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UY3848-2	 UY3848-2A	 PT

12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UY1228-3	 UY1228-3A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UY3228-3	 UY3228-3A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UY1258-3	 UY1258-3A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UY3258-3	 UY3258-3A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UY1288-3	 UY1288-3A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UY3288-3	 UY3288-3A	 PT, HG

  DOUBLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

  

  SINGLE TIER

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program

DAY USE 
PROGRAMMABLE 
DIGITAL LOCKERS

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Triple Tier,
3 wide,

9 openings

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

Electronic Access Lockers

Locks arrive in Day-Use mode for 
shared use and can be programmed
for permanent use by management. 

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 
24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single, double, triple 
and six tier
DOOR: 16 gauge, louvered type, 18 gauge 
for box doors
LATCHING: Single-point 
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: User programmable electronic 
lock/handle, single-point latching 
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook
and two single hooks per single and
double tier opening. One double ceiling
hook for triple tier. No hooks for 6 tier
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a
nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single
tier lockers.
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers 
without legs are available for a nominal 
charge.

 

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

DI
GIT

E
CH

™
 E

LE
CTR

O
NI

C 
DA

Y 
US

E 
LO

CK
ERS





131313

www.Hallowell-List.com

DAY USE 
PROGRAMMABLE 
DIGITAL LOCKERS

Red 
Flashing 

LED
indicates that 
the locker is 
occupied.

Blue LED 
indicates 
 a valid 

data entry.

Day-Use mode 
User can lock and unlock 
any available locker door 
with a user selected 4-digit
code. Upon returning, user
enters the 4-digit code to 
unlock the door. Code 
is erased and the locker is
available for the next user.

permanent mode 
User enters a pre-programmed 
4-digit code to unlock and use
locker repeatedly. Lock does 
not require a code to 
relock door.

lock features
Powered by 2 AAA
batteries which
provide in excess
of 10,000 uses.

LED’s flash to
indicate low battery
level.

Locker can be
opened when 
batteries are low
or dead by placing
a standard 9-volt
battery against the
RED and BLUE
LED’s

8-digit master and
sub-master codes
for two levels of
management
security

  SINGLE TIER

  DOUBLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

  SIX TIER

	              Opening     Frame		             Opening       Knock-down  Fully-Assembled      Color
Width	 Depth    Height       Height        Tier         Grouping  Per Group         Cat No.	      Cat No.          Selection
	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UEL1228-1	 UEL1228-1A	 PT
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UEL3228-1	 UEL3228-1A	 PT
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UEL1258-1	 UEL1258-1A	 PT
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UEL3258-1	 UEL3258-1A	 PT
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UEL1288-1	 UEL1288-1A	 PT
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UEL3288-1	 UEL3288-1A	 PT

12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UEL1228-2	 UEL1228-2A	 PT
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UEL3228-2	 UEL3228-2A	 PT
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UEL1258-2	 UEL1258-2A	 PT
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UEL3258-2	 UEL3258-2A	 PT
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UEL1288-2	 UEL1288-2A	 PT
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UEL3288-2	 UEL3288-2A	 PT

12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UEL1228-3	 UEL1228-3A	 PT
12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UEL3228-3	 UEL3228-3A	 PT
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UEL1258-3	 UEL1258-3A	 PT
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UEL3258-3	 UEL3258-3A	 PT
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UEL1288-3	 UEL1288-3A	 PT
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UEL3288-3	 UEL3288-3A	 PT

12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 UEL1228-6	 UEL1228-6A	 PT
12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 UEL3228-6	 UEL3228-6A	 PT
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 UEL1258-6	 UEL1258-6A	 PT
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 UEL3258-6	 UEL3258-6A	 PT
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 UEL1288-6	 UEL1288-6A	 PT
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 UEL3288-6	 UEL3288-6A	 PT

PERFECT FOR BOTH 
SHARED AND 

PERMANENT USE

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

DIGITECH™
 ELECTRONIC DAY USE LOCKERS

2 AAA
batteries
are 
included.
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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 FULLY-ASSEMBLED
READY-TO-USE

Locks and 
Padlock Strike 
Plates Included
for Box Lockers

FULLY-ASSEMBLED
READY-TO-USE

R E A D Y - T O - U S E ! 

Triple Tier,
1 wide,

3 openings

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Ready-Built 
Lockers Include:
  
     Assembly 
     Padlocks
     Padlock Strike Plates 

Locks Included
in Stainless
Steel Recessed 
Handles for 
Wardrobe 
Lockers

   COLOR
SELECTION

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

729 
PARCHMENT (PT)

707 
MARINE BLUE (MB)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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READY-BUILT™
 W

ARDROBE AND BOX LOCKERS
FULLY-ASSEMBLED

READY-TO-USE
FULLY-ASSEMBLED

READY-TO-USE

• Available in single, double, triple and six tier models
• All lockers arrive ready-to-use. Lockers ship fully-assembled and
  include one combination padlock per door for true out-of-the box use.  
• Padlock Strike Plates are included for six tier doors. 
• Order 3-wide units for best value. Order 1-wide units to complete
  quantity needed for each continuous row.

General Features

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge, 
BODY STYLES: Single, double, triple and six tier 
DOOR: 16 gauge, 18 gauge for box doors
HINGES: Continuous piano type
HANDLE (wardrobe): Stainless steel recessed handle with multi-point gravity lift-type 
latching. Recessed handle protects finish from being marred by padlock.
HANDLE (box): Box lockers include a projecting single-point friction catch door pull. No 
moving parts insures quiet maintenance-free operation.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and two single hooks per single and 
double tier opening. One double ceiling hook for triple tier. No hooks for box lockers.
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier lockers.
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without legs are available for a 
nominal charge.

  SINGLE TIER

  SIX TIERS

	                Opening     Frame		            Openings      Fully-Assembled                 Color
Width	 Depth      Height       Height      Tier       Grouping   Per Group      	     Cat No.                    Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 URB1228-1A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 URB3228-1A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 URB1258-1A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 URB3258-1A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 URB1288-1A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 URB3288-1A	 PT, HG, MB

12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 URB1228-2A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 URB3228-2A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 URB1258-2A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 URB3258-2A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 URB1288-2A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 URB3288-2A	 PT, HG, MB

12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 URB1228-3A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 URB3228-3A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 URB1258-3A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 URB3258-3A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 URB1288-3A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 URB3288-3A	 PT, HG, MB

12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 URB1228-6A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 URB3228-6A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 URB1258-6A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 URB3258-6A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 URB1288-6A	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 URB3288-6A	 PT, HG, MB

  DOUBLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Triple Tier,
1 wide,

3 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

FULLY-ASSEMBLED
READY-TO-USE

FULLY-ASSEMBLED
READY-TO-USE

R E A D Y - T O - U S E ! 

Slope Tops  
Provide a more finished
appearance and prevent 
items from being placed 
or stored on locker tops.

Padlocks  
Are included for each 
door.  3-number 
combinations provide 
for maximum security.  
No need to go out an 
buy locks allowing 
immediate use of lockers 
upon arrival. Locks are 
master keyed.

Strike Plates  
Aluminum plates are 
riveted to door to prevent
padlocks from marring 
painted door finish
on six tier lockers.

Closed Metal Base  
Front and side bases 
close off area below 
lockers at 6” legs to 
prevent collection 
of debris.

Ready-Built II 
Lockers Include:  
     Assembly 
     Padlocks
     Padlock Strike Plates
     Slope Tops
     6” High Metal Bases 

   COLOR
SELECTION

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

729 
PARCHMENT (PT)

707 
MARINE BLUE (MB)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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• All lockers arrive ready-to-use.  Lockers ship fully-assembled
  and include one combination padlock per door for true out-of-the box use.  
• Sloping top reduces dust accumulation and prevents item storage on 
  locker tops.
• Closed metal bases provide a more finished appearance and eliminates the 
  need to clean beneath lockers.
• Padlock Strike Plates are included for six tier doors.
• Order 3-wide units for best value. Order 1-wide units to complete quantity 
  needed for each continuous row.

General Features

  SINGLE TIER

  DOUBLE TIER

READY-BUILT™
 II W

ARDROBE AND BOX LOCKERS
FULLY-ASSEMBLED

READY-TO-USE
FULLY-ASSEMBLED

READY-TO-USE

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single, double, triple and six tier 
DOOR: 16 gauge, 18 gauge for box doors, louvered for added ventilation  
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE (wardrobe): Stainless steel recessed handle with multi-point gravity lift-type 
latching. Recessed handle protects finish from being marred by padlock.
HANDLE (box): Box lockers include a projecting single-point friction catch door pull. 
No moving parts insures quiet maintenance-free operation.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and two single hooks per single and 
double tier opening. One double ceiling hook for triple tier. No hooks for six
tier lockers
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier lockers.
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without legs are available for a nominal charge

 

	               Opening       Frame		             Openings     Fully-Assembled               Color
Width	 Depth      Height       Height      Tier       Grouping    Per Group      	    Cat No.                    Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 URB1228-1ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 URB3228-1ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 URB1258-1ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 URB3258-1ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 URB1288-1ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 URB3288-1ASB	 PT, HG, MB

12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 URB1228-2ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 URB3228-2ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 URB1258-2ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 URB3258-2ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 URB1288-2ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 URB3288-2ASB	 PT, HG, MB

12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 URB1228-3ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 URB3228-3ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 URB1258-3ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 URB3258-3ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 URB1288-3ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 URB3288-3ASB	 PT, HG, MB

12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 URB1228-6ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 URB3228-6ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 URB1258-6ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 URB3258-6ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 URB1288-6ASB	 PT, HG, MB
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	 18	 URB3288-6ASB	 PT, HG, MB

  SIX TIERS

  TRIPLE TIER

   COLOR
SELECTION

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

729 
PARCHMENT (PT)

707 
MARINE BLUE (MB)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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 WHEN YOU NEED 
A LONG-LASTING 

ALTERNATIVE

Galvanite™ Rust Resistant Lockers
Galvanite lockers are fabricated from prime galvannealed (hot-dipped zinc coated, 
annealed) sheet steel , then finished with an electrostatically applied high grade 
powder coat finish providing double protection against corrosion.

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: 24 gauge, galvannealed corrosion resistant sheet steel
BODY STYLES: Single, double, triple and six tier 
DOOR: 16 gauge, galvannealed corrosion resistant sheet steel louvered for 
added ventilation, 18 gauge for box doors 
HINGES: Continuous piano type
HANDLE (wardrobe): Stainless steel recessed handle with multi-point gravity 
lift-type latching. Recessed handle protects finish from being marred by padlock.
HANDLE (box): Box lockers include a projecting single-point friction catch door pull 
prepared for both padlock or built-in lock. No moving parts insures quiet 
maintenance-free operation.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and two single hooks per single and 
double tier opening. One double ceiling hook for triple tier. No hooks for six tier 
lockers.
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier lockers.
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without legs are available for a 
nominal charge.

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening
Double Tier,

1 wide,
2 openings Triple Tier,

3 wide,
9 openings

Six Tier,
3 wide,

18 openings

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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WHEN YOU NEED 
A LONG-LASTING 

ALTERNATIVE

Ideal for high 
humidity and  corrosion

Prone areas

WHAT IS GALVANNEAL?

Galvanite™ Corrosion 
Resistant Sheet Steel 
prevents rust and corrosion 

Ideal for use in 
high humidity 
areas, outdoor 
locations, near 
shower or pool 
areas and food 
industry facilities.

Galvanneal is the result of the combined processes 
of galvanizing (hot-dipped zinc coating) and anneal-
ing (heat treatment). Galvanneal does not flake when 
formed or stamped. The very fine matte finish acts 
like a primer that easily adheres to paint.  

These characteristics make galvannealed sheet steel 
ideal for steel lockers in high humidity, corrosion 
prone areas.

Galvanite™ cold rolled sheet 
steel with our powder coat
finish after a 336 hour salt 
spray test.

Common cold rolled sheet 
steel after a 336 hour salt 
spray test.

Galvanite™, is List Industries’ trade 
marked name for lockers and 
cabinets manufactured with galvannealed  sheet 
steel components and finished with an 
electrostatically applied high-grade powder coat 
finish. Galvanneal and powder coat offer exceptional 
double protection against corrosion, even under the 
most adverse conditions. Tests indicate that 
galvanneal increases the estimated lifecycle threefold.

  SIX TIERS

  SINGLE TIER

	             Opening       Frame		            Openings       Knock-down  Fully-Assembled       Color
Width	 Depth    Height        Height      Tier       Grouping    Per Group          Cat No.	      Cat No.           Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1228-1G	 U1228-1GA	 PT
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3228-1G	 U3228-1GA	 PT
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1258-1G	 U1258-1GA	 PT
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3258-1G	 U3258-1GA	 PT
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1288-1G	 U1288-1GA	 PT
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3288-1G	 U3288-1GA	 PT

12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1228-2G	 U1228-2GA	 PT
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3228-2G	 U3228-2GA	 PT
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1258-2G	 U1258-2GA	 PT
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3258-2G	 U3258-2GA	 PT
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1288-2G	 U1288-2GA	 PT
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3288-2G	 U3288-2GA	 PT

12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 U1228-3G	 U1228-3GA	 PT
12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 U3228-3G	 U3228-3GA	 PT
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 U1258-3G	 U1258-3GA	 PT
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 U3258-3G	 U3258-3GA	 PT
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 U1288-3G	 U1288-3GA	 PT
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 U3288-3G	 U3288-3GA	 PT

12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	 6	 U1228-6G	 U1228-6GA	 PT
12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide          18	 U3228-6G	 U3228-6GA	 PT
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	 6	 U1258-6G	 U1258-6GA	 PT
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide          18	 U3258-6G	 U3258-6GA	 PT
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	 6	 U1288-6G	 U1288-6GA	 PT
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide          18	 U3288-6G	 U3288-6GA	 PT

  TRIPLE TIER

  DOUBLE TIER

Triple Tier,
1 wide,

3 openings

Galvanite 
sheet steel 
can be ordered 

on any Production 
locker or cabinet 

as an option

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
SPECIALLY FORMULATED 
ANTIMICROBIAL FINISH

Antimicrobial 
Health care 
Lockers
Specially formulated powder coat 
finish protects against bacteria, mold, 
yeast & mildew for up to 20 years! 
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hat shelf,
coat hooks 
and 6” legs 
are standard

™

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single and double tier 
custom FEATURES: Antimicrobial finish
DOOR: 16 gauge, louvered for added ventilation,  
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: Stainless steel recessed handle with 
multi-point gravity lift-type latching. Recessed 
handle protects finish from being marred by 
padlock.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and two 
single hooks per single and double tier 
opening. 
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal 
cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier 
lockers.
LEGS: All stock lockers are standard with 6” high 
legs. Lockers without legs are available for a 
nominal charge.

 

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

  SINGLE TIER

					                Openings      Knock-Down        Fully-Assembled       Color
Width	 Depth    Opg Hgt      Frm Hgt      Tier       Grouping  Per Group      	  Cat No.                    Cat No.           Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UMS1288-1	 UMS1288-1A	 PL	
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UMS3288-1	 UMS3288-1A	 PL	
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UMS1588-1	 UMS1588-1A	 PL	
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UMS3588-1	 UMS3588-1A	 PL	
18	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UMS1888-1	 UMS1888-1A	 PL	
18	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UMS3888-1	 UMS3888-1A	 PL	

12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UMS1288-2	 UMS1288-2A	 PL	
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UMS3288-2	 UMS3288-2A	 PL	
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UMS1588-2	 UMS1588-2A	 PL	
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UMS3588-2	 UMS3588-2A	 PL	

  DOUBLE TIER

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

Platinum (PL)

   COLOR
SELECTION
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SPECIALLY FORMULATED 
ANTIMICROBIAL FINISH

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

VA
LU

EM
A

X™
 EC

O
N

O
M

Y LO
C

K
ERS


HALLOWELL QUALITY

TO FIT A SMALL BUDGET

ValueMax lockers are the perfect 
solution for limited budget projects.

Number plates 
are included

Standard louvered 
doors included

Single point 
thru-the-door 
friction catch

6” high legs are 
standard

ValueMax lockers 
offer exceptional 
value, quality and 
finish at an 
affordable price.

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single, double and triple tier
DOOR: 16 gauge, louvered for added 
ventilation  
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: Single-point thru-the-door friction 
catch door pull designed for use with a 
padlock 
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and 
two single hooks per single and double tier 
opening. One double ceiling hook for 
triple tier.
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a 
nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier 
lockers.
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers 
without legs are available for a nominal 
charge.

 

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Double Tier,
3 wide,

6 openings

Triple Tier,
3 wide,

9 openings

  SINGLE TIER

	              Opening       Frame		              Openings    Knock-Down         Fully-Assembled             Color
Width	 Depth     Height        Height      Tier       Grouping     Per Group      	Cat No.                    Cat No.                  Selection	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UH1228-1	 UH1228-1A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UH3228-1	 UH3228-1A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UH1258-1	 UH1258-1A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UH3258-1	 UH3258-1A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UH1288-1	 UH1288-1A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UH3288-1	 UH3288-1A	 PT, HG

12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UH1228-2	 UH1228-2A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UH3228-2	 UH3228-2A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UH1258-2	 UH1258-2A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UH3258-2	 UH3258-2A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UH1288-2	 UH1288-2A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UH3288-2	 UH3288-2A	 PT, HG

12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UH1228-3	 UH1228-3A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UH3228-3	 UH3228-3A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UH1258-3	 UH1258-3A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UH3258-3	 UH3258-3A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UH1288-3	 UH1288-3A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UH3288-3	 UH3288-3A	 PT, HG

  DOUBLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

725 
Hallowell Gray (HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
PARCHMENT (PT)

Finger pull 
handle
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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WHEN MONITORING OF
LOCKER CONTENTS

IS REQUIRED

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

wardrobe locker Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single, double and triple tier 
DOOR: 16 gauge steel with two high strength injection molded 
polycarbonate panels per door for easy content viewing
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: Stainless steel recessed handle with multi-point gravity 
lift-type latching. Recessed handle protects finish from being 
marred by padlock.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and two single hooks 
per single and double tier opening. One double ceiling hook for 
triple tier
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier lockers
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without legs are 
available for a nominal charge.
notes: Meets UL flammability standards, Polycarbonate is 
approved by the Consumer Product Safety Commission 
(CPSC16CFR 1201)

Double Tier,
3 wide,

6 openings

®

	               Opening	 Frame		                Opening    Knock-Down         Fully-Assembled              Color
Width	 Depth     Height          Height      Tier       Grouping    Per Group      	 Cat No.                   Cat No.                   Selection	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 USV1228-1	 USV1228-1A	 PT
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 USV3228-1	 USV3228-1A	 PT
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 USV1258-1	 USV1258-1A	 PT
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 USV3258-1	 USV3258-1A	 PT
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 USV1288-1	 USV1288-1A	 PT
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 USV3288-1	 USV3288-1A	 PT

12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 USV1228-2	 USV1228-2A	 PT
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 USV3228-2	 USV3228-2A	 PT
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 USV1258-2	 USV1258-2A	 PT
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 USV3258-2	 USV3258-2A	 PT
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 USV1288-2	 USV1288-2A	 PT
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 USV3288-2	 USV3288-2A	 PT

12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 USV1228-3	 USV1228-3A	 PT
12	 12	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 USV3228-3	 USV3228-3A	 PT
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 USV1258-3	 USV1258-3A	 PT
12	 15	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 USV3258-3	 USV3258-3A	 PT
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 USV1288-3	 USV1288-3A	 PT
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 USV3288-3	 USV3288-3A	 PT

  DOUBLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

  SINGLE TIER

KD Wardrobe                          	
Lockers						    

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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WHEN MONITORING OF
LOCKER CONTENTS

IS REQUIRED

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

4 Wide wall mount

SA
FETY-VIEW

® A
N

D
 SA

FETY-VIEW
® PLUS


SEE WHAT YOU 
ARE MISSING

  SIX TIERS

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

Sixteen person shown 
with optional closed 
base

box locker Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Six tier, Sixteen Person and wall mount 
DOOR: High strength injection molded clear 
polycarbonate doors for unobstructed content viewing 
HINGES: Continuous piano type
HANDLE: Single-point projecting friction catch door pull 
prepared for both padlock or built-in lock
HOOKS: None
COAT RODS:  Standard on Sixteen person
SHELVES: None
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without legs 
are available for a nominal charge
notes: Meets UL flammability standards, 
Polycarbonate is approved by the Consumer Product 
Safety Commission (CPSC16CFR 1201)
U.S. Patent No. D458 064S 
GENERAL Features:
 • Aluminum number plates (#1-up) with mounting 
  hardware are included.
• Locks are not included. 
• Safety-View plus doors provide an unobstructed 
  view of locker contents
• Can be ordered fully-assembled or knock-down for
  assembly at destination 
• Order 3-wide units for best value.  Order 1-wide
  units to complete quantity 
  needed for each continuous row
• Available for immediate 

KD Box Lockers		

Six Tier,
3 wide,

18 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

®

Unobstructed 
view of locker 
contents  4-WIDE WALL MOUNT

  16-PERSON UNIT

ADA 
Compliant 
Lockers	 	

  ADA UNIT

	              Opening	 Frame		                Opening      Knock-Down        Fully-Assembled            Color
Width	 Depth     Height          Height      Tier       Grouping     Per Group      Cat No.                     Cat No.                 Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 USVP1228-6	 USVP1228-6A	 PT
12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	  18	 USVP3228-6	 USVP3228-6A	 PT
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 USVP1258-6	 USVP1258-6A	 PT
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	  18	 USVP3258-6	 USVP3258-6A	 PT
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	   6	 USVP1288-6	 USVP1288-6A	 PT
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide	  18	 USVP3288-6	 USVP3288-6A	 PT

48	 18	 12              14-3/4        4-Wide Wall Mount	   4             USVP1482-4WM        USVP1482-4WMA	 PT

72	 18	 12	 78              16-Person Unit	  16	 USVP1788-16	 USVP1788-16A	 PT

12	 12	 12/36	 78	 ADA	 1-wide	   4	 USVP1228ADA	 USVP1228ADA-A	 PT
12	 12	 12/36	 78	 ADA	 3-wide	  12	 USVP3228ADA	 USVP3228ADA-A	 PT
12	 15	 12/36	 78	 ADA	 1-wide	   4	 USVP1258ADA	 USVP1258ADA-A	 PT	

  12	 15	 12/36	 78	 ADA	 3-wide	  12	 USVP3258ADA	 USVP3258ADA-A	 PT
12	 18	 12/36	 78	 ADA	 1-wide	   4	 USVP1288ADA	 USVP1288ADA-A	 PT	

  12	 18	 12/36	 78	 ADA	 3-wide	  12	 USVP3288ADA	 USVP3288ADA-A	 PT	
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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Heavy-Duty Ventilated (HDV) KD Stock Lockers

Ventilated doors and sides

Heavy gauge door and body

Large capacity sizes available

Strength and ventilation in one
practical locker 

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

725 
Hallowell Gray (HG)

Six Tier,
3 wide,

18 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Double Tier,
3 wide,

6 opening

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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when strength and
ventilation matter

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

  SINGLE TIER

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 16 gauge body with 18 gauge back. Sides are 
diamond perforated for maximum ventilation 
BODY STYLES: Single, double and six tier  
DOOR: 14 gauge, diamond perforated for maximum ventilation 
HINGES: Continuous piano type
HANDLE (wardrobe): Stainless steel recessed handle with multi-point gravity lift-type 
latching. Recessed handle protects finish from being marred by padlock.
HANDLE (box): Box lockers include a projecting single-point friction catch door pull 
prepared for both padlock or built-in lock. No moving parts insures quiet 
maintenance-free operation.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook and two single hooks per single and double 
tier opening. One double ceiling hook for triple tier.
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier lockers.
LEGS: 6” high legs are standard. Lockers without legs are available for a 
nominal charge.

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

	                Opening       Frame		             Openings      Knock-down    Fully-Assembled      Color
Width	 Depth      Height        Height      Tier       Grouping   Per Group         Cat No.	         Cat No.         Selection
	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1228-1HDV	 U1228-1HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3228-1HDV	 U3228-1HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1258-1HDV	 U1258-1HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3258-1HDV	 U3258-1HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1288-1HDV	 U1288-1HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3288-1HDV	 U3288-1HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1558-1HDV	 U1558-1HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3558-1HDV	 U3558-1HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1588-1HDV	 U1588-1HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3588-1HDV	 U3588-1HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 21	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1518-1HDV	 U1518-1HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 21	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3518-1HDV	 U3518-1HV-A	 PT, HG
18	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1888-1HDV	 U1888-1HV-A	 PT, HG
18	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3888-1HDV	 U3888-1HV-A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 U1818-1HDV	 U1818-1HV-A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 U3818-1HDV	 U3818-1HV-A	 PT, HG

12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1228-2HDV	 U1228-2HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3228-2HDV	 U3228-2HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1258-2HDV	 U1258-2HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3258-2HDV	 U3258-2HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1288-2HDV	 U1288-2HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3288-2HDV	 U3288-2HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1558-2HDV	 U1558-2HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 15	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3558-2HDV	 U3558-2HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1588-2HDV	 U1588-2HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3588-2HDV	 U3588-2HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 21	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1518-2HDV	 U1518-2HV-A	 PT, HG
15	 21	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3518-2HDV	 U3518-2HV-A	 PT, HG
18	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1888-2HDV	 U1888-2HV-A	 PT, HG
18	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3888-2HDV	 U3888-2HV-A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 U1818-2HDV	 U1818-2HV-A	 PT, HG
18	 21	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 U3818-2HDV	 U3818-2HV-A	 PT, HG

12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	 6	 U1228-6HDV	 U1228-6HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 12	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide            18	 U3228-6HDV	 U3228-6HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	 6	 U1258-6HDV	 U1258-6HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 15	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide           18	 U3258-6HDV	 U3258-6HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 1-wide	 6	 U1288-6HDV	 U1288-6HV-A	 PT, HG
12	 18	 12	 78	 6	 3-wide            18	 U3288-6HDV	 U3288-6HV-A	 PT, HG

  DOUBLE TIER

 SIX TIERS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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COMPLETE SELECTION OF 
LOCKER ACCESSORIES

INDIVIDUAL SLOPE 
TOPS

END CLOSURES
FOR CONTINUOUS 

SLOPE TOPS

SLOPE TOP
filler

SLOPE TOP
CORNER

CONTINUOUS SLOPE TOP

CLOSED FRONT AND 
SIDE BASE

END CLOSURES
FOR INDIVIDUAL 

SLOPE TOPS

Width	          Depth	              Height		      Cat. No.	  Color Selection

Individiual Slope Tops				  
12	 12	 4	 KISTT1212           PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15	 5	 KISTT1215           PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18	 6	 KISTT1218           PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
15	 15 	 5	 KISTT1515           PT, HG
15	 18		       6	 KISTT1518           PT, HG
15	 21		       7	 KISTT1521           PT
18	 18		       6	 KISTT1818           PT, HG
18	 21		       7	 KISTT1821           PT, HG
18	 24		       8	 KISTT1824           PT
End Closures (for individual slope tops)				  
	    12	      4	 KISE12		 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
	    15	      5	 KISE15		 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
	    18	      6	 KISE18		 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
	    21	      7	 KISE21		 PT, HG
	    24	      8	 KISE24		 PT
Slope Top Filler (for individual slope tops)	 			 
6	    12	      4	 KSTF0612	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
6	    15	      5	 KSTF0615	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
6	    18	      6	 KSTF0618	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	    12	      4	 KSTF1212	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	    15	      5	 KSTF1215	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	    18	      6	 KSTF1218	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
CONTINUOUS SLOPE TOP				  
72                          12                                   4	 CST1272	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
72                          15                                   5	 CST1572	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
72                          18                                   6	 CST1872	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
End Closures (for continuous slope top)					   
                              12                                   4	 WCSE12	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
                              15                                   5	 WCSE15	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
                              18                                   6	 WCSE18	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Slope Top Corner
                              12                                 12	 STC12	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
                              15                                 15	 STC15	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
                              18                                 18	 STC18	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
CLOSED FRONT BASE
12	                                      6	 KCFB12	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
15	                                      6	 KCFB15	 PT, HG
18	                                      6	 KCFB18	 PT, HG
CLOSED SIDE BASE
12		  6	 KCSB12	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
15		  6	 KCSB15	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
18		  6	 KCSB18	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
21		  6	 KCSB21	 PT, HG
24		  6	 KCSB24	 PT

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK ACCESSORIES 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK ACCESSORIES
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COMPLETE SELECTION OF 
LOCKER ACCESSORIES

FRONT FILLER AND 
SLIP JOINT

FLAT TOP FILLER

UNIVERSAL END PANEL

COAT RODS

FLAT TOP CORNER

Z-BASE FRONTS, 
ENDS, SPLICE

RECESSED 
TRIM

Width		  Depth		  Height		    Cat. No.	    Color Selection

Z-Base Fronts	 			 
72		  4	 KZBF-N	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Z-Base ENDs
	     12	 4	 KZBE12-N	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
	     15	 4	 KZBE15-N	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
	     18	 4	 KZBE18-N	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Z-Base SPLICE
3			   KZBS-N	 PT
TOP RECESSED TRIM				  
72		  3	 KRT-T	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Top Recessed Trim Splice				  
 3		  3	 KRT-SC	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Side Recess Trim				  
 3		  63	 KRT60L	 PT
 3		  63	 KRT60R	 PT
 3		  75	 KRT72L	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
 3		  75	 KRT72R	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Coat Rods				  
12			   KCR12	 Plated
15			   KCR15	 Plated
18			   KCR18	 Plated
21			   KCR21	 Plated
24			   KCR24	 Plated
7.5  (For Duplex and Two-Person only)		  KCR15L	 Plated
7.5  (For Duplex and Two-Person only)		  KCR15R	 Plated
Front Fillers				 
 6		  66	 KFSF0666	 PT
12		  66	 KFSF1266	 PT
 6		  78	 KFSF0678	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12		  78	 KFSF1278	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Filler Slip Joints				  
		  66	 KG66	 PT
		  78	 KG78	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Universal Angle				  
1	 2	 72	 AF010272	 PT
Flat Top Fillers	 			 
 6	 12		  KFTF0612	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
 6	 15		  KFTF0615	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
 6	 18		  KFTF0618	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 12		  KFTF1212	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 15		  KFTF1215	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
12	 18		  KFTF1218	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Flat Top Corner				  
12	 12		  FTC12	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
15	 15		  FTC15	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
18	 18		  FTC18	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
Universal End Panels				  
	 12	 60	 KMP1260	 PT, HG
	 15	 60	 KMP1560	 PT, HG
	 18	 60	 KMP1860	 PT, HG
	 12	 72	 KMP1272	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
	 15	 72	 KMP1572	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
	 18	 72	 KMP1872	 PT, HG, MB, GM, MN
	 21	 72	 KMP2172	 PT, HG
	 24	 72	 KMP2472	 PT

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK ACCESSORIES 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK ACCESSORIES
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
PRACTICAL, EFFICIENT

AND AN INNOVATIVE SOLUTION 
TO UNIFORM HANDLING 
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5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

8 Person Uniform 
Exchange Locker
 Model HUE214-8P

Five distinct models 
to choose FROM 

9 Person Uniform 
Exchange Locker
 Model HUE454-9P

The Industry Standard in the Uniform 
Distribution System.

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION
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PRACTICAL, EFFICIENT
AND AN INNOVATIVE SOLUTION 

TO UNIFORM HANDLING 
 

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

Five distinct models 
to choose FROM UNI
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Width	 Depth	 Frame         Opening Dimension	 Grouping	 Openings       Catalog         Color
                                    Height                 ( W x H)	                      Per Group         No.	  
	
32-9/16	 21	 84	 6-1/2 x 38-3/4	 1-wide	 8	 HUE214-8P	  HG
24	 15	 84	 18-1/8 x 8-3/4	 1-wide	 9	 HUE454-9P	  HG
26	 21	 84   23-7/8 x 11 (laundry door)  1-wide	 1	 HUE614-SC	  HG
32-9/16	 21	 84	 30-1/2 x 81-3/4	 1-wide	 1	 HUE214-1	  HG
32-9/16	 21	 84	 30-1/2 x 81-3/4	 1-wide	 1	 HUE214-2	  HG

Half Height Hanging
Uniform Locker

 Model HUE214-2

Full Height Hanging 
Uniform Locker

 Model HUE214-1

Soiled Uniform 
Exchange Locker
 Model HUE614-1

User doors re-inforced at 
latches

Heavy-duty padlock handles 
(locks not included)

Main door latch 
hooks welded 
to frame

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: 24 gauge, backs perforated for ventilation, 
galvannealed bottoms
BODY STYLES: Full and half height hanging uniform lockers, 
9 person folded uniform exchange lockers, 8 person hanging 
uniform exchange locker, soiled uniform locker
DOOR: User doors are 20 gauge (louvered at 8 and 9 Person) 
HINGES: 5 knuckle 
FRAME: Master door frame is 16 gauge
LATCHING: Master Door: Multi-point with industry standard key 
lock User Doors: Single-point turn latch for padlocks (locks not 
included)
COAT RODS: Standard for full and half height hanging uniform 
lockers and 8-Person exchange lockers
notes: All uniform exchange lockers ship fully-assembled 
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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The Prestige of fine 

wood, the AFFORDABLE 
price of KD lockers

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge sheet 
steel
BODY STYLES: Single, double and triple tier 
DOOR: Furniture grade red oak plywood, finished 
with 3 coats of lacquer 
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HOOKS: Two single  hooks per single and double 
tier opening. One double prong ceiling hook for 
triple tier.
COAT RODS: Standard for single and double tier 
SHELVES: Hat shelf in single tier lockers only.
LEGS: 6" high legs are standard. Lockers without 
legs are available at a nominal charge legs
appearance: Color: black frame with red oak doors

NOTE: Other optional locking methods also 
available 

general features: 
• Lockers can be ordered fully-assembled or 
  knock-down for assembly at destination. 
• Order 3-wide units for best value. Order 1-wide units
  to complete quantity needed for each continuous row.  
• Aluminum number plates (#1-up) with mounting
  hardware are included. Number plate face is black
  with silver etched numerals. If a special numbering
  sequence is required, please specify when 
  ordering. Number sequence must be consecutive
  numbers equal to the number of openings (doors) 
  ordered.  
• Built-in key locks are included.

Includes 
Key Lock

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

Double tier,
1 wide

Triple tier,
1 wide

Single tier,
1 wide

Hybrid LockersHallowell® 

WOOD/METAL 

   COLOR
SELECTION

708 midnight 
ebony (me)

   COLOR
SELECTION

RED OAK 
DOORS
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5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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Red Oak Doors and Steel Frame & Body
All lockers shown with optional closed metal base

 SINGLE TIER

 DOUBLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

 Closed Front Bases

 CLOSED SIDE BASES

	             Opening      Frame		            Openings    Knock-Down       Fully-Assembled            Color
Width      Depth       Height       Height      Tier       Grouping     Per Group        Cat No.	        Cat No.                 Selection	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UW1288-1MEW	 UW1288-1A-MEW	 ME/Wood
12	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UW3288-1MEW	 UW3288-1A-MEW	 ME/Wood
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UW1588-1MEW	 UW1588-1A-MEW	 ME/Wood
15	 18	 72	 78	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UW3588-1MEW	 UW3588-1A-MEW	 ME/Wood

12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UW1288-2MEW	 UW1288-2A-MEW	 ME/Wood
12	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UW3288-2MEW	 UW3288-2A-MEW	 ME/Wood
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UW1588-2MEW	 UW1588-2A-MEW	 ME/Wood
15	 18	 36	 78	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UW3588-2MEW	 UW3588-2A-MEW	 ME/Wood

12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UW1288-3MEW	 UW1288-3A-MEW	 ME/Wood
12	 18	 24	 78	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UW3288-3MEW	 UW3288-3A-MEW	 ME/Wood

 Accessories	

12	 	   6                                                                                          KCFB12ME	 	 	          ME	
15	 	   6	 	 	 	           kcfb15ME	 	                  ME
	
	 18                 6                                                                                          KCSB18ME                                                      ME	
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
FURNITURE GRADE 

WARDROBE wood LOCKERS

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Wood lockers shall 
be fabricated from ¾” plain sliced red oak 
plywood throughout including sides, backs 
and hat shelves.
BODY STYLES: Single, double and triple tier 
finish: All interior/front faces to be finished 
with a three coat catalyzed clear cabinet 
lacquer or equivalent.
DOOR: Furniture grade red oak plywood, 
finished with 3 coats of lacquer 
HINGES: Concealed european-style cabinet 
hinges 
HOOKS: Two single  hooks per single and 
double tier opening. One double prong 
ceiling hook for triple tier.
COAT RODS: Standard for single and double 
tier
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier 
lockers.
LEGS: No legs
appearance: Natural red oak
NOTE: Other optional locking methods also 
available

Single tier,
1 wide

Shown with 
optional finished 

end panels

Double tier,
1 wide

Shown with 
optional finished 
end panels, base 

and crown molding

Triple tier,
1 wide

Shown with 
optional finished 

end panels

Available optional decorative crown 
molding and base in red oak finish

Key locks are standardConcealed european style cabinet 
door hinges
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Club 
Lockers

CL

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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Triple tier, 3 wide, 9 openings
Shown with optional finished end panels, 

base and decorative crown molding

Single tier, 3 wide, 3 openings
Shown with optional finished end panels, 

base and decorative crown molding

 SINGLE TIER

 DOUBLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

 base

Accessories							          Color
Width      Depth        Height				             Catalog No.       Selection		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12    	 18	 4	 	 	 	 	 WCB128W	 Red Oak	
36    	 18	 4	 	 	 	 	 WCB328W	 Red Oak	
15    	 18	 4	 	 	 	 	 WCB158W	 Red Oak	
45    	 18	 4	 	 	 	 	 WCB358W	 Red Oak	

18	 4	 	 	 	 	               WCEB18W	 Red Oak

 3/4	 18	 72	 	 	 	 	 WEP1872W	 Red Oak

12    	 	 4    	 	 	 	 	 WCM12W	 Red Oak
15    	 	 4    	 	 	 	 	 WCM15W	 Red Oak
36    	 	 4    	 	 	 	 	 WCM36W	 Red Oak
45    	 	 4    	 	 	 	 	 WCM45W	 Red Oak
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
18	        	 4	 	 	 	 	 WCME18W	 Red Oak

 FINISHED END BASE

 FRONT CROWN MOLDING

 FINISHED END PANEL (required at exposed ends)

 END CROWN MOLDING

Double tier, 3 wide, 6 openings
Shown with optional finished end panels, 

base and decorative crown molding

W
OOD W

ARDROBE LOCKERS

	             Opening      Frame		           Openings    Fully-Assembled    Color
Width      Depth       Height       Height      Tier       Grouping    Per Group       Catalog No.	 Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 18	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UW1282-1A-W	 Red Oak
12	 18	 72	 72	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UW3282-1A-W	 Red Oak
15	 18	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 UW1582-1A-W	 Red Oak
15	 18	 72	 72	 1	 3-wide	 3	 UW3582-1A-W	 Red Oak

12	 18	 36	 72	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UW1282-2A-W	 Red Oak
12	 18	 36	 72	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UW3282-2A-W	 Red Oak
15	 18	 36	 72	 2	 1-wide	 2	 UW1582-2A-W	 Red Oak
15	 18	 36	 72	 2	 3-wide	 6	 UW3582-2A-W	 Red Oak

12	 18	 24	 72	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UW1282-3A-W	 Red Oak
12	 18	 24	 72	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UW3282-3A-W	 Red Oak
15	 18	 24	 72	 3	 1-wide	 3	 UW1582-3A-W	 Red Oak
15	 18	 24	 72	 3	 3-wide	 9	 UW3588-3A-W	 Red Oak

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

IDEAL FOR COUNTRY CLUBS, 
HEALTH SPAS AND 
FITNESS CENTERS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
Recruiter Custom Wood 
Lockers Will create A 
unique environment

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

The beauty is in the details...
 These lockers are high quality fine furniture. We take special pride in 
ensuring that each locker is a true work of art. All are made in our own 
manufacturing plant and shipped directly to you.

• All lockers ship 
   fully-assembled

• Fabricated from furniture
   grade red oak

• Strong, durable and 
   long-lasting

• Excellent moisture 
   resistance

• Upper security box 
   door includes built-in 
   combination lock

• Optional team engraved
  logo on security box door

• Lower foot locker/seat
   allows for storage of 
   bulk items

• Chrome plated coat rod

• Shoulder pad storage

• 3-coat lacquer finish

• Custom designs are
   also available (non-stock)

• Custom wood species
   available (non-stock)

Recruiter lockers are made in our North 
Florida manufacturing facility. This 
guarantees you absolute quality control 
and on-time delivery. 
Recruiter lockers are crafted of furniture grade red oak 
and finished using three coats of high grade cabinet 
lacquer. Red oak is naturally moisture and mildew 
resistant so you can be sure to benefit from your 
investment for years to come. Recruiter lockers are 
virtually unaffected by normal locker room conditions 
and are designed to stand up to daily use by today’s 
athletes!

In addition to our standard stock designs and sizes, 
our engineers are readily available to assist you in 
custom designing a locker to meet your specific needs. 
Be it a fitness center, team locker room, country club or 
resort health spa, we stand behind our product with a 
full one year warranty that covers defects in materials 
and workmanship. 

™
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5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Wood lockers shall be 
fabricated from ¾” plain sliced red oak plywood 
throughout including sides, backs and hat 
shelves.
BODY STYLES: Single tier
SIZES: 24" wide x 24" deep x 84" high 
          30" wide x 24" deep x 84" high 
finish: All locker parts to be finished with a 
three coat catalyzed clear cabinet lacquer 
TRIM: Face trim, shelf valances, seat front nos-
ing, seat hinge support blocking and seat side 
support cleats are made from red oak lumber
SECURITY BOX DOOR: Made from red oak lumber
HINGES: Continuous in bright brass plating 
HOOKS: Two double prong metal hooks
CLOTHES ROD: Made from KV 1-1/16" diameter 
chrome plated steel, 075" wall thickness
UPPER SHELF: Covered with Wilson-Art 7888-60 
Golden Oak plastic laminate for durability
appearance: Color: Natural red oak
warranty: 1 year

Width      Depth       Height           Catalog Number                

24	 24	 84	   RL242484-1SB	
30	 24	 84	   RL302484-1SB

W
OOD SPORT LOCKERS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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Solid Plastic Lockers

   COLOR
SELECTION

Glacier Gray Glacier 
Gray Body

Blue
DoorsOR

™

RUST PROOF!
PERFECT FOR APPLICATIONS 

WHERE HIGH HUMIDITY, 
MOISTURE AND WATER 

ARE PRESENT

Solid Plastic Lockers are perfect for use in 
wet environments such as showers, pools 
and the outdoors. 

Six Tier,
3 wide,

18 openings

Single Tier,
3 wide,

3 openings
Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Plastic lockers are fabricated from solid 
high density polyethylene panels (HDPE) 
for maximum strength and durability 
while providing corrosion resistance to 
most common chemicals.

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS36
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5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

ADVANTAGES:
• Scratch Resistant
• Impact and dent resistant
• Easy to clean
• Mildew and odor resistant
• Graffiti resistant (pencil, pen, 
   paint and most common 
   markers)

Optional slope tops 
prevent items from 
being placed on 
locker tops.

  BASES

  SLOPE TOPS

					   
Width   Depth  Frm Hgt  Grouping      Cat No.      Color                                               	

12	 18	 	4	 	 1-wide	 	 HPLCB1218	 BK
15	 18	 	4	 	 1-wide	 	 HPLCB1518	 BK
18	 18	 	4	 	 1-wide	 	 HPLCB1818	 BK
36	 18	 	4	 	 3-wide	 	 HPLCB3618	 BK
45	 18	 	4	 	 3-wide	 	 HPLCB4518	 BK
54	 18	 	4	 	 3-wide	 	 HPLCB5418	 BK
	 	 	 		 	 	 	
12	 18	 	6	 	 1-wide	 	 HPLST1218	 GG
15	 18	 	6	 	 1-wide	 	 HPLST1518	 GG
18	 18	 	6	 	 1-wide	 	 HPLST1818	 GG
36	 18	 	6	 	 3-wide	 	 HPLST3618	 GG
45	 18	 	6	 	 3-wide	 	 HPLST4518	 GG
54	 18	 	6	 	 3-wide	 	 HPLST5418	 GG

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Corrosion Proof High Density 
Polyethylene (HDPE), 1/2” thick frame with 3/8” thick 
body panels 
BODY STYLES: Single, double, triple and six tier
DOOR (wardrobe & box): Horizontal slots in door face provide 
ventilation. 
HINGES: Continuous powder coated aluminum hinge 
HANDLE (wardrobe): Projecting solid plastic handle with 
continuous full-height lift-type latching 
HANDLE (box): Single-point thru-the-door projecting friction 
catch door pull with padlock hasp
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included in single tier lockers. 
hookS: One double ceiling hook is included in single and 
double tier lockers.

Triple Tier,
3 wide,

9 openings shown 
with optional 4” base

  SINGLE TIER

  DOUBLE TIER

  TRIPLE TIER

  SIX TIERS

Width      Depth  Opening Hgt   Frm Hgt      Tier       Grouping   Openings   Fully-Assembled      Color 
					               Per Group          Cat No.          Selection             	
	 	 	 	 	 	

12	 18	 60	 60	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HPL1280-1A	 GG, GB
12	 18	 60	 60	 1	 3-wide	 3	 HPL3280-1A	 GG, GB
15	 18	 60	 60	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HPL1580-1A	 GG, GB
15	 18	 60	 60	 1	 3-wide	 3	 HPL3580-1A	 GG, GB
12	 18	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HPL1282-1A	 GG, GB
12	 18	 72	 72	 1	 3-wide	 3	 HPL3282-1A	 GG, GB
15	 18	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HPL1582-1A	 GG, GB
15	 18	 72	 72	 1	 3-wide	 3	 HPL3582-1A	 GG, GB
18	 18	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HPL1882-1A	 GG, GB
18	 18	 72	 72	 1	 3-wide	 3	 HPL3882-1A	 GG, GB

12	 18	 36	 72	 2	 1-wide	 2	 HPL1282-2A	 GG, GB
12	 18	 36	 72	 2	 3-wide	 6	 HPL3282-2A	 GG, GB
15	 18	 36	 72	 2	 1-wide	 2	 HPL1582-2A	 GG, GB
15	 18	 36	 72	 2	 3-wide	 6	 HPL3582-2A	 GG, GB

12	 18	 24	 72	 3	 1-wide	 3	 HPL1282-3A	 GG, GB
12	 18	 24	 72	 3	 3-wide	 9	 HPL3282-3A	 GG, GB

12	 18	 12	 72	 6	 1-wide	 6	 HPL1282-6A	 GG, GB
12	 18	 12	 72	 6	 3-wide             18	 HPL3282-6A	 GG, GB

37

SOLID PLASTIC LOCKERS
ARE THE SOLUTION

IN WET ENVIRONMENTS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
MADE FOR THE 

FOOD INDUSTRY

Solid Plastic Food Industry Lockers

™

   COLOR
SELECTION
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Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: Corrosion Proof High Density 
Polyethylene (HDPE), 1/2” thick doors and frame 
with 3/8” thick body panels 
BODY STYLES: Single tier 
DOOR: Transparent blue polycarbonate doors for 
viewing contents. Includes ventilated door slots
HINGES: Continuous, powder coated, aluminum 
hinge
HANDLE: Projecting solid plastic handle with 
continuous full-height lift-type latching 
SHELVES: Hat shelf is included 
hookS: One double ceiling hook is included 
legs: 16” high legs/base are standard

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Single Tier,
3 wide,

3 openings

Lockers can be 
hosed down 
insuring maximum 
cleanliness and
sanitation.

16” high legs/base 
allows for easy 
cleaning beneath 
lockers

Glacier 
Gray Body

Blue
Doors

					                     Openings           Fully-Assembled        Color   
Width       Depth    Opg Hgt      Frm Hgt      Tier        Grouping        Per Group                  Cat No.            Selection                                            	

12	 18	 60	 76	 1	 1-wide	       1	               HPFL1280-1A            GGC
12	 18	 60	 76	 1	 3-wide	       3	               HPFL3280-1A            GGC
15	 18	 60	 76	 1	 1-wide	       1	               HPFL1580-1A            GGC
15	 18	 60	 76	 1	 3-wide	       3	               HPFL3580-1A            GGC

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS38
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5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

 Features:
 • Can be attached side-by-side, back-to-back or stacked
 • Rust proof
 • High Density Polyethylene (HDPE) construction
 • Great for use outdoors and in high humidity areas
 • Color: Glacier Gray throughout
 

Solid Plastic 
Modular Lockers

   COLOR
SELECTION

Glacier Gray 
(GG)

Place side-by-side or stack to form a row or column of lockers 
to custom design your own locker layout.

Space Cube Lockers are engineered to easily attach to each other 
creating a strong and lasting locker unit to meet any need.

 

THE ABILITY TO CUSTOM
CONFIGURE YOUR 

EXACT LOCKER NEEDS

™

					                   Openings     Fully-Assembled        Color     
Width	 Depth    Opg Hgt      Frm Hgt      Tier       Grouping     Per group            Cat No.            Selection                                               	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12	 18	 12	 12	 1	 1-wide	 1	  HSC1282-1A	               GG

Dorm Rooms
Kids Rooms
Recreational Rooms
Offices
Garages
Storage Facilities
Day Care Centers
Patios
Churches
Stores
Schools

UNLIMITED USES!

™

39
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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ALL-WELDED
HEAVY-DUTY 

CORROSION RESISTANT

All-Welded Lockers	
Hallowell All-Welded MaxView 
lockers are perfect for tool, 
equipment and gear storage.

Heavy gauge tubular frame. 
Bottom shelf of locker sits a 
full 2-3/4” above finished floor 
protecting locker contents from 
water damage.

 ONE TIER

	               Opening	   Frame	                              Openings   Fully-Assembled             Color
Width	 Depth     Height           Height      Tier     Grouping  Per Group      	 Cat No.                 Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

18-3/4	 18	 72	 74-3/4	 1	 1-wide	 1           HLV882-1SS                 SS

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: All-welded 16 gauge 
heavy-duty tubular frame construction from 
galvannealed sheet steel, sides and back are 
1/2” 13 gauge flattened expanded metal. 
Top and bottom are heavy-duty galvannealed
corrosion resistant sheet steel, 
fully-assembled 
BODY STYLES: Single tier
DOOR: 14 gauge door is diamond perforated 
for maximum visibility and ventilation. 
Includes a welded-in full height door stiffener 
HINGES: Heavy-duty 13 gauge 7-knuckle 
(3 hinges per door)
HANDLE Single-point projecting friction catch 
door pull prepared for both padlock or built-in 
lock.  
SHELVES: Four 16 gauge sheet steel welded-in 
fixed shelves are fabricated from galvanneal 
corrosion resistant sheet steel add additional 
rigidity to the unit.

All-welded heavy-duty 
construction

4 sided viewing of 
locker contents

4 sided ventilation

Corrosion resistant

Lifetime warranty

Full height 3-1/2” wide
door stiffener

   COLOR
SELECTION

736 
SPORT SILVER 

(SS)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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ALL-WELDED
HEAVY-DUTY 

CORROSION RESISTANT

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

THE INDUSTRY’S
TOUGHEST LOCKER

Single Tier,
3 wide,

3 openings

Welded Single-Point 
Ventilated Lockers

Double Tier,
3 wide,

6 openings

Lockers include a 
3" wide 18 gauge full 
height door stiffener spot 
welded to the inner door 
face and MIG welded to 
the hinge side as well as
to the top and bottom 
door flanges providing 
a rigid torque-free door. 

Single-point 
maintenance-free quiet 
latching system with 
recessed handle

725 
Hallowell Gray (HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: All-welded, fully-assembled  
BODY STYLES: Single and double tier
custom FEATURES: 16 gauge continuos top for 
added rigidity, 11 gauge MIG welded latch, 
continuous door strike at hinge and latch side
DOOR: 14 gauge door is diamond perforated 
for added visibility and ventilation and includes 
a welded-in full height door stiffener 
HINGES: Continuous piano type
HANDLE Deep-drawn seamless stainless steel 
recessed handle with single-point thru-the-handle 
maintenance-free quiet 
latching system
SHELVES: Hat shelf for 
single tier

  SINGLE TIER

  DOUBLE TIER

	              Opening      Frame                                            Openings   Fully-Assembled          Color
Width	 Depth    Height       Height          Tier      Grouping       Per Group         Cat No.               Selection	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12	 12	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	    1	 HWBA212-1	 HG
12	 12	 72	 72	 1	 3-wide	    3	 HWBA212-111	 HG
12	 18	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	    1	 HWBA282-1	 HG
12	 18	 72	 72	 1	 3-wide	    3	 HWBA282-111	 HG
18	 18	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	    1	 HWBA882-1	 HG
18	 18	 72	 72	 1	 3-wide	    3	 HWBA882-111	 HG
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
12	 12	 36	 72	 2	 1-wide	    2	 HWBA212-2	 HG
12	 12	 36	 72	 2	 3-wide	    6	 HWBA212-222	 HG
12	 18	 36	 72	 2	 1-wide	    2	 HWBA282-2	 HG
12	 18	 36	 72	 2	 3-wide	    6	 HWBA282-222	 HG
18	 18	 36	 72	 2	 1-wide	    2	 HWBA882-2	 HG
18	 18	 36	 72	 2	 3-wide	    6	 HWBA882-222	 HG

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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PERFECT FOR SWAT, 
POLICE, FIRE AND,
ALL EMERGENCY 

RESPONSE TEAMS

  ONE TIER

	                Opening       Unit		            Openings   Fully-Assembled             Color
Width	 Depth      Height       Height      Tier       Grouping   Per Group      	  Cat No.                Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

  24	  24	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1            HERL442-1               HG
  24          24/36	 72	 90	 1	 1-wide	 1            HERL442-1B            	 HG

Emergency Response 
All-welded Extreme 
Performance Lockers

™

Utility belt hook

Security box

Side pocket, 
for a 1” thick
clipboard 

Full height 
piano hinge

Powder coat
finish

Full height door 
stiffener

Large lockable storage 
drawer/base with 
laminated maple wood 
seat is optional 

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: 16 gauge, Unibody all-welded, 
galvannealed corrosion resistant sheet steel. 
Back is 18 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single tier, custom designed for 
specialized use 
DOOR: 14 gauge louvered double doors with full-height 
welded in stiffener
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: 3-point high-security turn handle latching handle
HOOKS: Two single wall hooks in wardrobe area, single 
hook in opening below security box, single hook on door. 
COAT RODS: One at vertical wardrobe section
SHELVES: Two full-width at top, one partial shelf 
above security box
SIZE: Wardrobe locker 
24” x 24” x 72”
Optional base/drawer unit 
24” x 36” x 18”

 

Without base
With basePlatinum (PL)

   COLOR
SELECTION

725 Hallowell
Gray (HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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DURABLE HIGH 
PERFORMANCE 
GEAR LOCKERS

Open-front all-welded 
lockers are perfect for 
equipment, gear and tool 
storage. All lockers ship 
fully-assembled ready 
to use.  

Perfect for all team sports, 
police, SWAT, riot, fire 
and other emergency 
response organizations.  

 Security-Box

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: All-welded construction, 16 gauge 
heavy-duty body and 18 gauge back, Open-front for maximum 
ventilation and quick access, Sides are diamond perforated 
for added ventilation and are formed to be integral with the 
front vertical frame, base is reinforced using two front-to-back 
channel stiffeners welded to the underside. 
BODY STYLES: Open front
HINGES: Continuous piano type
HANDLE Upper security box includes a finger pull padlock hasp 
coat rod: Full-width 1” O.D. stainless steel coat rod
NOTES: All lockers ship fully-assembled ready to use, Number 
plates (#1-up) are included, Locks are not included. Order 
with or without foot locker, Foot locker is ideal for storing 
larger items and doubles as a heavy-duty reinforced seat. The 
seat lifts up for easy access to contents from the top. Foot 
locker includes a simple rigid padlock hasp (lock not included)

Stainless 
steel coat rod

Underside 
of seat is 
reinforced to 
support up to 
350 lbs.

  WITHOUT FOOT LOCKER

	                 Opening     Frame		            Openings     Fully-Assembled           Color
Width	 Depth       Height      Height      Tier       Grouping   Per Group      	   Cat No.                Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

24	 22	 72	 72	 1        1-wide	 1           HSBN422-1C             SS

24	 22	 72	 72	 1        1-wide	 1           HSBF422-1C             SS
  WITH FOOT LOCKER

   COLOR
SELECTION

736 
SPORT SILVER 

(SS)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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ALL-WELDED MILITARY 
GEAR LOCKERS

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

Designed to be the solution 
to all your military gear
storage requirements, our
TA-50 Equipment Storage
Lockers are secure, durable 
and are guaranteed to last the 
lifetime of your facility. 

High-Security 3-point 
Cremone 
turn-handle latching

 TA-50 features
BODY CONSTRUCTION:  All-welded construction, 16 gauge diamond 
perforated sides, 18 gauge back, 16 gauge top and 
16 gauge reinforced bottom. 
DOORS:  14 gauge diamond perforated doors with 18 gauge full-height 
door stiffener for both doors is standard. 
HANDLE:  High-security 3-point cremone turn-handle latching
shelves:  16 gauge upper shelf located 12" down from top, 16 gauge 
lower shelf located 18" up from bottom
Door hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
accessories:  Stainless steel coat rod and two back hooks located 
under upper shelf
warranty:  Lifetime 
 

    

	            Opening    Frame	           Openings      Fully-Assembled        Color
Width       Depth     Height     Height     Grouping    Per Group             Cat No.            Selection	

42             24          84           84       1-wide         1             TA50-422484-1         HG

UNIBODY 

 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION
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Hallowell SecurityMax heavy-duty all-welded 
lockers offer the highest available security by 
incorporating an extra heavy-duty three point 
turn-handle locking mechanism and the 
versatility of adjustable interior shelves. 
Available in ventilated and solid locker versions. 
 
SecurityMax lockers are ideal where heavy-duty and 
versatile storage is needed  for tools, gear, sports 
equipment, uniforms and clothing.  

TM

Features:
BODY CONSTRUCTION: All-welded construction, 16 gauge 
heavy-duty body and 18 gauge back, Sides formed to be 
integral with front vertical frame and are reinforced using two 
front-to-back channel stiffeners welded to the underside. 
BODY STYLES: One tier, one wide. Available in solid or 
ventilated versions
HINGES: Continuous piano type
HANDLE Cremone 3-point high-security turn handle latching 
with heavy-duty 3/8” lock rods which engage the top and 
bottom locker frames while the cam engages the frame at the 
door jamb near the handle
door: 14 gauge door with a full height welded in door stiffener
SHELVES: Upper welded hat shelf. Additional shelves can be 
ordered and are adjustable on 3” centers. 
coat rod: 3/8” diameter rod is welded 
to underside of upper shelf
hooks: Two single back hooks

  ventilated models

  ADDITIONAL SHELVES

	               Opening       Frame		             Openings   Fully-Assembled      Color
Width	 Depth     Height        Height      Tier       Grouping       Group      	  Cat No.           Selection	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

18	 22	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HTA822AS1	 PL
24	 22	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HTA422AS1	 PL

18	 22	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HTC822AS1	 PL
24	 22	 72	 72	 1	 1-wide	 1	 HTC422AS1	 PL
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
18	 22	 	 	 	 	 	 HTAS1822	 PL
24	 22	 	 	 	 	 	 HTAS2422	 PL

  solid models

3 point high 
security turn 
handle latching

ALL-WELDED HIGH 
SECURITY LOCKERS

   COLOR
SELECTION

711
Platinum (PL)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program

• Single & double tier models
• Economical • Secure • Durable
• Fast & Easy Installation 
• Low life-cycle cost • Attractive

Hallowell® all steel storage lockers have been 
designed to provide maximum security and 
durability. Cost effective and ease of 
installation make them the perfect choice. The 
use of Hallowell manufactured lockers creates  
an esthetically appealing installation that when 
properly promoted can be a tremendous asset 
to the building and of great value to the users.

Hallowell Storage Lockers’ unique construction provides 
for a simple, easy way of handling interference from 
overhead pipes and/or ducts.

Repair
Angles

Showing cut out (with repair angles) to allow for 
interfering duct.

View of pipe through  
transom (or divider) with 
repair angle.

Tops are recommended for situations 
where the ceiling height is 8’-6" or more 
when using standard 7’-6" high 
component modules.

Shelves are used as dividers between 
top and bottom openings of double tier 
lockers. May also be used in single tier 
lockers for additional floor space and 
may be shorter than depth of locker to  
provide space for long items.

Backs are required for back-to-back 
installations or where a single row is set 
away from a wall.

Bottoms are recommended for use on 
all single or double tier lockers if 
dampness prevails.

Custom Installations

Repair Angle 16 gauge 36" long repair angle is pre-punched 
on 2" centers to "heal" cuts in dividers or transom. Two bolts 
and clips are included with each angle.

Custom sizes are also available. Contact our Sales and Marketing Department at 1-866-566-0500 for availability.

Note: In the interest of safety, all Hallowell lockers must be securely anchored 
to the floor and/or wall.
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Superior® Bulk Storage Lockers 
are the ideal solution for condos 
and any facility that requires 
additional secure storage.

Front Extension Panels are available 
in 6” wide increments from 6” wide 
to 48” wide to create oversized 
width units.

Width	  3'-0''   4'-0''
Depths	  3'-0''   4'-0''    5'-0''
Height	  7'-6''	 	

Storage Locker
Stock Sizes

     Standard Sizes available in single 
     and double tier configurations

Shown with 
optional expanded 
metal top

13” transom

Heavy-duty 13 gauge
7-knuckle 3-1/2”
butt hinges

Welded door brace for 
added rigidity

Welded padlock 
hasp and ergonomic
welded-on door pull

1/2” 16 gauge 
flattened expanded 
metal doors and sides

Heavy-gauge vertical 
frame channels and
horizontal frame 
angles

sINGLE tIER starter unit

BULK STORAGE 
LOCKERS

   COLOR
SELECTION

736 
SPORT SILVER 

(SS)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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Serving the storage needs of 
thousands of residential, 
commercial and institutional 
buildings throughout the U.S.A. 
for more than 70 years!
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The Heavy-Duty 7 knuckle 
hinges and door stops are 
welded to the frame for extra 
strength and security of 
contents, imparting a more 
finished and attractive  
appearance to the unit.

Optional 16 gauge 1/2” 
expanded metal top makes 
for a very secure 
structure adding rigidity and 
ensuring a higher level of 
protection from theft

General:  Lockers shall be Hallowell® Bulk Storage Lockers 
with all welded components as manufactured by 
List Industries Inc., 2823 W. Orange Ave., Apopka, FL 32708,  
www.Hallowell-List.com. Quantities, sizes and arrangements 
shall be as shown on drawings.

Locker Fronts:  All doors, whether single or double tier, shall 
consist of 1/2” 16 gauge flattened expanded metal framed by 
1-1/4” x 1-1/4”  12 gauge formed angles.  Single tier doors shall 
have an angle reinforcement across center.  Doors shall be 
pre-hung in frames at the factory, with all hinges, padlock hasps 
and door strikes securely welded in position.  Door frames shall 
be fabricated from 1-1/2” x 1” 14 gauge formed channels on the 
sides and 1-1/2” x 1” 14 gauge formed angles at top and bottom.  
All frames shall be pre-punched for ease of installation.  All front 
assemblies are 1-1/2” deep and shall include a 13” high upper 
transom above door.

Vertical Dividers:  Shall be 1/2” 16 gauge flattened 
expanded metal securely welded to 1-1/8” x 1-1/8” 14 gauge 
formed angles. Shelf support channels shall be fabricated of 14 
gauge steel and be welded to vertical dividers (sides) on inside 
and outside of intermediate double tier dividers and on inside 
only of double tier row end dividers as well as on inside of all 
single tier dividers. All vertical dividers are 1-1/2” less than 
nominal locker depth to allow for 1-1/2” deep door front assembly.

Repair Angles:  16 gauge 36” long repair angle is 
pre-punched on 2” centers to “heal” cuts in dividers or transom.  
Two bolts and clips are included with each angle.

Shelves: Where required, shall be of 22 gauge galvanized 
sheet steel with double bends at front and back.  Provided as 
standard for all double tier lockers to separate upper tier from 
lower tier. Provided in multiple 12” (nominal) deep planks to meet 
locker depth. Galvanized shelves ship unpainted.

Backs:  Optional, shall be of 1/2” 16 gauge flattened 
expanded metal frameless design. Required at back-to-back 
conditions or where locker backs are away from walls.
 
Bottoms (optional): Where required, shall be of 22 gauge 
galvanized sheet steel with double bend at front and back. 
Galvanized bottoms ship unpainted. Provided in multiple 12"
(nominal) deep planks to meet locker depth.

Tops (optional):  Shall be of 1/2” 16 gauge flattened 
expanded metal with a 16 gauge angle welded at rear.  Include 
mounting clips and bolts. Recommended where ceiling height is 
12” or more above locker height.

Finish:   All fronts, vertical dividers, backs and tops shall include 
powder coat finish in #736 Sport Silver. Shelves and/or bottoms 
shall be galvanized sheet steel, unpainted.  

Installation:  Vertical dividers and door frames shall be 
securely anchored to wall and/or floor with an anchoring 
system selected by the installer.  All door frames, tops and backs 
shall be fastened together using 1/4” x 3/4” cadmium plated bolts 
and nuts, to be provided by installer.

Door handles are formed 
from one solid piece of steel 
and are welded to the frame 
for extra strength.

             		           Starter Units	                               Adder Units
	 	                
                                                Sport Silver               Wt. (lbs.)                    Sport Silver              Wt. (lbs.)   
W            D               H                Part No.		                Part No.	
Single Tier 	 						                      
36	 36    	 90	 BSL363690-1S-SS             119      	       BSL363690-1A-SS	        88		
36	 48		  90	 BSL364890-1S-SS             133	       BSL364890-1A-SS	        98		
36	 60		  90	 BSL366090-1S-SS             145	       BSL366090-1A-SS	      102		
48	 36		  90	 BSL483690-1S-SS             129	       BSL483690-1A-SS	        98		
48	 48		  90	 BSL484890-1S-SS             143	       BSL484890-1A-SS	      105		
48	 60		  90	 BSL486090-1S-SS             157	       BSL486090-1A-SS	      112	
Double Tier 										        
36	 36		  45	 BSL363690-2S-SS             127	       BSL363690-2A-SS	      105		
36	 48		  45	 BSL364890-2S-SS             155	       BSL364890-2A-SS	      116		
36	 60		  45	 BSL366090-2S-SS             178                    BSL366090-2A-SS	      127		
48	 36		  45	 BSL483690-2S-SS             137	       BSL483690-2A-SS	      115		
48	 48		  45	 BSL484890-2S-SS             165	       BSL484890-2A-SS	      126		
48	 60		  45	 BSL486090-2S-SS             188	       BSL486090-2A-SS	      137	
Accessories for Bulk Storage lockers						    
Top Panels										        
36	 36			   4803636SS	                          9			 
36	 48			   4803648SS	                        10				  
36	 60			   4803660SS	                        11			 
48	 36			   4804836SS	                        12			 
48	 48			   4804848SS	                        13			 
48	 60			   4804860SS	                        14			 
Front Extension Panels
  6			   90	 4600690SS	                        20			 
12			   90	 4601290SS	                        23			 
18			   90	 4601890SS	                        26			 
24			   90	 4602490SS	                        29			 
Back Panels	 									       
36			   90	 4703690SS	                        30			 
48			   90	 4704890SS	                        38			 
Repair Angles										        
36				    20100	                          3			 

• Units available right-hand or left-hand hinged
• Single Tier:
      Overall Height 90”
      Opening Height: 75-1/2”

Custom sizes are 
also available. 

Contact our Sales and Marketing 
Department for more information.

• Double Tier:
      Overall Height 90”
      Upper Opening Height: 31-1/2”
      Lower Opening Height: 42”    COLOR

SELECTION

736 
SPORT SILVER 

(SS)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program

Superior® Portable Gates 
are ideal for:

Schools
Shopping Malls
Recreation Centers
Factories
Libraries
Hospitals
Office Buildings
Financial Institutions
Theaters
Museums

THE PERFECT TRAFFIC 
CONTAINMENT 

SOLUTION
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Security • Traffic Control • Portability
• In Stock for shipment within 5 days of receipt of order
• Quick and easy installation. Install between two walls instantly without anchors to walls or floor
• Simplified, patented pressure lock system
• Floor anchors are not required but are available for special installations
• Compact, fold-up size and heavy duty swivel casters make moving and storage easy
• Plated finish
• Padlock hasp is standard
• Cylinder locks are available for additional security
• Two or more gates can be joined together for large expanse

Here's how the exclusive Superior® Pressure Lock System works:
1. Raise unit retainer channel to vertical position and secure
2.	Extend gate until rubber bumpers touch both walls
3.	Lower the male lock channel (with pin) until it rests on carriage channels within guides and locking bracket.
4.	Lower female lock channel (with adjustment holes) until it rests within the male lock channel with pin.  
	 Pin need not engage a hole in female lock channel.
5.	Raise both channels until pin engages the hole immediately to the right. Applying moderate pressure, push  
	 both channels down until they rest within guides and locking bracket. Lock in position.

Five sizes to accommodate 3’-6” wide to 18’-0” wide conditions.
Connect multiple gates together for wider applications.

Model	             For Openings	 Collapsed Size	       Height        Weight (lbs)
P601-06		  3'-6'' to 6'-0''	 19'' x 30''	   	6'-6-1/2''	 193
P601-09		  6'-0'' to 9'-0''	 19'' x 30''		   6'-6-1/2''	 197
P601-12		          7'-0'' to 12'-0''	 24'' x 30''		   6'-6-1/2''	 254
P601-15		        11'-0'' to 15'-0''	 30'' x 30''	   	6'-6-1/2''	 311
P601-18		        13'-0'' to 18'-0''	 30'' x 30''		   6'-6-1/2''	 374
PG-CL                          Cylindor Locks	
PG-FAA                        Floor Anchors
PG-A                         Additional Anchors	             

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

   COLOR
SELECTION

PLATED
FINISH
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   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

FUNCTIONAL 
DURABLE

ADAPTABLE

Heavy-Gauge 
KD Cabinets

Features:
• Cabinet is fabricated from heavy
  gauge steel for appearance and durability. 
• All metal parts are precision 
  engineered. No bolt heads show in
  front or on side panels.
• Positive three-point locking (top,
  center and bottom) and theft 
  resistant hinges for security.

All-welded door frame assembly 
assures even closure all the way 
around. Doors are factory 
assembled in frame to insure 
accurate fit.

STORAGE Model 815 WARDROBE Model 835 COMBINATION Model 855

Storage 
Cabinet Kit 

	

                       Combination 
                       Cabinet Kit 

	

Includes 
full-height 
door stiffener.
Doors swing 
a full 180º.

Gives maximum protection to tools, dies, delicate instruments, 
supplies, and personal belongings. Neat and attractive in appearance.
Designed to meet government requirements.

Wardrobe Cabinet Kit 

Width	 Depth	 Height	 Knock-Down	 Fully-Assembled	      Color
			       Cat. No.	          Cat No.	   Selection

Storage Cabinets					   
36	 18	 78             815-S-18	          815-S-18A	          PT
36	      24	       78	       815-S-24	          815-S-24A	          PT
Wardrobe Cabinets					  
36	      18	       78	       835-W-18	          835-W-18A	          PT
36	      24	       78	       835-W-24	          835-W-24A	          PT
Combination Cabinets					   
36	      18	       78	       855-C-18	          855-C-18A	          PT
36	      24	       78	       855-C-24	          855-C-24A	          PT
Storage Cabinet Conversion Kit 			   				  
36                   18  		         S-3618	              -------	          PT
36	      24		         S-3624	              -------	          PT
Wardrobe Cabinet Conversion Kit 
36			           W-36
Combination Cabinet Conversion Kit 
36	      18		         C-3618			 
36	      24		         C-3624
Combination Cabinet Conversion Kit 
(Includes 1 center partition and 3 half width shelves, 1 half width coat rod)	 				  

• Chrome-plated locking handle has
  built-in grooved key cylinder lock.
• Shelves easily adjust up or down in
  2” increments. Triple flanged front 
  for added strength (300 lb. capacity). 
• Doors swing out quietly a full 180°
  and are “HAT” section reinforced.
• Corner Foot Gussets provide added 
  rigidity and stability

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program

Standard Features for all DuraTough™ 
Classic and Galvanite™ Series Cabinets

Classic Series cabinets are fabricated from 
prime grade cold rolled sheet steel.   

Galvanite Series cabinets are fabricated from 
galvannealed sheet steel which has a zinc-iron 
alloy coating that is applied at the mill providing 
protection against high-humidity and moist 
environments. This coating also prevents 
corrosion from spreading when the paint and/or   
coating is scratched away.

Heavy-Duty cabinets are fabricated from 
16 gauge sheet steel and are fully-welded 
creating a rigid, durable unit.  

Extra Heavy-Duty cabinets are fabricated 
from 14 gauge steel which is 25% thicker than 
16 gauge providing MAXIMUM durability.

Classic and Galvanite™ 
Series All-Welded Cabinets

• All-welded construction
• Double door design
• Solid doors are reinforced with an 18 gauge full-height door 
  stiffener providing a rigid torque-free door.
• 3-point turn handle locking using 3/8” diameter locking rods
  operated by a 3/16" gauge steel handle. Handle is painted
  to match cabinet.
• Heavy-duty 13 gauge 7-knuckle 3-1/2" butt hinges welded
  		    to door and securely riveted to frame. 
		  • Solid sides are formed to be integral with vertical 
		    door frame.
		  • Top is formed to be integral with horizontal top door
		    frame.
       		 • Bottom is formed to be integral with horizontal bottom
                          door frame and includes double return bends at all 
                           four sides maximizing unit rigidity.

• Back is welded to cabinet top, bottom and sides
• Shelves are formed to provide maximum capacity and are
  adjustable on 3” centers.  Shelves bolt to shelf support 
  channels which are welded to sides.  
	 • 78” high storage cabinets include 4-adjustable shelves
	 • 60” high storage cabinets include 3-adjustable shelves
	 • 42” high storage cabinets include 2-adjustable shelves
	 • 78'' high combination cabinets include one full-width 
          upper shelf, a center partition, 3 partial-width shelves 
          and one partial-width coat rod

• Optional leg kits are available and can be bolted on to all 
  DuraTough cabinets. 
• Color:  725 Hallowell Gray

Hallowell DuraTough all-welded cabinets are designed 
to withstand the toughest industrial applications. 
Our all-welded cabinets are available in Heavy-Duty and 
Extra Heavy-Duty models for both our Classic and Galvanite 
corrosion resistant series. 

FOR REALLY TOUGH 
INDUSTRIAL 

APPLICATIONS
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725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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18-gauge full-height 
door stiffener 
provides maximum 
rigidity to both doors

Heavy-Duty 3/16" thick  
steel handle with  
padlock hasp. 

1/8" thick latch and 3/8" 
diameter lock rods 
insure maximum security

      DuraTough™ Cabinet Leg Kits
			               Width     Depth   Height    Legs Per
            Catalog No   	T ype     	 (In)        (In)        (In)           Kit

          HWC4LK-1G-HG	 Leg Kit	 4          21           4	    2
          HWC4LK-4G-HG	 Leg Kit	 4          24           4	    2

                
 

          Leg kits can be added to any Hallowell DuraTough Cabinet. 
          Legs are fabricated from galvanneal corrosion resistant steel and are 
          easily bolted to cabinet bottom. Includes hardware for field attachment.

CLASSIC &
GAVANITE SERIES
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     DuraTough™ Classic Series
	 	     	     Width   Depth	 Height  No. of
Catalog Number	       Type            (In)        (In)          (In)     Shelves

Heavy-Duty-16 GAUGE
 HW6SC6142-2HG 	 Storage	 36	 21	 42	 2
 HW6SC6160-3HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 60	 3
 HW6SC6178-4HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 78	 4
 HW6SC6478-4HG	 Storage	 36	 24	 78	 4
 HW6SC8460-3HG	 Storage	 48	 24	 60	 3
 HW6SC8478-4HG	 Storage	 48	 24	 78	 4
 HW6SC0478-4HG	 Storage	 60	 24	 78	 4
 HW6CC6478-4HG	 Combination	 36	 24	 78	 4
 HW6CC8478-4HG	 Combination	 48	 24	 78	 4
 HW6CC0478-4HG	 Combination	 60	 24	 78	 4
 Additional Shelves, Heavy-Duty-16 GAUGE
 HW6SCS61HG	 Shelf	 36	 21	 -----	 1
 HW6SCS64HG	 Shelf	 36	 24	 -----	 1
 HW6SCS84HG	 Shelf	 48	 24	 -----	 1
Extra Heavy-Duty-14 GAUGE
 HW4SC6142-2HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 42	 2
 HW4SC6160-3HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 60	 3
 HW4SC6178-4HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 78	 4
 HW4SC6478-4HG	 Storage	 36	 24	 78	 4
 HW4SC8460-3HG	 Storage	 48	 24	 60	 3
 HW4SC8478-4HG	 Storage	 48	 24	 78	 4
 HW4SC0478-4HG	 Storage	 60	 24	 78	 4
 HW4CC6478-4HG	 Combination	 36	 24	 78	 4
 HW4CC8478-4HG	 Combination	 48	 24	 78	 4
 HW4CC0478-4HG	 Combination	 60	 24	 78	 4
 Additional Shelves, Extra heavy-Duty-14 GAUGE
 HW4SCS61HG	 Shelf	 36	 21	 -----	 1
 HW4SCS64HG	 Shelf	 36	 24	 -----	 1
 HW4SCS84HG	 Shelf	 48	 24	 -----	 1

Corrosion
resistant

  DuraTough™ Galvanite Series
	 	          Width   Depth  Height  No. of
Catalog Number	       Type         (In)      (In)          (In)     Shelves

Heavy-Duty-16 GAUGE	 	 		 	
HWG6SC6142-2HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 42	 2
HWG6SC6160-3HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 60	 3
HWG6SC6178-4HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 78	 4
HWG6SC6478-4HG	 Storage	 36	 24	 78	 4
HWG6SC8460-3HG	 Storage	 48	 24	 60	 3
HWG6SC8478-4HG	 Storage	 48	 24	 78	 4
HWG6SC0478-4HG	 Storage	 60	 24	 78	 4
HWG6CC6478-4HG	 Combination	 36	 24	 78	 4
HWG6CC8478-4HG	 Combination	 48	 24	 78	 4
HWG6CC0478-4HG	 Combination	 60	 24	 78	 4  
Additional Shelves, Heavy-Duty-16 GAUGE	 	 	
HWG6SCS61HG	 Shelf	 36	 21	 -----	 1
HWG6SCS64HG	 Shelf	 36	 24	 -----	 1
HWG6SCS84HG	 Shelf	 48	 24	 -----
Extra Heavy-Duty-14 GAUGE	 		 	 	
HWG4SC6142-2HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 42	 2
HWG4SC6160-3HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 60	 3
HWG4SC6178-4HG	 Storage	 36	 21	 78	 4
HWG4SC6478-4HG	 Storage	 36	 24	 78	 4
HWG4SC8460-3HG	 Storage	 48	 24	 60	 3
HWG4SC8478-4HG	 Storage	 48	 24	 78	 4
HWG4SC0478-4HG	 Storage	 60	 24	 78	 4
HWG4CC6478-4HG	 Combination	 36	 24	 78	 4
HWG4CC8478-4HG	 Combination	 48	 24	 78	 4
HWG4CC0478-4HG	 Combination	 60	 24	 78	 4 
Additional Shelves, Extra heavy-Duty-14 GAUGE
HWG4SCS61HG	 Shelf	 36	 21	 -----	 1
HWG4SCS64HG	 Shelf	 36	 24	 -----	 1	
HWG4SCS84HG	 Shelf	 48	 24	 -----	 1

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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 Industrial grade 
steel shelving 

continues a tradition of 
quality established 

generations ago.

Hi-Tech shelving 
is a complete shelving 
line with the strength 
needed to handle most 
industrial applications 
and versatility for today’s 
modern facilities. Every 
shelving unit is designed 
and engineered to meet 
the highest standards. 

A full complement of 
accessories including full 
dividers, partial dividers, 
label holders, swinging 
doors, post splices for 
multilevel systems and 
foot plates are available 
to complete your system.

5 DAY SHIPPING 
ON ALL IN-STOCK 

SHELVING
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Hallowell Hi-Tech® 
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Angle Back 
Posts and 

T-Posts
• Roll formed into a unique angle shape 
   for maximum strength
• The long leg is punched on 1-1/2" 
   centers to allow independent shelf 
   adjustment
• Angle Posts can be used in place of 
  Beaded Front Posts if desired

 Heavy Duty Shelves
• Tubular welded box beam front and 
  rear for maximum strength
• Exclusive triple bend side flanges 
  for added strength
• Lapped and welded corners
• Top of shelf is punched to accept shelf
  dividers
• Uses four one piece shelf clips per shelf
• Can be installed together with both 
  Beaded Front and Angle Back Posts 
  as well as T-Posts and H-Posts

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

Box beam adjustable shelves

Open Starter Units Include: 
Two beaded front posts, two angle back posts, one 
pair of back sway braces, two pair of side sway 
braces and shelves with shelf clips applicable to 
unit ordered. 

 Hi-Tech specially designed components 
allow for fast and easy assembly.

OPEN SHELVING
MEDIUM, HEAVY AND 
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY

Open Adder Units Include:  
One beaded front post, two angle back posts, one 
pair of back sway braces, one pair of side sway 
braces and shelves with shelf clips applicable to 
unit ordered.
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One Piece 
Shelf Clip

•  Each shelf requires four of these
   sturdy and compact clips  
•  Clips key firmly into post slots
   to hold shelves securely in place
•  Fits Beaded Front, Angle
   Back Posts and T-Posts  
•  Provides independent shelf
   positioning on 1-1/2" centers
•  Non-Intrusive clip sits flush with
   inside edge of front posts

Beaded Front 
Posts

• Beaded for strength
• Flush to permit straight-in/straight-
  out shelf installation, shelf 
  changing and shelf loading. No
  tilting needed
• Get the full use of shelf area
• Punched on 1-1/2" centers to allow
  positioning of one shelf 
  independent of other shelves

H-Posts 

• Designed for high-density
  applications
• More than twice the
  capacity of standard posts
• Used at front and back
• Used with standard 
  Hi-Tech components

Base strip closes
bottom to prevent 
debris accumulation

Swinging doors 
allow cabinet-style 
storage

Shelf dividers for 
organized storage

Box beam 
adjustable 
shelves

CLOSED SHELVING
MEDIUM, HEAVY AND 
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY

Closed Starter Units Include: 
Two beaded front posts, two angle back posts, 
one set of back panels, two sets of side panels and 
shelves with shelf clips applicable to unit ordered. 

Closed Adder Units Include:  
One beaded front post, two angle back 
posts, one set of back panels, one set of 
side panels and shelves with shelf clips 
applicable to unit ordered.H

I-T
EC

H
 ST

E
EL

 S
H

EL
VIN


G

H
I-TEC

H
 STEEL SH

ELVIN
G

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS



565656

H
I-T

EC
H

™
 S

H
EL

VIN


G

Starter 
unit

5 ShelF
unit 

Adder
unit

6 ShelF
unit 

8 ShelF
unit * Shelf capacity based on a factor of 1.65

Color for all components 725 Hallowell Gray. Optional colors are available at a nominal charge, additional lead times apply.	

Open units:     Starter units include two beaded front posts, two angle back posts, one pair back sway braces, two pair side sway
                            braces and 5-8 shelves. Adder units include one beaded front post, two angle back posts, one pair back sway 		
		           braces, one pair side sway braces and 5-8 shelves.

OPEN SHELVING
MEDIUM, HEAVY AND 
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY

								      
			                                           5-Shelf Unit        6-Shelf Unit         8-Shelf Unit         Shelf	
	 W	 D	 H		                      Cat No.	 Cat No.	                 Cat No.          Capacity*	
									       
           Medium-Duty	 								      
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter	 4510-12	 4511-12	 4513-12	 500*	
	 36	 12	 87		 Adder	 A4510-12	  A4511-12	 A4513-12	 500*	
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 4510-18	 4511-18	 4513-18	 500*	
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 A4510-18	 A4511-18	 A4513-18	 500*	
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 4510-24	 4511-24	 4513-24	 500*	
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 A4510-24	 A4511-24	 A4513-24	 500*	
									  
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter	 4710-12	 4711-12	 4713-12	 375*	
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder	 A4710-12	 A4711-12	 A4713-12	 375*	
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 4710-18	 4711-18	 4713-18	 375*	
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 A4710-18	 A4711-18	 A4713-18	 375*	
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 4710-24	 4711-24	 4713-24	 350*	
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 A4710-24	 A4711-24	 A4713-24	 350*	
									              Heavy-Duty									      
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter	 5510-12	 5511-12	 5513-12	 800*	
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder	 A5510-12	 A5511-12	 A5513-12	 800*	
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 5510-18	 5511-18	 5513-18	 800*	
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 A5510-18	 A5511-18	 A5513-18	 800*	
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 5510-24	 5511-24	 5513-24	 800*	
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 A5510-24	 A5511-24	 A5513-24	 800*	
										   
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter	 5710-12	 5711-12	 5713-12	 400*	
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder	 A5710-12	 A5711-12	 A5713-12	 400*	
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 5710-18	 5711-18	 5713-18	 450*	
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 A5710-18	 A5711-18	 A5713-18	 450*	
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 5710-24	 5711-24	 5713-24	 500*	
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 A5710-24	 A5711-24	 A5713-24	 500*				 						             Extra Heavy-Duty										       
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter	 7510-12	 7511-12	 7513-12	 1100*	
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder	 A7510-12	 A7511-12	 A7513-12	 1100*	
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 7510-18	 7511-18	 7513-18	 1200*	
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 A7510-18	 A7511-18	 A7513-18	 1200*	
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 7510-24	 7511-24	 7513-24	 1250*	
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 A7510-24	 A7511-24	 A7513-24	 1250*	
									  
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter	 7710-12	 7711-12	 7713-12	 750*	
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder	 A7710-12	 A7711-12	 A7713-12	 750*	
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 7710-18	 7711-18	 7713-18	 900*	
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 A7710-18	 A7711-18	 A7713-18	 900*	
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 7710-24	 7711-24	 7713-24	 900*	
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 A7710-24	 A7711-24	 A7713-24	 900*	
									  
                 Additional Shelves	                         Medium-Duty        Heavy-Duty         Extra Heavy-Duty
						    					                         Cat No                    Cat No.                   Cat No.
		
	 36	 12				    5135-3612	 5138-3612	 5139-3612         See Above		
	 36	 18				    5135-3618	 5138-3618	 5139-3618         See Above		
	 36	 24				    5135-3624	 5138-3624	 5139-3624         See Above		

	 48	 12				    5135-4812	 5138-4812	 5139-4812         See Above		
	 48	 18				    5135-4818	 5138-4818	 5139-4818         See Above		
	 48	 24				    5135-4824	 5138-4824	 5139-4824         See Above	

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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CLOSED SHELVING
MEDIUM, HEAVY AND 
EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY

								      
			                                                    5-Shelf Unit        6-Shelf Unit         8-Shelf Unit         Shelf	
	             W        D	       H		                                      Cat No.	          Cat No.	            Cat No.         Capacity*	
									       
           Medium-Duty	 								      
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter		  4520-12		  4521-12	 4523-12	            500*	
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder		  A4520-12		  A4521-12	 A4523-12	            500*	
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter		  4520-18		  4521-18	 4523-18	            500*	
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder		  A4520-18		  A4521-18	 A4523-18	            500*	
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter		  4520-24		  4521-24	 4523-24	            500*	
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder		  A4520-24		  A4511-24	 A4523-24	            500*	
									       
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter		  4720-12		  4721-12	 4723-12	            375*	
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder		  A4720-12		  A4721-12	 A4723-12	            375*	
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter		  4720-18		  4721-18	 4723-18	            375*	
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder		  A4720-18		  A4721-18	 A4723-18	            375*	
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter		  4720-24		  4721-24	 4723-24	            350*	
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder		  A4720-24		  A4721-24	 A4723-24	            350*	
									                   Heavy-Duty									       
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter		  5520-12		  5521-12	 5523-12	            800*	
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder		  A5520-12		  A5521-12	 A5523-12	            800*	
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter		  5520-18		  5521-18	 5523-18	            800*	
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder		  A5520-18		  A5521-18	 A5523-18	            800*	
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter		  5520-24		  5521-24	 5523-24	            800*	
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder		  A5520-24		  A5521-24	 A5523-24	            800*	
									       
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter		  5720-12		  5721-12	 5723-12	            400*	
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder		  A5720-12		  A5721-12	 A5723-12	            400*	
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter		  5720-18		  5721-18	 5723-18	            450*	
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder		  A5720-18		  A5721-18	 A5723-18	            450*	
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter		  5720-24		  5721-24	 5723-24	            500*	
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder		  A5720-24		  A5721-24	 A5723-24	            500*				   						                Extra Heavy-Duty									       
	 36	 12	 87	S tarter		  7520-12		  7521-12	                  7523-12          1100*	
	 36	 12	 87	 Adder		  A7520-12		  A7521-12	 A7523-12	          1100*	
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter		  7520-18		  7521-18	 7523-18	          1200*	
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder		  A7520-18		  A7521-18	 A7523-18	          1200*	
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter		  7520-24		  7521-24	 7523-24	          1250*	
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder		  A7520-24		  A7521-24	 A7523-24	          1250*	
									       
	 48	 12	 87	S tarter		  7720-12		  7721-12	 7723-12	            750*	
	 48	 12	 87	 Adder		  A7720-12		  A7721-12	 A7723-12	            750*	
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter		  7720-18		  7721-18	 7723-18	            900*	
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder		  A7720-18		  A7721-18	 A7723-18	            900*	
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter		  7720-24		  7721-24	 7723-24	            900*	
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder		  A7720-24	 A	 7721-24	 A7723-24	            900*	
									       
           Additional Shelves	                                   Medium-Duty      Heavy-Duty        Extra Heavy-Duty
					                                           Cat No.                Cat No.                 Cat No.
	
	 36	 12			   5135-3612	 5138-3612		 5139-3612         See Above	
	 36	 18			   5135-3618	 5138-3618		 5139-3618         See Above	
	 36	 24			   5135-3624	 5138-3624		 5139-3624         See Above	
									       
	 48	 12			   5135-4812	 5138-4812		 5139-4812         See Above	
	 48	 18			   5135-4818	 5138-4818		 5139-4818         See Above	
	 48	 24			   5135-4824	 5138-4824		 5139-4824         See Above	

* Shelf capacity based on a factor of 1.65
Color for all components 725 Hallowell Gray. Optional colors are available at a nominal charge, additional lead times apply.	

Closed units:  Starter units include two beaded front posts, two angle back posts, one back panel assembly, two side panel asssemblies 
    	                and 5-8 shelves. Adder units include one beaded front post, two angle back posts, one back panel, one side panel and 5-8 shelves.

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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NOTE: For requirements above 16’-3” high, multiple posts can be spliced using 5009 post splice channels 
without compromising capacity. See page 67 for unit load and sway brace information. 
Color for all components: 725 Hallowell Gray

COMPONENTS
& dimensions

COMPONENTS
& Dimensions

side sway braces
1” x 11 ga. steel strip with safety edges. One pair of braces 
are bolted together at the center to form an “X”. Ends are 
rounded and pierced for attaching to front and rear posts 
in the side position. See technical data on page 53 for 
bracing information.

back sway braces
1'' x 11 ga. steel strip with safety edges. One pair of braces 
are bolted together at center to form an "X". Ends are 
rounded and pierced for mounting to rear posts. 
See technical data on page 67 for bracing information

Two piece sections punched on 1” centers at vertical edges 
and center for mounting on back of posts and shelves in 
models  up to 48” wide.

NOTE: Backs greater than 3'-3" will be shipped in multiple pieces.

BACK PANELS

Denotes Stock Component

T- PostS
Constructed by spot welding two back posts together. For use 
when adjoining models are added to form a continuous row. 
Multiple posts can be spliced for added height. 

Angles for single or end units. Slotted on 1-1/2” centers to permit 
easy shelf adjustment. Multiple posts can be spliced for added height. 

ANGLE BACK PostS

A channel formed internal splice. Used to splice beaded 
front posts for added height. Also, to splice back posts 
and T-posts

post splice channels

Beaded Front PostS
True flush construction. Slotted on 1-1/2'' centers to permit easy 
shelf adjustment. Multiple posts can be spliced for added height.

  
Part No	       Width          Depth          Height
5009	           -	                -	   -

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

   
Part No	               Width     Depth          Height
5344-12	 	 -	 12''	 -
5344-15	 	 -	 15''	 -
5344-18	 	 -	 18''	 -
5344-24	 	 -	 24''	 -
5344-30	 	 -	 30''	 -
5344-32	 	 -	 32"	 -
5344-36	 	 -	 36''	 -

  
Part No	               Width     Depth          Height
5110-3603	 36''	 -	 3'3''
5110-3606	 36''	 -	 6'3''
5110-3607	 36''	 -	 7'3''
5110-4203	 42''	 -	 3'3''
5110-4206	 42''	 -	 6'3''
5110-4207	 42''	 -	 7'3''
5110-4803	 48''	 -	 3'3''
5110-4806	 48''	 -	 6'3''
5110-4807	 48''	 -	 7'3''

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

Part No	       Width         Depth        Height
5002-3W	 11/16''	 2-9/16''	 3'3''
5002-6W	 11/16''	 2-9/16''	 6'3''
5002-7W	 11/16''	 2-9/16''	 7'3''
5002-8W	 11/16''	 2-9/16''	 8'3''
5002-10W	 11/16''	 2-9/16''           	 10'3''
5002-12W 	 11/16''	 2-9/16''           	 12'3''
5002-14W 	 11/16''	 2-9/16''           	 14'3''
5002-16W 	 11/16''	 2-9/16''           	 16'3''

   
Part No	       Width         Depth        Height
5004-3	 1-3/16''	 2-5/16''	 3'3''
5004-6	 1-3/16''	 2-5/16''	 6'3''
5004-7	 1-3/16''	 2-5/16''	 7'3''
5004-8	 1-3/16''	 2-5/16''	 8'3''
5004-10	 1-3/16''	 2-5/16''          	 10'3''
5004-12	 1-3/16''	 2-5/16''         	 12'3''
5004-14	 1-3/16''	 2-5/16''          	 14'3''
5004-16	 1-3/16''	 2-5/16''          	 16'3''

  
Part No	       Width          Depth         Height
5006-3	 2-3/8''	 2-5/16''	 3'3''
5006-6	 2-3/8''	 2-5/16''	 6'3''
5006-7	 2-3/8''	 2-5/16''	 7'3''
5006-8	 2-3/8''	 2-5/16''	 8'3''
5006-10	 2-3/8''	 2-5/16''	 10'3''
5006-12	 2-3/8''	 2-5/16''	 12'3''
5006-14	 2-3/8''	 2-5/16''	 14'3''
5006-16	 2-3/8''	 2-5/16''	 16'3''

   
Part No	               Width     Depth          Height
5342-44*	 	 36''	 -	      - 
5342-55*	 	 42''	 -	      -
5342-55*	 	 48''	 -	      -
*Also available from stock in Platinum color

H
I-T

EC
H

™
 S

H
EL

VIN


G

*Also available from stock in Platinum color
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COMPONENTS
& dimensions

COMPONENTS
& Dimensions

heavy-duty box beam shelves (class 1)

EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY BOX BEAM SHELVES (CLASS 2)

One-piece zinc plated compression clip fits snugly 
against side of posts to hold shelves in place. Four 
required per shelf.

SHELF CLIP

Formed to fit bottom flange of standard shelf and tabbed 
to pick up holes in center of back panel   section. Holds 
back  panel to shelf and prevents panel bowing.

back panel clips

side panels

Two piece panels are bolted to standard Beaded, Angle 
and Tee Posts when solid sides are required.

NOTE: Sides greater than 3'-3” will be shipped in multiple pieces.

shelves

Roll formed rectangular tubular shaped front and rear edges
with return flanges welded on 3” centers to underside of
shelf. Sides are triple flanged. All four corners are lapped
and welded. Top pierced to accept dividers.

medium-duty box beam shelves (class o)

   
Part No          Width          Depth         Height
5093-1203	 	    -	 12''	 3'3''
5093-1206	 	 -	 12''	 6'3''
5093-1207	 	 -	 12''	 7'3''
5093-1507	 	 -	 15''	 7'3''
5093-1803	 	 -	 18''	 3'3''
5093-1806	 	 -	 18''	 6'3''
5093-1807	 	 -	 18''	 7'3''
5093-2403	 	 -	 24''	 3'3''
5093-2406	 	 -	 24''	 6'3''
5093-2407	 	 -	 24''	 7'3''
5093-3007	 	 -	 30''	 7'3''
5093-3607	 	 -	 36''	 7'3''

   
Part No	      Width	        Depth        Height
5120	           -	              -	                   -

  			                 Capacity
Part No	      Width	         Depth           Per Shelf         
5133 	 	  -	    -	                           -

  			                  Capacity
Part No	       Width	          Depth           Per Shelf         
5138-3612 	 36" 	 12" 	 800 lbs
5138-3615 	 36" 	 15" 	 800 lbs
5138-3618* 	 36" 	 18" 	 800 lbs
5138-3624* 	 36" 	 24" 	 800 lbs
5138-3630 	 36" 	 30" 	 500 lbs
5138-3636 	 36" 	 36" 	 500 lbs
5138-4212 	 42" 	 12" 	 600 lbs
5138-4215 	 42" 	 15" 	 600 lbs
5138-4218 	 42" 	 18" 	 600 lbs
5138-4224 	 42" 	 24" 	 600 lbs
5138-4230 	 42" 	 30" 	 625 lbs
5138-4232 	 42" 	 32" 	 575 lbs
5138-4236 	 42" 	 36" 	 475 lbs
5138-4812 	 48" 	 12" 	 400 lbs
5138-4815 	 48" 	 15" 	 425 lbs
5138-4818* 	 48" 	 18" 	 450 lbs
5138-4824* 	 48"	 24" 	 500 lbs
5138-4830 	 48" 	 30" 	 500 lbs
5138-4836 	 48" 	 36" 	 500 lbs

Denotes Stock Component

  			                 Capacity
Part No	        Width          Depth         Per Shelf         
5135-3612                36"                12" 	   500 lbs
5135-3615 	    36"                15" 	   500 lbs
5135-3618 	    36"                18" 	   500 lbs
5135-3624 	    36"                24" 	   500 lbs
5135-4812	    48"                12"                    375 lbs
5135-4818	    48"                18"                    375 lbs
5135-4824                48"                24"                    375 lbs

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

  			                  Capacity
Part No	       Width	          Depth           Per Shelf         
5139-3612 	 36" 	 12"  	 1100 lbs
5139-3615 	 36" 	 15" 	 1100 lbs
5139-3618* 	 36"  	 18"  	 1200 lbs
5139-3624* 	 36"  	 24" 	 1250 lbs
5139-3630 	 36"  	 30" 	 900 lbs
5139-3636 	 36" 	 36"  	 900 lbs
5139-4212 	 42"  	 12"  	 1100 lbs
5139-4215 	 42"  	 15"  	 1100 lbs
5139-4218 	 42"  	 18"  	 1050 lbs
5139-4224 	 42" 	 24" 	 900 lbs
5139-4230 	 42"  	 30"  	 1000 lbs
5139-4232 	 42"  	 32"  	 900 lbs
5139-4236 	 42"  	 36" 	 900 lbs
5139-4812 	 48"  	 12"  	 750 lbs
5139-4815 	 48" 	 15" 	 750 lbs
5139-4818* 	 48"  	 18"  	 900 lbs
5139-4824* 	 48"  	 24"  	 900 lbs
5139-4830 	 48"  	 30"  	 750 lbs
5139-4836 	 48"  	 36"  	 750 lbs

H
I-TEC

H
™

 SH
ELVIN

G

*Also available from stock in Platinum color

*Also available from stock in Platinum color

*Also available from stock in Platinum color
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	Sections consisting of beaded front post, angle back post and 
one-piece side panel. For individual models or starting and 
ending models in a continuous shelving row. Factory welded.

COMPONENTS
& dimensions

swinging doors (with locks)
Reinforced door / frame attaches to beaded front posts and opens quietly to 
a full 150°. Chrome finished handle with built-in grooved key cylinder lock. 
Positive 3-point locking. Universal clips (Part No. 5315) are required to mount 
doors on beaded front posts. 

WELDED t-panels
Sections consisting of beaded front post, back T-Post and 
one-piece side panel. For use when adjoining models are 
added to form a continuous shelving row. Factory welded.	
         

BASE STRIPS

Shaped to fit directly between bottom shelf 
and floor. 2-15/16” high giving an overall 
base height including bottom shelf of 3”.

LABEL HOLDERS

  			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth           Height        

5370-3601 	 36"  	 - 	 1" 
5370-4201 	 42"  	 - 	 1"
5370-4801 	 48"  	   - 	 1"

Pierced for attaching to front flange of shelves 
with top and bottom edges folded over to 
accommodate labels approximately 1” high.

foot plates
11 gauge with 14 gauge mounting bracket 
welded to top for bolting to post. Has 7/16” 
diameter. hole for floor anchor bolts. Use same 
shim as H-Posts.

NOTE: For requirements above 10’-3” high, 
multiple panels can be spliced using 5009 post 
splice channels without compromising 
capacity. See page 67 for unit load and sway 
brace information. Color for all components: 
725 Hallowell Gray

WELDED end panels

Denotes Stock Component

   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth           Height        

5050                 2-1/4"             3-1/2"                  -	

universal clip (with hardware)

Available in sets of 6. One set required to mount 
swinging 	doors to beaded front posts.

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth             Height       
5233-36 	 36"  	 - 	       2-15/16”
5233-42 	 42"  	 - 	 2-15/16”
5233-48 	 48"  	 - 	 2-15/16”

   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5315		  -	 -	 -

  			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5300-3636		 36" 	 -	 36" 
5300-3648		 36" 	 -	 48" 
5300-3684		 36" 	 -	 84" 
5300-4836		 48" 	 -	 36"
5300-4848		 48"	 -	 48"
5300-4884		 48"	 -	 84"

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5092-1203	        -                12" 	                  3’3" 
5092-1206	 -	      	 12" 		  6’3" 
5092-1207	 -	      	 12" 		  7’3" 
5092-1208	 -	      	 12" 		  8’3" 
5092-1210	 -	      	 12" 		  10’3"   
5092-1507	 -	      	 15" 	 	 7’3" 
5092-1803	 -	      	 18" 		  3’3" 
5092-1806	 -	      	 18" 		  6’3" 
5092-1807	 -	      	 18" 		  7’3" 
5092-1808	 -	      	 18" 		  8’3"  
5092-1810	 -	      	 18" 		  10’3"  
5092-2403	 -	      	 24" 	 	 3’3" 
5092-2406	 -	      	 24" 		  6’3" 
5092-2407	 -	      	 24" 		  7’3" 
5092-2408	 -	      	 24" 		  8’3" 
5092-2410	 -	      	 24" 		  10’3"   
5092-3007	 -	      	 30" 		  7’3" 
5092-3607	 -	      	 36" 		  7’3" 

Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5094-1203	 -	       12" 	 3’3"  
5094-1206	 -	       12" 	 6’3" 
5094-1207	 -	       12" 	 7’3" 
5094-1208	 -	       12" 	 8’3" 
5094-1210	 -	       12" 	 10’3" 	
5094-1507	 -	       15" 	 7’3" 	
5094-1803	 -	       18" 	 3’3" 
5094-1806	 -	       18" 	 6’3" 
5094-1807	 -      	       18" 	 7’3" 
5094-1808	 -	       18" 	 8’3" 
5094-1810	 -	       18" 	 10’3" 	
5094-2403	 -	        24" 	 3’3" 
5094-2406	 -	        24" 	 6’3" 
5094-2407	 -	        24" 	 7’3" 
5094-2408	 -       	        24" 	 8’3" 	
5094-2410	 -	        24" 	 10’3" 	
5094-3007	 -	        30" 	 7’3" 
5094-3607	 -       	        36" 	 7’3" 
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bin front
Offset type with bead at top and triple flange at bottom to telescope over 
shelf flange.    			                  

Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5220-3601	 36"  	 -	 1" 
5220-3603	 36"  	 -	 3" 
5220-4203	 42"  	 -	 3" 
5220-4803	 48"  	 -	 3" 

partial dividers

   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5250-1202		  -	 12" 	 2" 
5250-1204		  -	 12" 	 4" 

Offset type with bead at top and triple flange at bottom to telescope over 
shelf flange. h-posts

Used for high-density shelving requirements. Used with standard Hi-Tech 
shelving components side sway braces 	(5341). Order H-Posts front and 
back. Minimum order 100 posts.

full dividers

Front edge beaded. 
Top, bottom and 
rear are flanged.

h-post splices

COMPONENTS
& dimensions

Complete high-rise modular systems make 
it easy to create that perfect shelving 
solution to maximize space in any facility.

Consult your sales representative for more 
information or contact us at: info@Hallowell-List.com

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

  			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5240-1206	 -		  12" 	 6" 
5240-1209	 -		  12" 	 9" 
5240-1212	 -		  12" 	 12" 
5240-1806	 -		  18" 	 6" 
5240-1809	 -		  18" 	 9" 
5240-1812	 -		  18" 	 12" 
5240-2406	 -		  24" 	 6" 
5240-2409	 -		  24" 	 9”
5240-2412	 -		  24" 	 12" 

h-post SIDE SWAY BRACES

Used with 
H-Posts only. 

   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5341-12		 -		  12" 	 -
5341-15		 -		  15" 	 -
5341-18		 -		  18" 	 -
5341-24		 -		  24" 	 -
5341-30		 -		  30" 	 -
5341-36		 -		  36" 	 -

Denotes Marine Blue Stock Component

MULTI-LEVEL HIGH-RISE 
SHELVING SYSTEMS h-post FOOT PLATE (Heavy-Duty)

h-post SHIM PLATE

Mounting bracket welded to top for bolting inside 
H-Posts.

Fits under foot plate (Part no. 5015) for leveling.   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        

5016 (Plated)	   4"	 3-1/2"	 1/16"	
	

   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        

5015 (Plated)      4"	 3-1/2"	 3/8"
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Denotes Stock Component

   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        
5003-7		  1-1/2" 	 2-15/16" 	 7'3" 
5003-8		  1-1/2" 	 2-15/16" 	 8'3" 
5003-10		 1-1/2" 	 2-15/16" 	 10'3"
5003-12		 1-1/2" 	 2-15/16" 	 12'3"
5003-14		 1-1/2" 	 2-15/16" 	 14'3"
5003-16		 1-1/2" 	 2-15/16" 	 16'3"

Used to splice H-posts for added height requirements   			                  
Part No	       Width	          Depth            Height        

5010 (Plated) 	     -	 -	 9-3/4"	



626262

H-Post High capacity Shelving is ideal when additional strength is 
required for any shelving installation. It is also recommended for 
multi-level high-rise applications. 

H-Posts are fabricated from 14 gauge cold rolled steel and formed into 
a unique tubular design to provide more than twice the load capacity 
compared to standard posts.

One Piece Shelf Clip
•  Each shelf requires four of these sturdy and 
   compact clips  
•  Clips key firmly into post slots to hold shelves
   securely in place
•  Also fits Beaded Front, Angle Back Posts and 
   T-Posts  
•  Provides independent shelf positioning on 
   1-1/2" centers
•  Non-Intrusive clip sits flush with inside edge of 
   front posts

       closed UNITS

8 Shelf Unit 6 Shelf Unit 5 Shelf Unit

725 
Hallowell Gray 

(HG)

   COLOR
SELECTION

707 
Marine Blue 

(MB)

H-POST

711
Platinum (PL)

   COLOR
SELECTION

Hi-TEch™

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

H-POST PROVIDES TWICE 
THE CAPACITY OF 
STANDARD POSTS
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      H-Posts 
• Designed for high-density
  applications
• More than twice the
  capacity of standard posts
• Used at front and back
• Used with standard 
  Hi-Tech components

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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open UNITS

ADDER UNITS

8 Shelf Unit 6 Shelf Unit 5 Shelf Unit

All models shown 
with the standard 
foot plate that 
provides a strong 
and secure
anchoring point

Special triple 
point brace clip
provides a strong 
and ridged an-
chor point for the 
cross braces.

Adder units are available in  
open and closed versions.

available in 7' and 10' high units
5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

USE WITH STANDARD 
HI-TECH COMPONENETS
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63635 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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			                                           5-Shelf Unit        6-Shelf Unit         8-Shelf Unit         Shelf	
	 W	 D	 H		                      Cat No.	 Cat No.	                 Cat No.          Capacity*	
									       
           Heavy-Duty	 								      
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 H5510-1807	 H5511-1807	 H5513-1807	 800
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 AH5510-1807	 AH5511-1807	 AH5513-1807	 800
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 H5510-2407	 H5511-2407	 H5513-2407	 800
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 AH5510-2407	 AH5511-2407	 AH5513-2407	 800
							 
	 36	 18	 123	S tarter	 H5510-1810	 H5511-1810	 H5513-1810	 800
	 36	 18	 123	 Adder	 AH5510-1810	 AH5511-1810	 AH5513-1810	 800
	 36	 24	 123	S tarter	 H5510-2410	 H5511-2410	 H5513-2410	 800
	 36	 24	 123	 Adder	 AH5510-2410	 AH5511-2410	 AH5513-2410	 800
							 
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 H5710-1807	 H5711-1807	 H5713-1807	 450
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 AH5710-1807	 AH5711-1807	 AH5713-1807	 450
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 H5710-2407	 H5711-2407	 H5713-2407	 500
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 AH5710-2407	 AH5711-2407	 AH5713-2407	 500
							 
	 48	 18	 123	S tarter	 H5710-1810	 H5711-1810	 H5713-1810	 450
	 48	 18	 123	 Adder	 AH5710-1810	 AH5711-1810	 AH5713-1810	 450
	 48	 24	 123	S tarter	 H5710-2410	 H5711-2410	 H5713-2410	 500
	 48	 24	 123	 Adder	 AH5710-2410	 AH5711-2410	 AH5713-2410	 500			 						             Extra Heavy-Duty Duty								      
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 H7510-1807	 H7511-1807	 H7513-1807	 1200
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 AH7510-1807	 AH7511-1807	 AH7513-1807	 1200
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 H7510-2407	 H7511-2407	 H7513-2407	 1250
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 AH7510-2407	 AH7511-2407	 AH7513-2407	 1250
							 
	 36	 18	 123	S tarter	 H7510-1810	 H7511-1810	 H7513-1810	 1200
	 36	 18	 123	 Adder	 AH7510-1810	 AH7511-1810	 AH7513-1810	 1200
	 36	 24	 123	S tarter	 H7510-2410	 H7511-2410	 H7513-2410	 1250
	 36	 24	 123	 Adder	 AH7510-2410	 AH7511-2410	 AH7513-2410	 1250
							 
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 H7710-1807	 H7711-1807	 H7713-1807	 900
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 AH7710-1807	 AH7711-1807	 AH7713-1807	 900
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 H7710-2407	 H7711-2407	 H7713-2407	 900
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 AH7710-2407	 AH7711-2407	 AH7713-2407	 900
	
	 48	 18	 123	S tarter           H7710-1810        H7711-1810	           H7713-1810	 1200
	 48	 18	 123	 Adder          AH7710-1810     AH7711-1810         AH7713-1810	 1200
	 48	 24	 123	S tarter	           H7710-2410        H7711-2410           H7713-2410	 1250
	 48	 24	 123	 Adder          AH7710-2410     AH7711-2410         AH7713-2410	 1250
								      
										        
             Additional Shelves	                                                   Heavy-Duty         Extra Heavy-Duty
						    					                                      Cat No.                      Cat No.
	 36	 18					                                  5138-3618PL		  5139-3618PL                   See Above		
	 36	 24					                                  5138-3624PL		  5139-3624PL                   See Above		
	 48	 18					                                  5138-4818PL		  5139-4818PL                   See Above		
	 48	 24				            	                      5138-4824PL		  5139-4824PL                   See Above		
	

Starter 
unit

5 ShelF
unit 

Adder
unit

6 ShelF
unit 

8 ShelF
unit 

H-POST OPEN SHELVING
HEAVY AND 

EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY

* Shelf capacity based on a factor of 1.65

Color: All posts, side sway braces, side panels are 707 Marine Blue. 
             All shelves, back sway braces, back panels are 711 Platinum	

OPEN units:  Starter units include four posts, one back sway brace assembly, two side sway brace assemblies and 5-8 shelves.
                         Adder units include two posts, one back sway brace assembly, one side sway brace assembly and 5-8 shelves.

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

Hi-TEch™
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			                                           5-Shelf Unit        6-Shelf Unit         8-Shelf Unit         Shelf	
	 W	 D	 H		                      Cat No.	 Cat No.	                 Cat No.          Capacity*	
									       
           Heavy-Duty	 								      
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 H5520-1807	 H5521-1807	 H5523-1807	 800
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 AH5520-1807	 AH5521-1807	 AH5523-1807	 800
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 H5520-2407	 H5521-2407	 H5523-2407	 800
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 AH5520-2407	 AH5521-2407	 AH5523-2407	 800
							 
	 36	 18	 123	S tarter	 H5520-1810	 H5521-1810	 H5523-1810	 800
	 36	 18	 123	 Adder	 AH5520-1810	 AH5521-1810	 AH5523-1810	 800
	 36	 24	 123	S tarter	 H5520-2410	 H5521-2410	 H5523-2410	 800
	 36	 24	 123	 Adder	 AH5520-2410	 AH5521-2410	 AH5523-2410	 800
							 
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 H5720-1807	 H5721-1807	 H5723-1807	 450
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 AH5720-1807	 AH5721-1807	 AH5723-1807	 450
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 H5720-2407	 H5721-2407	 H5723-2407	 500
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 AH5720-2407	 AH5721-2407	 AH5723-2407	 500
							 
	 48	 18	 123	S tarter	 H5720-1810	 H5721-1810	 H5723-1810	 450
	 48	 18	 123	 Adder	 AH5720-1810	 AH5721-1810	 AH5723-1810	 450
	 48	 24	 123	S tarter	 H5720-2410	 H5721-2410	 H5723-2410	 500
	 48	 24	 123	 Adder	 AH5720-2410	 AH5721-2410	 AH5723-2410	 500			 						             Extra Heavy-Duty Duty								      
	 36	 18	 87	S tarter	 H7520-1807	 H7521-1807	 H7523-1807	 1200
	 36	 18	 87	 Adder	 AH7520-1807	 AH7521-1807	 AH7523-1807	 1200
	 36	 24	 87	S tarter	 H7520-2407	 H7521-2407	 H7523-2407	 1250
	 36	 24	 87	 Adder	 AH7520-2407	 AH7521-2407	 AH7523-2407	 1250
							 
	 36	 18	 123	S tarter	 H7520-1810	 H7521-1810	 H7523-1810	 1200
	 36	 18	 123	 Adder	 AH7520-1810	 AH7521-1810	 AH7523-1810	 1200
	 36	 24	 123	S tarter	 H7520-2410	 H7521-2410	 H7523-2410	 1250
	 36	 24	 123	 Adder	 AH7520-2410	 AH7521-2410	 AH7523-2410	 1250
							 
	 48	 18	 87	S tarter	 H7720-1807	 H7721-1807	 H7723-1807	 900
	 48	 18	 87	 Adder	 AH7720-1807	 AH7721-1807	 AH7723-1807	 900
	 48	 24	 87	S tarter	 H7720-2407	 H7721-2407	 H7723-2407	 900
	 48	 24	 87	 Adder	 AH7720-2407	 AH7721-2407	 AH7723-2407	 900
	
	 48	 18	 123	S tarter           H7720-1810        H7721-1810	           H7723-1810	 1200
	 48	 18	 123	 Adder          AH7720-1810     AH7721-1810         AH7723-1810	 1200
	 48	 24	 123	S tarter	           H7720-2410        H7721-2410           H7723-2410	 1250
	 48	 24	 123	 Adder          AH7720-2410     AH7721-2410         AH7723-2410	 1250
								      
										        
             Additional Shelves	                                                   Heavy-Duty         Extra Heavy-Duty
						    					                                      Cat No.                      Cat No.
	 36	 18					                                  5138-3618PL		  5139-3618PL                   See Above		
	 36	 24					                                  5138-3624PL		  5139-3624PL                   See Above		
	 48	 18					                                  5138-4818PL		  5139-4818PL                   See Above		
	 48	 24				            	                      5138-4824PL		  5139-4824PL                   See Above		
	

* Shelf capacity based on a factor of 1.65

Color: All posts, side sway braces, side panels are 707 Marine Blue. 
              All shelves, back sway braces, back panels are 711 Platinum	

Closed units:  Starter units include four posts, one back panel assembly, two side panel assemblies and 5-8 shelves. 
                             Adder units include two posts, one back panel assembly, one side panel assembly and 5-8 shelves.

Starter
unit

Adder
unit

5 ShelF
unit 

6 ShelF
unit 

8 ShelF
unit 

H-POST CLOSED SHELVING
HEAVY AND 

EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY
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system LAYOUT INFORMATION

Standard Shelving with Hi-Tech Shelves

d

nominal
SHELF WIDTH 

+ 1/2”

nominal
SHELF WIDTH 
+ 1-3/16”

nominal
SHELF WIDTH  

+ 1/2”

nominal
SHELF WIDTH 

 + 1/2”

FOR “D” - SINGLE FACE ADD 3/16” TO NOMINAL SHELF DEPTH
FOR “D” - DOUBLE FACE ADD 3/8” TO NOMINAL SHELF DEPTH

PLUS ADD 3/4” PER ROW

FOR ‘D1” - SINGLE FACE ADD 5/16” TO NOMINAL SHELF DEPTH
FOR “D1” - DOUBLE FACE CLOSED MODELS ADD 13/16” TO NOMINAL SHELF DEPTH
FOR “D1” - DOUBLE FACE OPEN MODELS ADD 29/32” TO NOMINAL SELF DEPTH
NOTE: sHELF WIDTH IS 5/16” UNDER NOMINAL

d1

nominal
SHELF WIDTH 
+ 1-5/16”

nominal
SHELF WIDTH 
+ 2-13/16”

nominal
SHELF WIDTH  
+ 1-5/16”

nominal
SHELF WIDTH 
+ 1-5/16”

H-Post Shelving with Hi-Tech Shelves

PLUS ADD 1-1/2” PER ROW

NOTE: Width of posts should be added to the nominal shelf width in any floor plan to determine 
            the overall shelving width. 
            Check “D” and “D1” dimensions for depth/creepage. 

TECHNICAL DATALAYOUT AND GROWTH 
INFORMATION

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS66
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UNIT LOAD CAPACITY INFORMATION - 1.65 SAFETY FACTOR

Before selecting type of post, 
consideration should be given to
loads to be carried. Use the 
formula below to get unit load, 
then select post type from table.

(B–2) x A	 =	U nit Load
                      A=Shelf Load
                          (See note 2)
                      B=Shelves per unit
                              (includes top and 		
                              bottom shelves)

WARNING: 	
Use H-Posts for:
	   • High-rise applications
	   • Pass-through applications 		
	     regardless of load
	   • High-density, multi-level applications

standard post h-postUNIT load
 (000 LBS)

Use of Side Sway Braces
(Part No. 5344 – Standard Shelving) 
(Part No. 5341–High-Density Shelving)

Use of Back Sway Braces (Part No. 5342) 
for both standard and high density shelving

7’3”
8’3”
To

10’3”

8’3”
To

10’3”7’3”

17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

S 
- 8

,3
00

 L
B

S

H
 - 

16
,8

00
 L

B
S

H
 - 

16
,5

00
 L

B
S

H 
- 1

6,
00

0 
LB

S

H
 - 

15
,5

00
 L

B
S

H
 - 

15
,0

00
 L

B
S

 12”                  18”                   24”                   30”                 36”
                              shelf spacing	

S 
- 7

,6
00

 L
B

S

S 
- 6

,7
00

 L
B

S

S 
- 5

,0
00

 L
B

S

S 
- 4

,0
00

 L
B

S

TYPICAL SWAY BRACE 
INSTALLATIONS 

FOR SEISMIC ZONE NO. 0 & 1
Standard Shelving (Beaded Front Posts)

High-Density Shelving (H-Posts)

TECHNICAL DATALAYOUT AND GROWTH 
INFORMATION

NOTES: 1-When splicing posts for increased heights or for multi-level shelving, use the proper number of braces required for the height of the posts being added. 
Example: a 10’-3” model increased another 10’-3” in height would require 4 sets of side sway braces and 4 sets of back braces.
2-For additional bracing requirements in Seismic Zones No. 2, 3 and 4, consult the Hallowell Applications Engineering Department.
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SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS

Beaded Front Posts: 
Fabricated from 14 gauge cold rolled steel and roll formed into 
an 11/16" wide x 2-9/16" deep tubular section.  Rear flanges are 
welded on 6" centers to provide maximum strength. Sides of the 
post are punched 1-1/2" on center with 3/8" x 7/8" rectangular 
slots to receive shelf clip. Rear flanges of the post have 
holes punched on 3" centers for the attachment of side sway 
braces or field attached solid side panels. Provide (1) Beaded 
Front Post between each adjoining section and at row ends.

Angle Back Posts:  
Fabricated of 14 gauge cold rolled steel and roll formed into a 
modified unequal angle shape. The long leg shall have holes 
punched on 1-1/2" centers with 3/8" x 7/8" rectangular slots to 
receive shelf clip. The leading edge shall have holes punched 
on 3" centers for the attachment of side sway braces. The short 
leg shall have holes punched on 3” centers for the attachment 
of back sway braces or back panels. Provide (1)  Angle Back 
Post at each row end for open-type shelving applications.

T-Posts: 
Shall be fabricated of two angle back posts. The posts are 
welded together back-to-back to form a "T". Welds are on 6" 
centers for maximum strength. Posts are used for intermediate 
back post applications. Provide (1) T Post between each 
adjoining section for open-type shelving applications.

Post Splice Channels: 
Fabricated from 16 gauge cold rolled steel and formed into 
a 11/32" x 1-1/8" x 11/32" channel. 1-1/8" flange is punched 
with four holes for assembling to upper and lower posts. 
Provide at all post splices when additional height is required.

Side Sway Braces: 
1" x 11 gauge cold rolled steel strip with safe-
ty edges to eliminate sharpness. The center of 
two identical pieces shall be punched to be bolted 
together forming an "X". Ends shall be rounded and punched for 
attaching to front and back posts. Provide between adjoining 
sections and at row ends for open-type shelving applications.

Back Sway Braces: 
1" x 11 gauge cold rolledsteel strip with safety edges to 
eliminate sharpness. The center of two identical pieces shall 
be punched to be bolted together forming an "X". Ends shall 
be rounded and punched for attaching to two back posts.  
Provide at back of all open-type shelving applications.

Back Panels: 
Fabricated from 24 gauge cold rolled sheet steel. The two 
outer edges and the center shall be punched with 5/16" 
diameter holes on 1" centers running vertically for assembling to 
back posts. The center row is used to attach to rear of shelf using 
Back Clips. Provide at back of closed-type shelving sections.
For heights greater than 3'-3", multiple sections will be 
provided to achieve height.

Side Panels: 
Fabricated from 24 gauge cold rolled  sheet steel, field 
bolted to front and back posts. Provide at all side locations 
for closed shelving sections. For heights greater than 
3'-3", multiple sections will be provided to achieve height.

End Panels: 
Fabricated from 24 gauge cold rolled sheet steel, 
factory bolted to a Beaded Front Post and an Angle 
Back Post. Provide at row ends of closed-type shelving 
applications or where closed ends are desired on 
open-type shelving applications. For heights greater than 
3'-3", multiple sections will be provided to achieve height.

T-Panels: 
Fabricated from 24 gauge cold rolled sheet steel 
factory bolted to a Beaded Front Post and two angle 
back Posts. Provide between sections of closed-
type shelving applications. For heights greater than 
3'-3", multiple sections will be provided to achieve height. 

Foot Plates: 
2-1/4" x 3-1/2" x 12 gauge steel plate with angle bracket welded 
on top. The angle bracket is punched for fastening to front and 
back posts. The plate shall have a 7/16" diameter hole punched 
on one end for floor anchoring and be embossed on the other 
end for Shim Plate alignment. Provide as required for floor 
anchoring or when shimming is required for a level installation.

Shim Plates: 
2-1/4" x 3-1/2" x 16 gauge cold rolled sheet steel. 
Fabricated to fit under the Foot Plate. One end is 
embossed to fit into the embossment in the Foot Plate to 
keep them properly aligned. The other end shall have a 
7/16" diameter hole to allow floor anchoring. Provide as 
required when shimming is required for a level installation.

A TRADITION OF QUALITY SINCE 1903
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SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS

Shelves - Medium Duty: 
Formed with two ribs along the horizontal front and rear edge 
and are stamped on the top left corner for identification. Class 0 
shelves are fabricated from cold rolled steel and have roll formed 
rectangular tubular shaped front and rear edges with return 
bends resistance welded to the under side of shelf. Welds are 
spaced 3" on center to provide maximum strength. Sides are 
triple flanged to form a channel. All four corners are lapped 
and resistance welded to provide a rigid corner and add 
extra strength to the shelf. Top surface shall be punched for 
attaching Shelf Dividers From left to right on 1-1/2" centers, 
front and back, for 36" wide x 12", 15", 18" and 24" deep 
shelves. All other sizes are punched on 3" centers. Front 
and rear surfaces are punched for attaching accessories. 
Tubular front edge is designed to protect against impact 
loads. Used for  uniformly distributed loads up to 500 pounds.

Shelves - Heavy Duty: 
Formed with two ribs along the horizontal front and rear edge 
and are stamped on the top left corner for identification. Class 
1 shelves are fabricated from heavy gauge cold rolled steel 
and have roll formed rectangular tubular shaped front and rear 
edges with return bends resistance welded to the under side 
of shelf.  Welds are spaced 3" on center to provide maximum 
strength. Sides are triple flanged to form a channel. All four 
corners are lapped and resistance welded to provide a rigid 
corner and add extra strength to the shelf. Top surface shall 
be punched for attaching Shelf Dividers from left to right on 
1-1/2" centers, front and back, for 36" wide x 12", 15", 18" and 
24" deep shelves. All other sizes are punched on 3" centers. 
Front and rear surfaces are punched for attaching accessories. 
Tubular front edge is designed to protect against impact 
loads. Used for uniformly distributed loads up to 800 pounds.

Shelves - Extra Heavy Duty: 
Formed with two ribs along the horizontal front and rear edge 
and are stamped on the top left corner for identification. Class 
2 shelves are fabricated from extra heavy gauge cold rolled 
steel and have roll formed rectangular tubular shaped front 
and rear edges with return bends resistance welded to the 
under side of shelf. Welds are spaced 3" on center to provide 
maximum strength. Sides are triple flanged to form a channel. 
All four corners are lapped and resistance welded to provide 
a rigid corner and add extra strength to the shelf. Top surface 
shall be punched for attaching Shelf Dividers from left to right 
on 1-1/2" centers, front and back, for 36" wide x 12", 15", 
18" and 24" deep shelves.  All other sizes are punched on 3" 
centers. Front and rear surfaces are punched for attaching 
accessories. Tubular front edge is designed to protect against 
impact loads. Used for uniformly distributed loads up to 
1,200 pounds.
 

Shelf Clips: 
Shall be a one piece compression clip drawn from 13 gauge 
cold rolled steel and zinc plated. Fits snugly against side of 
post to hold shelves in place. Provide four per shelf.

Base Strip: 
Made from 22 gauge cold rolled steel offset at top to fit behind 
the front flange of shelf. Punched for bolting to holes in the 
front flange of shelf. Bottom is flanged to resist bending.

Label Holders: 
Made from 22 gauge cold rolled steel. Punched on ends 
and center for attaching to the front edge of shelves with 
top and bottom edges folded over to accommodate labels 
approximately 1" high.

Bin Fronts: 
Fabricated from 18 gauge cold rolled steel. The top edge 
is formed into a bead. The bottom shall be triple flanged 
to telescope over shelf flange and punched to provide a 
means of attaching to shelf.

Full Dividers: 
Fabricated from 24 gauge cold rolled steel. The front edge 
is beaded. Top and bottom shall be flanged and punched 
to provide a means of attaching to shelves. The back edge 
is flanged to provide rigidity. Dividers are installed using 
snap-in nylon fasteners.

Partial Dividers: 
Fabricated from 22 gauge cold rolled steel. The top corners 
are rounded for increased safety. The bottom flange is 
punched to provide a means of attaching to shelf. Dividers 
are installed using snap-in nylon fasteners.

Swinging Doors: 
Fabricated from 20 gauge cold rolled steel with box flanges 
on all four edges.  Swinging doors shall be reinforced with a 
steel pan type panel inside the door. Doors are bolted to a 
welded door frame consisting of top and bottom channels and 
angles at the sides. The door frame side angles are punched 
on 1" centers for attachment. Universal Clips shall be supplied 
to attach door & frame assembly to the Beaded Front Posts. 
One chrome finished turn handle with built-in cylinder key 
lock shall be included providing three point positive locking.

Universal Clip: 
Fabricated from 16 gauge cold rolled steel formed into an 
angle with three slotted holes on one flange and one long 
slot in the other flange, which is also offset to fit in Beaded 
Front Post. Provide when Swinging Doors are required.

A TRADITION OF QUALITY SINCE 1903
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HEAVY-DUTY
INDUSTRIAL GRADE

STEEL SHELVING

Features:
• Access from all 4 sides
• Top and bottom firmly attached with steel-grip nuts 
  for superior strength
•  Available in 5, 7 and 8 shelf models
• Four Angle Posts are used per section allowing units
  to be individually located, bolted side-by-side or
  bolted back-to-back.
• Each intermediate shelf uses four sturdy and 
  compact clips
• Clips key firmly into post slots to hold shelves 
  securely in place
• Provides independent positioning of intermediate 
  shelves on 1-1/2” centers
• Bottom shelf is positioned to prevent debris from
  collecting beneath unit

DuraTech is Hallowell’s newest line of pass-thru steel 
shelving requiring no cross braces allowing access 
from all sides while providing the maximum strength, 
durability and stability needed to handle most 
industrial applications. DuraTech offers versatility 
and durability for today’s modern facilities. 

Our complete line of shelving is designed and 
engineered to the highest standards. 

™

360º access 
creates 
a more 
efficient 
storage 
system!

See sizes, technical 
information and available 
models on pages 60 and 61.

NO CROSS BRacES OUR UNIQUE GRIP NUT 
DESIGN CREATES A
VERY STRONG AND
RIGID STRUCTURE

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS70
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5-SHELF UNIT
3-adjustable shelves

8-SHELF UNIT
6-adjustable shelves

7-SHELF UNIT
5-adjustable shelves

Fully Adjustable 
Intermediate Shelves with
fixed top and bottom for 
a strong unit that DOES 
NOT require CROSS Braces 

DURATECH PASS-THRU STEEL SHELVING SPECIFICATIONS

Angle Posts: Fabricated of 14 gauge cold rolled steel and roll 
formed into a modified unequal angle shape. The long leg shall have 
holes punched on 1-1/2” centers with 3/8” x 7/8” rectangular slots to
receive shelf clip. Provide (4) Angle Posts at each unit.

Top and bottom shelves: Fabricated from 18 gauge cold rolled 
steel and are triple flanged at all four sides. All four corners are punched 
to allow top and bottom shelves to be securely bolted to angle posts 
using specially designed shoulder bolts and 
steel-grip nuts. Minimum four nuts and bolts per 
corner. Used for uniformly distributed loads up to 800 pounds.

Heavy-Duty Intermediate Shelves: Formed with two ribs along 
the horizontal front and rear edge and are stamped on the top left 
corner for identification. Class 1 shelves are fabricated from
heavy gauge cold rolled steel and have roll formed rectangular tubu-
lar shaped front and rear edges with return bends resistance welded 
to the under side of shelf. Welds are spaced 3” on center to provide
maximum strength. Sides are triple flanged to form a channel. All four 
corners are lapped and resistance welded to provide a rigid corner 
and add extra strength to the shelf. Top surface shall be punched for
attaching Shelf Dividers from left to right on 1-1/2" centers, front and 
back, for 36” wide x 12”, 15”, 18” and 24” deep shelves.  All other sizes are 

punched on 3” centers. Front and rear surfaces are punched for attaching 
accessories. Tubular front edge is designed to protect against impact 
loads. Used for uniformly distributed loads up to 800 pounds. Medium-Duty 
intermediate shelves with capacities up to 500 pounds and Extra Heavy-Duty 
intermediate shelves with capacities up to 1,200 pounds are also available.

Shelf Clips: Shall be a one piece compression clip drawn from 
13 gauge cold rolled steel and zinc plated. Fits snugly against side 
of post to hold shelves in place. Provide four per intermediate shelf. 

Foot Plates: 2-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 12 gauge steel plate with angle 
bracket welded on top. The angle bracket is punched for fastening to 
front and back posts. The plate shall have a 7/16” diameter hole punched 
on one end for floor anchoring and be embossed on the other end for 
Shim Plate alignment. Provide as required for floor anchoring or when 
shims are required for a level installation. 

Shim Plates: 2-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 16 gauge cold rolled sheet steel. 
Fabricated to fit under the Foot Plate. One end is embossed to fit into
the embossment in the Foot Plate to keep them properly aligned. The
other end shall have a 7/16” diameter hole to allow floor anchoring. 
Provide as required when shimming is required for a level installation.
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
HEAVY-DUTY

INDUSTRIAL GRADE
STEEL SHELVING

Pass-thru Steel Shelving requires 
NO CROSS BRACES 
Unique design creates 
a very strong unit!

Fixed Top Shelf 
for maximum 
strength using 
a bolt and grip 
nut

5-Shelf 
Model DT5510

7-Shelf 
Model DT5512

8-Shelf 
Model DT5513

5 SHELF - 36" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
3-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5510-12	   36''	  12''	 7'3''	 800
DT5510-18	   36''	  18''	 7'3''	 800
DT5510-24	   36''	  24''	 7'3''	 800

				  

7 SHELF - 36" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
5-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5512-12	   36''	   12''	 7'3''	 800
DT5512-18	   36''	   18''	 7'3''	 800
DT5512-24	   36''	   24''	 7'3''	 800

				  

8 SHELF - 36" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
6-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

Model #	   W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5513-12	   36''	  12''	 7'3''	 800
DT5513-18	   36''	  18''	 7'3''	 800
DT5513-24	   36''	  24''	 7'3''	 800

				  

4 bolts at each corner top and 
bottom provide a very strong 
frame for maximum strength

All Units Include: Four angle posts, two DuraTech bolt-in shelves to be 
used at unit top and bottom and intermediate adjustable shelves with shelf 
clips applicable to unit ordered.  All DuraTech shelving units are free 
standing and can be joined end-to-end or back-to-back.

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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Fully adjustable 
intermediate 
shelves
adds versatility

Fixed bottom 
shelf adds more 
rigidity,
provides closed 
base
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ONE-TIME INVESTMENT,
LIFETIME OF USE!

5 SHELF - 48" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
3-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5710-12	   48''	  12''	 7'3''	 400
DT5710-18	   48''	  18''	 7'3''	 450
DT5710-24	   48''	  24''	 7'3''	 500

				  

7 SHELF - 48" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
5-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5712-12	   48''	  12''	 7'3''	 400
DT5712-18	   48''	  18''	 7'3''	 450
DT5712-24	   48''	  24''	 7'3''	 500
				  

8 SHELF - 48" WIDE X 7'-3" HIGH UNITS
6-ADJUSTABLE SHELVES

Model #	    W	   D	 H         Capacity
			            Per Shelf
DT5713-12	   48''	  12''	 7'3''	 400
DT5713-18	   48''	  18''	 7'3''	 450
DT5713-24	   48''	  24''	 7'3''	 500

8-Shelf 
Model DT5713

7-Shelf 
Model DT5712

5-Shelf 
Model DT5710

DURATECH ANGLE POSTS

• Roll formed into a unique angle shape for
  maximum strength
• The long leg is punched on 1-1/2” centers 
  to allow independent shelf adjustment
• Four Angle Posts are used per section 
  allowing units to be individually located, 
  bolted side-by-side or bolted back-to-back.

DURATECH ONE PIECE
SHELF CLIP

• Each intermediate shelf requires four sturdy 
  and compact clips
• Clips key snugly into post slots to hold 
  shelves securely in place
• Provides independent positioning of 
  intermediate shelves on 1-1/2” centers

DURATECH HEAVY DUTY
INTERMEDIATE SHELVES

• Tubular flange front and rear for greater 
  strength
• Exclusive triple bend side flanges for added
  strength
• Lapped and welded corners
• Available in three load capacity classes up 
  to 48” wide spans and 36” depths
• Top of shelf is punched to accept shelf 
  dividers
• Uses four one piece shelf clips per shelf

DURATECH TOP/BOTTOM
SHELVES

• Triple flanged at all four sides for maximum
  rigidity, durability and stability
• Bottom shelf is positioned to close space to 
  floor preventing debris from collecting 
  beneath
• Bolted to angle posts at all four corners 
  using special bolts and steel-grip nuts 
  preventing unit sway without the use of 
  intrusive sway bracing for complete
  4-sided access

Compression Shelf Clip 
for intermediate shelves

Top and bottom firmly 
attached with steel-grip 
nuts for superior strength 

Bottom shelf is positioned 
to prevent debris from 
collecting beneath unit

Top and bottom shelves 
attach with bolts at each 
corner providing a strong
and rigid structure

All units shown include Hallowell heavy-duty intermediate shelves. 
Medium-Duty and Extra Heavy-Duty units are also available.

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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BOLTLESS 
SHELVING UNITS

Boltless shelving is designed 
to maximize storage space and 
minimize installation set-up time.
All components are engineered to attach snugly to one another 
without the use of loose fasteners. This unique design has rivets which 
are factory attached to all left-to-right and front-to-back beams. 
The rivets align with keyhole slots in the vertical posts. Once tapped 
into place using a standard rubber mallet, the units are tightly 
assembled providing maximum strength.

Standard units consist of vertical angle posts at the corners, double 
rivet angle beams at the top and bottom perimeter and single rivet angle 
beams running left-to-right only at the intermediate levels. Shelves are 
of standard 5/8” particle board, EZ-Deck steel or wire decking and simply 
drop into place. Shelf strength can be increased by upgrading to heavy duty beams, adding single rivet 
beams running front-to-back at the intermediate levels, upgrading to double rivet beams at the full perimeter 
of the intermediate levels or upgrading all levels to our strongest double rivet channel beams. Optional
                                                  center supports can be added using supplied hardware to increase 
                                                  decking capacity.

The versatility of our Rivetwell 
boltless shelving system 
allows you to mix and match 
components to meet your 
unique application. From 
standard storage applications, 
record storage to automotive 
tire 	 racks, Rivetwell boltless 
shelving is your storage solution.

™

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 
Parchment (PT)

Single Rivet unit
with 4 levels

Double Rivet unit
with 4 levels

Easy Assembly!

Double Rivet unit
with 5 levels

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS74
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BOLTLESS SHELVING  
COMPONENTS

Angle Post (Standard Duty): 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 14 gauge cold
    rolled steel corner post uprights. Perfect for standard
 	 load situations.

Angle Post (Heavy Duty): Shall be 1-7/8" x 1-7/8" x 14 gauge 
    cold rolled steel uprights. The choice when heavy duty 
	 shelving is required. Perfect for multilevel installations.

T-Post (Standard Duty): 3" x 1-7/8" x 14 gauge cold rolled
    steel intermediate uprights. 

T-Post (Heavy Duty): 3-3/4" x 1-7/8" x 14 gauge cold rolled 
    steel intermediate uprights. 

Single Rivet Shelf Beam (Standard Duty): This 14 gauge 
    low profile standard intermediate level shelf beam is perfect when 
    maximum clear opening is required between shelf levels.

Single Rivet Shelf Beam (Heavy Duty): An 11 gauge
    heavy duty version of our low profile intermediate shelf beam
 	 allowing maximum clear opening between shelf levels.

Double Rivet Angle Beam (Standard Duty): This 16 gauge
    shelf beam is essential for stability of standard units; therefore, is 
    used on all four sides at the top and bottom levels.  Can also be
    used front and back or on all four sides of intermediate levels to 
    increase unit stability and load capacity.

Double Rivet Angle Beam (Heavy Duty): An upgrade to our
 	 standard duty double rivet angle beams, our heavy duty
 	 double rivet angle beams provide additional unit rigidity and
 	 even higher shelf capacity.

Double Rivet Channel Beam: Maximized left-to-right shelf
 	 capacity is achieved using our 14 gauge double rivet channel 
    beams in lieu of double rivet angle beams. These beams cannot 
    be used at the bottom level.

Center Support: Used to provide additional shelf support
 	 front-to-back by bolting between double rivet beams at
 	 prepunched locations. Ideal for wider spans.

Double Rivet Z-Beam (Standard Duty): For 12” thru 60” beams. 		
	 Used in place of double rivet angle beams to add 1” additional
    clearance between shelf levels. Allows particle board decking
    to sit flush with beam. Protects decking edges. When used at
    bottom level of single rivet units, shelf clearance is increased by
    1” at lower level. Standard Z beams are 14 gauge. 

Double Rivet Z-Beam (Heavy Duty): For 69” and 72” beams. Used
    in place of double rivet angle beams to add 1” additional clearance
    between shelf levels. Allows particle board decking to sit flush with
    beam. Protects decking edges. Heavy-Duty Z beams are 14 gauge 

Center Support for Z-Beam: Used with Z-Beams for front to
    back decking support. Fabricated of 11 gauge cold rolled steel.

Single Rivet 
Shelf Beam

Double Rivet 
Angle Beam

Double Rivet 
Channel Beam

Center 
Support

   Angle Post        T-Post

Double Rivet 
Z-Beam 
(Standard 
Duty)

Double Rivet 
Z-Beam 
(Heavy Duty)

Z-Beam
Center 
Support

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 75
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program

Examples below are based on 36" wide shelf.

9 - 1/2"

9 - 3/8"

9 - 3/8"

9 - 3/8"

10 - 7/8"

10 - 7/8"

11 - 1/2"

11"

10 - 7/8"

12 - 3/8"

12 - 3/8"

12 - 3/8"

13"

12 - 1/2"

13 - 7/8"

15 - 3/8"

15 - 3/8"

16"

18 - 1/2"

18 - 3/8"

18 - 3/8"

19"

84"

5 SHELF 6 SHELF 7 SHELF 8 SHELF

When designing a shelving layout. Unit growth must be considered. To determine the overall dimension of 
a continuous row of shelving employing T-Posts or Angle Posts with tie plates, refer to the table below.

This chart depicts shelf clearances for typical 
rivetwell shelving units with 1-1/2" vertical shelf 
adjustment

Units with
Channel
Beams

Units with
Standard and
Heavy Duty

Beams

Unit Clear Width

110"

   24 1/2"SHELF SIZE 
36" X 24"

SHELF SIZE 
36" X 24"

SHELF SIZE 
36" X 24"

NOMINAL
SHELF 
DEPTH
+1/2"

36-1/2" 36-1/2"
1/4"1/4"

36-1/2"

Unit GROWTH CHART

Vertical Shelf Clearance 
for Double Rivet units 

Vertical Shelf Clearance 
for Single Rivet Units

USING STD. 
ANGLE POSTS

1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-7/8" 1-7/8" 1-7/8" 1-7/8" 1-7/8" 1-7/8"
USING HVY.

ANGLE POSTS
USING HVY.  
T - POSTS

CLEAR
OPENING 

WIDTH
33"

SHELF WIDTH + 5/8"
MINUS 3-3/4" = CLEAR WIDTH

36-3/4"

CLEAR
OPENING 

WIDTH
32-7/8"

36-5/8"
SHELF WIDTH + 1/2"

MINUS 3-3/4" = CLEAR WIDTH

CLEAR
OPENING 

WIDTH
32-3/4"

36-1/2"
SHELF WIDTH + 1/2"

MINUS 3" = CLEAR WIDTH

CLEAR
OPENING 

WIDTH
33-1/2"

36-1/2"

USING HVY. 
ANGLE & HVY. 

T - POSTS

SHELF WIDTH + 3/4"
MINUS 3-3/4" = CLEAR WIDTH

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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 SINGLE RIVET 
SHELVING UNITS

84” HIGH

	 36” X 12”	 HPB3612	
	 36” X 18”	 HPB3618	
	 36” X 24”	 HPB3624	
	 36” X 30”	 HPB3630	
	 36” X 36”	 HPB3636
	 48” X 12”	 HPB4812
	 48” X 18”	 HPB4818
	 48” X 24”	 HPB4824	

	 48” X 30”	 HPB4830

Starter units consist of four 
standard angle posts, four left-to-right 
standard double rivet angle beams, 
four front-to-back standard double rivet 
angle beams, two left-to-right standard 
single rivet beams per intermediate 
level and two front-to-back standard 
single rivet beam at one 
intermediate level only (30” and 36” 
deep units include two front-to-back 
single rivet beams at each intermediate 
level).

Adder units consist of two 
standard T-Posts, four left-to-right 
standard double rivet angle beams, 
two front-to-back standard double rivet 
angle beam, two left-to-right standard 
single rivet beam per intermediate level 
and one front-to-back standard single 
rivet beam at one intermediate level 
only (30” and 36” deep units include 
one front-to-back single rivet beam at 
each intermediate level).

Be sure to order one each of 
particle board decking per level. 

EZ-Deck steel decking can NOT
be used on single rivet units.

Standard 5-shelf 
single rivet unit
(order decking 
separately)

Standard 4-shelf 
double rivet unit, 
see page 78.
(order decking 
separately)

Particle Board 
Decking

       Size 	        Part No.

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 Parchment

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

5 Shelf
Units

7 Shelf
Units

6 Shelf
Units

8 Shelf
Units
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                                                                       SINGLE RIVET UNITS - 84'' HIGH
                                 36'' Wide Units                                     48'' Wide Units

                                  (Decking not included) (Decking not included)

  Levels Depth Shelf
Capacity

Starter
Model No.

Adder
Model No.

Shelf
Capacity

Starter
Model No.

Adder
Model No.

 12 350 SRS361284-5S SRS361284-5A 250 SRS481284-5S SRS481284-5A
  18 350 SRS361884-5S SRS361884-5A 250 SRS481884-5S SRS481884-5A

24 350 SRS362484-5S SRS362484-5A 250 SRS482484-5S SRS482484-5A
30 350 SRS363084-5S SRS363084-5A 250 SRS483084-5S SRS483084-5A
36 350 SRS363684-5S SRS363684-5A 250 SRS483684-5S SRS483684-5A

 6 Shelf 12 350 SRS361284-6S SRS361284-6A 250 SRS481284-6S SRS481284-6A
 Units 18 350 SRS361884-6S SRS361884-6A 250 SRS481884-6S SRS481884-6A

24 350 SRS362484-6S SRS362484-6A 250 SRS482484-6S SRS482484-6A
30 350 SRS363084-6S SRS363084-6A 250 SRS483084-6S SRS483084-6A
36 350 SRS363684-6S SRS363684-6A 250 SRS483684-6S SRS483684-6A

 7 Shelf 12 350 SRS361284-7S SRS361284-7A 250 SRS481284-7S SRS481284-7A
  Unit 18 350 SRS361884-7S SRS361884-7A 250 SRS481884-7S SRS481884-7A

24 350 SRS362484-7S SRS362484-7A 250 SRS482484-7S SRS482484-7A
30 350 SRS363084-7S SRS363084-7A 250 SRS483084-7S SRS483084-7A
36 350 SRS363684-7S SRS363684-7A 250 SRS483684-7S SRS483684-7A

 8 Shelf 12 350 SRS361284-8S SRS361284-8A 250 SRS481284-8S SRS481284-8A
  Unit 18 350 SRS361884-8S SRS361884-8A 250 SRS481884-8S SRS481884-8A

24 350 SRS362484-8S SRS362484-8A 250 SRS482484-8S SRS482484-8A
30 350 SRS363084-8S SRS363084-8A 250 SRS483084-8S SRS483084-8A
36 350 SRS363684-8S SRS363684-8A 250 SRS483684-8S SRS483684-8A



787878

THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program

DOUBLE RIVET UNITS - 84'' HIGH WITH 4 LEVELS
Without Center Support 
(Decking Not Included)

With Center Support 
(Decking Not Included) Decking

Width Beam 
Type Depth Shelf

Cap
Starter

Model No.
Adder

Model No.
Shelf
Cap

Starter
Model No.

Adder
Model No.

Particle
Board

Decking

EZ-Deck
Steel

Decking
48'' Standard 18 550 DRS481884-4S DRS481884-4A 875 DRSC481884-4S DRSC481884-4A HPB4818 HEZD4818

Angle Beam 24 550 DRS482484-4S DRS482484-4A 875 DRSC482484-4S DRSC482484-4A HPB4824 HEZD4824
30 550 DRS483084-4S DRS483084-4A 825 DRSC483084-4S DRSC483084-4A HPB4830 HEZD4830
36 550 DRS483684-4S DRS483684-4A 775 DRSC483684-4S DRSC483684-4A HPB4836 HEZD4836
48 550 DRS484884-4S DRS484884-4A 700 DRSC484884-4S DRSC484884-4A HPB4848 HEZD4848

48'' Heavy-Duty 18 750 DRH481884-4S DRH481884-4A 1400 DRHC481884-4S DRHC481884-4A HPB4818 HEZD4818
Angle 24 750 DRH482484-4S DRH482484-4A 1400 DRHC482484-4S DRHC482484-4A HPB4824 HEZD4824

30 750 DRH483084-4S DRH483084-4A 1310 DRHC483084-4S DRHC483084-4A HPB4830 HEZD4830
36 750 DRH483684-4S DRH483684-4A 1220 DRHC483684-4S DRHC483684-4A HPB4836 HEZD4836
48 750 DRH484884-4S DRH484884-4A 1125 DRHC484884-4S DRHC484884-4A HPB4848 HEZD4848

60'' Heavy-Duty 18 600 DRH601884-4S DRH601884-4A 1200 DRHC601884-4S DRHC601884-4A HPB6018 HEZD6018
Angle Beam 24 600 DRH602484-4S DRH602484-4A 1200 DRHC602484-4S DRHC602484-4A HPB6024 HEZD6024

30 600 DRH603084-4S DRH603084-4A 1200 DRHC603084-4S DRHC603084-4A HPB6030 HEZD6030
36 600 DRH603684-4S DRH603684-4A 1200 DRHC603684-4S DRHC603684-4A HPB6036 HEZD6036
48 600 DRH604884-4S DRH604884-4A 1200 DRHC604884-4S DRHC604884-4A HPB6048 HEZD6048

60'' Channel 18 - - - 2000 DRCC601884-4S DRCC601884-4A HPB6018 HEZD6018
Beam 24 - - - 2000 DRCC602484-4S DRCC602484-4A HPB6024 HEZD6024

30 - - - 2000 DRCC603084-4S DRCC603084-4A HPB6030 HEZD6030
36 - - - 2000 DRCC603684-4S DRCC603684-4A HPB6036 HEZD6036
48 - - - 2000 DRCC604884-4S DRCC604884-4A HPB6048 HEZD6048

72'' Heavy-Duty 18 500 DRH721884-4S DRH721884-4A 1000 DRHC721884-4S DRHC721884-4A HPB7218 HEZD7218
Angle Beam 24 500 DRH722484-4S DRH722484-4A 1000 DRHC722484-4S DRHC722484-4A HPB7224 HEZD7224

30 500 DRH723084-4S DRH723084-4A 1000 DRHC723084-4S DRHC723084-4A HPB7230 HEZD7230
36 500 DRH723684-4S DRH723684-4A 1000 DRHC723684-4S DRHC723684-4A HPB7236 HEZD7236
48 500 DRH724884-4S DRH724884-4A 1000 DRHC724884-4S DRHC724884-4A HPB7248 HEZD7248

72'' Channel 18 - - - 1850 DRCC721884-4S DRCC721884-4A HPB7218 HEZD7218
Beam 24 - - - 1850 DRCC722484-4S DRCC722484-4A HPB7224 HEZD7224

30 - - - 1850 DRCC723084-4S DRCC723084-4A HPB7230 HEZD7230
36 - - - 1850 DRCC723684-4S DRCC723684-4A HPB7236 HEZD7236
48 - - - 1850 DRCC724884-4S DRCC724884-4A HPB7248 HEZD7248

96'' Heavy-Duty 18 - - - 620 DRHC961884-4S DRHC961884-4A HPB9618 HEZD9618
Angle Beam 24 - - - 620 DRHC962484-4S DRHC962484-4A HPB9624 HEZD9624

30 - - - 620 DRHC963084-4S DRHC963084-4A HPB9630 HEZD9630
36 - - - 620 DRHC963684-4S DRHC963684-4A HPB9636 HEZD9636
48 - - - 620 DRHC964884-4S DRHC964884-4A HPB9648 HEZD9648

96'' Channel 18 - - - 1400 DRCC961884-4S DRCC961884-4A HPB9618 HEZD9618
Beam 24 - - - 1400 DRCC962484-4S DRCC962484-4A HPB9624 HEZD9624

30 - - - 1400 DRCC963084-4S DRCC963084-4A HPB9630 HEZD9630
36 - - - 1400 DRCC963684-4S DRCC963684-4A HPB9636 HEZD9636
48 - - - 1400 DRCC964884-4S DRCC964884-4A HPB9648 HEZD9648

DOUBLE RIVET UNITS - 120'' HIGH WITH 5 LEVELS
72'' Heavy-Duty 30 500 DRH7230120-5S DRH7230120-5A 1000 DRHC7230120-5S DRHC7230120-5A HPB7230 HEZD7230

Angle Beam 36 500 DRH7236120-5S DRH7236120-5A 1000 DRHC7236120-5S DRHC7236120-5A HPB7236 HEZD7236
48 500 DRH7248120-5S DRH7248120-5A 1000 DRHC7248120-5S DRHC7248120-5A HPB7248 HEZD7248

72'' Channel 30 - - - 1490 DRCC7230120-5S DRCC7230120-5A HPB7230 HEZD7230
Beam 36 - - - 1490 DRCC7236120-5S DRCC7236120-5A HPB7236 HEZD7236

48 - - - 1490 DRCC7248120-5S DRCC7248120-5A HPB7248 HEZD7248
96'' Heavy-Duty 30 - - - 620 DRHC9630120-5S DRHC9630120-5A HPB9630 HEZD9630

Angle Beam 36 - - - 620 DRHC9636120-5S DRHC9636120-5A HPB9636 HEZD9636
48 - - - 620 DRHC9648120-5S DRHC9648120-5A HPB9648 HEZD9648

96'' Channel 30 - - - 1400 DRCC9630120-5S DRCC9630120-5A HPB9630 HEZD9630
Beam 36 - - - 1400 DRCC9636120-5S DRCC9636120-5A HPB9636 HEZD9636

48 - - - 1400 DRCC9648120-5S DRCC9648120-5A HPB9648 HEZD9648

 RECORD STORAGE
UNITS 

DOUBLE RIVET 
SHELVING UNITS

Starter units consist of four standard angle posts, *two left-to-right standard double rivet angle/channel beams per level and two front-to-back 
standard double rivet angle beams per level. 
Adder units consist of two standard T-Posts, *two left-to-right standard double rivet angle/channel beams per level and two front-to-back 
standard double rivet angle beams per level.  *Channel beam units are provided with left-to-right double rivet angle beams at bottom level.

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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 RECORD STORAGE
UNITS 

DOUBLE RIVET 
SHELVING UNITS

Hallowell Record Storage Boxes are 12”w x 15”d x 10”h and are 
constructed of 200# test white corrugated. Includes double thickness bottoms and 
reinforced carry handles. Must be ordered in lots of 20.  	

Be sure to order one each of particle board or EZ-Deck steel decking per level.
*The above units do not include record storage boxes. 

Record Storage 
Unit with 4 levels

(80 Box unit)

ACCESS UNIT FROM 
FRONT OR BACK!

RECORD STORAGE UNITS

Width Depth Height Levels No. of
boxes

Starter
Model No.

Adder
Model No.

Particle
Board

Decking

EX-Deck
Steel

Decking

42'' 15'' 60'' 3 18 RS421560-3S RS421560-3A HPB4215 HEZD4215

30'' 60'' 3 36 RS423060-3S RS423060-3A HPB4230 HEZD4230

69'' 15'' 60'' 3 30 RS691560-3S RS691560-3A HPB6915 HEZD6915

30'' 60'' 3 60 RS693060-3S RS693060-3A HPB6930 HEZD6930

42'' 15'' 84'' 4 24 RS421584-4S RS421584-4A HPB4215 HEZD4215

30'' 84'' 4 48 RS423084-4S RS423084-4A HPB4230 HEZD4230

69'' 15'' 84'' 4 40 RS691584-4S RS691584-4A HPB6915 HEZD6915

30'' 84'' 4 80 RS693084-4S RS693084-4A HPB6930 HEZD6930

42'' 15'' 108'' 5 30 RS4215108-5S RS4215108-5A HPB4215 HEZD4215

30'' 108'' 5 60 RS4230108-5S RS4230108-5A HPB4230 HEZD4230

69'' 15'' 108'' 5 50 RS6915108-5S RS6915108-5A HPB6915 HEZD6915

30'' 108'' 5 100 RS6930108-5S RS6930108-5A HPB6930 HEZD6930

RECORD STORAGE BOXES
Catalog No. Qty. Per Carton

HRSB 20

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
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   COLOR
SELECTION

729 Parchment
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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RIVETWELL SHELVING
COMPONENTS 

AUTOMOTIVE STORAGE 
RACKS AND UNITS

(*)Based on average passenger tire (**) Supplied with heavy-duty posts

Be sure to order one each of particle board decking per level.

Tire Storage Rack

12”
9”

Width Depth Height Levels *Tire
Capacity

Starter
Model No.

Adder
Model No.

SINGLE ROW

60'' 21'' 84'' 3 24 TSS602184-3S TSS602184-3A
21'' 120'' 4 32 TSS6021120-4S TSS6021120-4A
21'' 144'' 5 40 TSS6021144-5S TSS6021144-5A
21'' 192'' 6 48 TSS6021192-6S** TSS6021192-6A**

DOUBLE ROW

60'' 42'' 84'' 3 48 TSD602184-3S TSD602184-3A
42'' 120'' 4 64 TSD6021120-4S TSD6021120-4A
42'' 144'' 5 80 TSD6021144-5S TSD6021144-5A
42'' 192'' 6 96  TSD6021192-6S**  TSD6021192-6A**

Particle Board
Decking

Width Depth Height Levels Starter
Model No.

Adder
Model No. Size Part No.

48'' 36'' 84'' 5 MS483684-5S MS483684-5A 48'' X 36''    HPB4836
96'' 36'' 84'' 5 MS963684-5S MS963684-5A 96'' X 36''    HPB9636

TIRE STORAGE RACKS

MUFFLER STORAGE UNITS

Width Depth Height Starter
Model No.

48'' 18'' 120'' HTP4818120

96'' 18'' 120'' HTP9618120

HANGING TAILPIPE RACK

Muffler Storage RackTire RackHanging Tailpipe Rack

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS80
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SELECTION

729 Parchment
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RIVETWELL SHELVING
COMPONENTS 

AUTOMOTIVE STORAGE 
RACKS AND UNITS

Denotes Stock Component

Note: For requirements above 16'-0' high, multiple 
posts can be spliced using PS05 post splice without 
compromising capacity.

  3'             APS03                    -
  4'             APS04	      -
  5'             APS05	      -	
  6'             APS06	 APH06
  7'             APS07              APH07
  8'                        APS08              APH08
  9'             APS09	 APH09
10'                        APS10              APH10
12'		    APS12	 APH12
14'		    APS14	 APH14
16'		    APS16	 APH16

       part                       Standard   heavy-Duty
description    height    Part No.      Part No.
angle post
Punched for self 
adjustment on 
1-1/2” centers                         
	                        
       

   1-1/2"x 1-1/2" (14 ga)       1-7/8" x 1-7/8" (14 ga)

Note: For requirements above 16'-0' high, multiple 
posts can be spliced using PS05 post splice without 
compromising capacity.

t-post
Punched for self 
adjustment on 
1-1/2" centers                         
	                        
       

               

		                 3'           TPS03                TPH03
	      4'                      TPS04               TPH04
		                                  5'                      TPS05               TPH05
	                                  6'                      TPS06               TPH06
	                                  7'                      TPS07               TPH07
		                                  8'                      TPS08               TPH08
		                                  9'                      TPS09               TPH09
		                                 10'           TPS10               TPH10
	                                 12'	           TPS12	               TPH12
	                                 14'           TPS14               TPH14
	                                 16'           TPS16               TPH16

For left to right shelf and front to back shelf support. 
“R” is for beams punched to accept record storage 
box support	 	 	                                  
                 

double rivet 
angle beam

Punched for self 
adjustment on 
1-1/2' centers                         
	                        

   2-3/4"x 1" (16 ga)              2-3/4" x 1" (14 ga)

                

		    2"	      ABS12	 -
		  15"	         ABS15	 -
		  18"	         ABS18	 -
		  24"	         ABS24	 -
		  30"	         ABS30	 -
		  32"	         ABS32	 -
		  36"	         ABS36	 -
		  42"	         ABS42	 -
		  48"	                   -                   ABH48
		  60"	                   -                   ABH60
		  69"	                     -                      ABH69	
		  72"		           -                  ABH72
		  84"	           -                  ABH84
		  96"	           -                  ABH96	                         

       part                       Standard   heavy-Duty
description    lengTH   Part No.      Part No.

       part                       Standard    heavy-Duty
description    length    Part No.      Part No.

double rivet
channel beam

For left to right shelf 
support. Provides for 
a higher capacity than 
heavy-duty rivet angle 
beams.                  

                                            1" x 2-3/4" (14 ga)
48"	 -	 CBH48
60"	 -	 CBH60
69"	 -	 CBH69
72"	 -	 CBH72
84"	 -	 CBH84
96"	 -	 CBH96

Note: When a bottom shelf is required to be at 
the bottom level, use a Heavy-Duty Double Rivet 
Angle Beam.
		                        

single rivet
beam

For use as left to 
right and front to back 
support. See Beam 
Load Table for capacity 
on page 73.                     

     1" x 21/32" (14 ga)           1" x 21/32" (11 ga)
	12"	    SRBS12		       -
	15"	    SRBS15		       -
	18"	    SRBS18		       -
	24"	    SRBS24		       -
	30"	    SRBS30		       -
	36"	    SRBS36		  SRBH36
	42"	    SRBS42		SR  BH42
	48"	    SRBS48	  	 SRBH48

center support

Bolts to double rivet angle 
or channel beams to add 
support to decking and 
stabilize beams. Supplied 
with nuts and bolts for fast 
assembly. Use 1 per pair of 
beams up to 84", 2 per pair 
of 96" beams.
                   
	                            
   

 2-3/4" x 1" x 1" (16 ga)      
12"	 CS12	      -
15"	 CS15	      -
18"	 CS18	      -
24"	 CS24	      -
30"	 CS30	      -
32"	 CS32	      -
36"	 CS36	      -
42"	 CS42	      -
48"	 CS48	     -	

double row
and top tie

Use to space back-to-back 
units and to top-tie rows 
across aisle for added 
stability.      
	                               

  2-1/2" x 1/4" (14 ga)      
  9-1/4"              -		 DRTT09	
12-1/4"              -		 DRTT12	
15-1/4"              -		 DRTT15
18-1/4"              -		 DRTT18	
24-1/4"              -		 DRTT24
36-1/4"              -		 DRTT36	
42-1/4"              -	 DRTT42	
48-1/4"              -		 DRTT48	

    3"x 1-7/8" (14 ga)            3-3/4" x 1-7/8" (14 ga)

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS

   COLOR
SELECTION
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THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
RIVETWELL SHELVING

COMPONENTS
RIVETWELL SHELVING

COMPONENTS

Denotes Stock Component

  9-1/4"            WT09                     -
  

       part                       Standard   heavy-Duty
description    LENGTH    Part No.      Part No.

foot plate
For use in anchoring 
angle and tee posts 
to floor. (Hardware 
included for attaching 
posts-Hardware to 
anchor to the floor not 
included.) anchor holes 
are 3/8” diameter.                  
	                               

   1-1/2"x 1-1/2" x 3" (14 ga)     
3"            FPR100                 -

post splice
Used to extend post, 
attaches to outside 
of post. Order one 
per Angle Post, two 
per T-Post.	
                       

   1-3/8"x 1-3/8" x 5" (11 ga)    

       part                       Standard   heavy-Duty
description    length    Part No.      Part No.
hanger bar
For hanging items 
between double rivet 
beams. One or more 
may be used per level. 
                        

    1-1/4” x 1-1/4” x 1-1/4” (14 ga)
36”             HB 36	      -	
42”	 HB 42	      -	
48”	 HB 48	      -	
60"	 HB 60	      -

deck over
grating support
Provides secure 
support for grating 
when decking over 
entire installation.                     
	                               

         3-12" x 1-13/16" x 2-3/16" (11 ga)         
	36"	      -	    	 DOGS36	
	48"	      -		  DOGS48	
	60"	         -	      DOGS60	
	69"	      -	    	 DOGS69	
	72"	       -                            DOGS72
	

DOWN ISLE
GRATING SUPPORT
Attaches to unit front
between rows to 
provide support for 
grating on 2-level 
rivetwell installations. 
For maximum aisle 
width of 48". Use a 
minimum of 3 screws 
per support. 9 degree 
angle on top edge.      
	                               

  3-12" x 1-13/16" x 1-15/16" (11 ga)      

BEAM CLEAT

An economical way to add 
units. Not recommended 
for heavy loads.      
	                               

       1-1/2" x 1"-1/2" x 3" (14 ga)   1-1/2" x 1"-1/2" x 3" (14 ga)    
  3"	      BC-L	     BC-R	

WALL TIE
Used to secure units 
to wall and provide 
space between wall 
and unit (Hardware 
to attach to wall not 
included).                        

   2-1/2”x 1-1/4” (14 ga)     

5"            PS05                    -                    	

tie plate
Used for structural 
integrity of T-Post 
and to join Angle 
Post units side by 
side to insure proper 
row alignment.	

       3" x  3" (14 ga)    
NA            TP1                    -	      	

tire rack 
beam
For left to right shelf 
support of tires. 9 
degrees angle on 
supporting edge.	

   2-3/4" x  1" (14 ga)    
48"           TRB48                -
60"           TRB60                -		
	      	                         

	36"	      -	    	 DOGS36	
	48"	      -		  DOGS48	
	60"	         -	      DOGS60	
	69"	      -	    	 DOGS69
 72"               -                       DOGS72	
	
	

slotted angle 
cleat

For use where slotted 
angle pieces must be 
joined, such as special 
grating supports and 
top ties.      

      	                                    left            Right 
part                               Standard   heavy-Duty
description    length    Part No.      Part No.

  1-1/2" x 1"-1/2" x 3" (14 ga)      1-1/2" x 1"-1/2" x 3" (14 ga)    
  3"	     SAC-L	    SAC-R	
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RIVETWELL SHELVING
COMPONENTS

RIVETWELL SHELVING
COMPONENTS

NOTE: EZ-Deck must be center 
supported on units 48” wide 
and wider.

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 Parchment
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       part                       Standard   heavy-Duty
description    LENGTH    Part No.      Part No.

center support
for z beams

Use with Z-beams for 
additional decking 
support front 
to back.                             

   1-3/16" x 1-1/8" x 7/8" (11 ga)    

double rivet
z-beam (standard)
For front to back and 
left to right. allows 
particle board 
decking to sit flush 
with top of beam.             
           

   2-1/8"x 7/8" (14 ga)     

wire decking
For use where 
additional ventilation 
is required. Contact 
factory for additional 
information.	
                       

12''	 ZBS12		  -
15''	 ZBS15		  -
18''	 ZBS18		  -
24''	 ZBS24		  -
30''	 ZBS30		  -
36''	 ZBS36		  -
42''	 ZBS42		  -
48''	 ZBS48		  -
60''	 ZBS60		  -		

   2-1/8" x 7/8" (14 ga)     
69''	 - 	 ZBH69	
72''	 -	 ZBH72		

-		                  

		   			

24''	 ZCS24	 -
30''	 ZCS30	 -
36''	 ZCS36	 -
42''	 ZCS42	 -
48''	 ZCS48	 -

RIVETWELL DECKING

double rivet
z-beam (heavy-duty)
For front to back and 
left to right. Allows 
particle board 
decking to sit flush 
with top of beam.                   
     

Particle Board Decking is type 1-M-2, 5/8” industrial grade and is in 
stock for immediate shipment. Order using the product number(s) 
listed. Be sure to order one each of  particle board decking or 
EZ-Deck steel decking  per level. All above decking is in stock.
Additional sizes available on special order.

Nominal              Particle                 EZ-Deck
   Size                   Board                   Decking
	               Decking	       Steel
                    
36'' X 12''	 HPB3612	   HEZD3612
36'' X 15''	 HPB3615	   HEZD3615
36'' X 18''	 HPB3618	 HEZD3618
36'' X 24''	 HPB3624	 HEZD3624
36'' X 30''	 HPB3630	 HEZD3630
36'' X 36''	 HPB3636	 HEZD3636
42'' X 12''	 HPB4212	 HEZD4212
42'' X 15''	 HPB4215	 HEZD4215
42'' X 18''	 HPB4218	 HEZD4218
42'' X 24''	 HPB4224	 HEZD4224
42'' X 30''	 HPB4230	 HEZD4230
42'' X 36''	 HPB4236	 HEZD4236
48'' X 12''	 HPB4812	 HEZD4812
48'' X 15''	 HPB4815	 HEZD4815
48'' X 18''	 HPB4818	 HEZD4818
48'' X 24''	 HPB4824	 HEZD4824
48'' X 30''	 HPB4830	 HEZD4830
48'' X 36''	 HPB4836	 HEZD4836
60'' X 12''	 HPB6012	 HEZD6012
60'' X 15''	 HPB6015	 HEZD6015
60'' X 18''	 HPB6018	 HEZD6018
60'' X 24''	 HPB6024	 HEZD6024
60'' X 30''	 HPB6030	 HEZD6030
60'' X 36''	 HPB6036	 HEZD6036
69'' X 15''	 HPB6915	 HEZD6915
69'' X 30''	 HPB6930	 HEZD6930
72'' X 18''	 HPB7218	 HEZD7218
72'' X 24''	 HPB7224	 HEZD7224
72'' X 30''	 HPB7230	 HEZD7230
72'' X 36''	 HPB7236	 HEZD7236
72'' X 48''	 HPB7248	 HEZD7248
84'' X 24''	 HPB8424	 HEZD8424
84'' X 30''	 HPB8430	 HEZD8430
84'' X 36''	 HPB8436	 HEZD8436
84'' X 48''	 HPB8448	 HEZD8448
96'' X 18''	 HPB9618	 HEZD9618
96'' X 24''	 HPB9624	 HEZD9624
96'' X 30''	 HPB9630	 HEZD9630
96'' X 36''	 HPB9636	 HEZD9636
96'' X 48''	 HPB9648	   HEZD9648

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 83



848484

THE FASTEST shipping in THE INDUSTRY...

stock          program
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NOTE: The above load chart refers to the deck materials only. Particle board decking is 5/8” industrial grade type 1-M-2.  EZ-Deck steel decking is 
22 gauge galvanized sheet steel fabricated in 6” deep channel planks (models listed above include multiple planks to meet unit depth). 15” deep 
Ez-Deck will be shipped in two (2) 7 1/2” deep planks. The allowable shelf load capacity may be reduced due to allowable post and / or beam 
capacities. Specific deflection limits may also reduce the shelf load capacity. NOTE: EZ-Deck must be center supported on units 48” wide and wider.

Recommended safe use load table for 5/8” particle board and EZ-Deck steel decking allowable uniformly distributed static live loads for deck material

Particle 
Board 
Decking

Unit DepthUnit widthUnit Depth

Multiple 6"
deep planks 
form each level

Two 7-1/2" 
planks will be 
supplied on 
15" deep units

2 Sides Supported 4 Sides Supported 4 Sides + Center Supported 4 Sides + 2 Center Supported
Size

(inches)
W x D

Particle
Board

Decking

EZ-Deck
Steel

Decking
LOAD
(lbs.)

DEFL
(ins)

LOAD
(lbs.)

DEFL
(ins)

LOAD
(lbs.)

DEFL
(ins)

LOAD
(lbs.)

DEFL
(ins)

36x12 HPB3612 HEZD3612 425 0.06 675 0.08
36x18 HPB3618 HEZD3618 400 0.17 550 0.18
36x24 HPB3624 HEZD3624 305 0.30 435 0.23
36x30 HPB3630 HEZD3630 250 0.47 385 0.32
36x36 HPB3636 HEZD3636 150 0.50 180 0.39
42x12 HPB4212 HEZD4212 490 0.06 755 0.08
42x18 HPB4218 HEZD4218 460 0.17 600 0.18
42x24 HPB4224 HEZD4224 355 0.30 500 0.29
42x30 HPB4230 HEZD4230 300 0.47 410 0.36
42x36 HPB4236 HEZD4236 175 0.50 385 0.45
48x12 HPB4812 HEZD4812 560 0.06 850 0.08 1160 0.08
48x18 HPB4818 HEZD4818 525 0.17 635 0.18 770 0.10
48x24 HPB4824 HEZD4824 405 0.30 530 0.30 700 0.11
48x30 HPB4830 HEZD4830 325 0.47 440 0.40 705 0.12
48x36 HPB4836 HEZD4836 200 0.50 400 0.50 755 0.12
48x48 HPB4848 HEZD4848 85 0.50 275 0.50 920 0.13
60x18 HPB6018 HEZD6018 660 0.17 735 0.18 835 0.12 1140 0.08
60x24 HPB6024 HEZD6024 505 0.30 615 0.32 700 0.15 1180 0.10
60x30 HPB6030 HEZD6030 410 0.47 520 0.46 650 0.16 1324 0.11
60x36 HPB6036 HEZD6036 250 0.50 380 0.50 665 0.17 1520 0.12
60x48 HPB6048 HEZD6048 105 0.50 230 0.50 750 0.18 2000 0.14
69x15 HPB6915 HEZD6915 900 0.11 950 0.12 1150 0.12 1250 0.11
69x30 HPB6930 HEZD6930 470 0.50 600 0.50 670 0.20 1220 0.13
72x18 HPB7218 HEZD7218 800 0.17 850 0.17 1000 0.15 1200 0.10
72x24 HPB7224 HEZD7224 605 0.30 680 0.31 770 0.19 1135 0.12
72x30 HPB7230 HEZD7230 500 0.47 610 0.50 680 0.21 1200 0.14
72x36 HPB7236 HEZD7236 300 0.50 390 0.50 655 0.23 1325 0.16
72x48 HPB7248 HEZD7248 130 0.50 215 0.50 685 0.25 1670 0.18
84x24 HPB8424 HEZD8424 705 0.30 765 0.31 870 0.23 1150 0.15
84x30 HPB8430 HEZD8430 570 0.47 650 0.49 735 0.27 1150 0.18
84x36 HPB8436 HEZD8436 355 0.50 415 0.50 670 0.29 1210 0.20
84x48 HPB8448 HEZD8448 150 0.50 215 0.50 660 0.33 1460 0.23
96x18 HPB9618 HEZD9618 1050 0.17 1115 0.17 1300 0.18 1500 0.15
96x24 HPB9624 HEZD9624 810 0.30 850 0.31 1000 0.26 1200 0.18
96x30 HPB9630 HEZD9630 655 0.47 710 0.49 800 0.32 1180 0.20
96x36 HPB9636 HEZD9636 405 0.50 450 0.50 710 0.36 1150 0.24

LOADS & CAPACITIES PARTICLE BOARD &
E-Z DECK CAPACITY RATINGS

EZ-Deck
Steel
Decking

Unit width

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS84
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LOADS & CAPACITIES PARTICLE BOARD &
E-Z DECK CAPACITY RATINGS

Recommended safe loads (per post) for use only where seismic forces are not a factor

Post capacities are based on the maximum vertical distance between left-to-right beams or front-to-back beams, whichever is greater.  In single rivet 
beam units, the vertical distance between front-to-back beams will usually govern. Tie plates must be spaced no more than 48 inches apart to 
insure structural stability when joining angle post together. All units require tie plates at top and bottom.

The above capacities are not intended for use when designing multi-level systems or for specific requirements where seismic forces are a 
factor. For specific multi-level or seismic requirements contact your Hallowell Sales Manager.

   DESIGN CRITERIA:

All units must have a full 
perimeter of double rivet beams 
at the top and bottom to insure a 
stable and rigid unit. All units 
using single rivet beams 10'0" to 
18"0" in height, require an 
additional double rivet perimeter 
beam level located approximately 
in the middle of the unit.

All single rivet beam units must 
have one (1) intermediate pair of 
front to back beams for 7'0" and 
8'0" high units and (2) intermediate 
pair of front to back beams for 9'0" 
high units. For 10'0" to 18'0" high 
units refer to the above paragraph. 

DO NOT exceed 48" between front 
to back beams. Single Rivet and 
Double Rivet Front-to-Back Beams 
may be common when using 
T-Posts on units up to 8' high.

All intermediate single rivet 
levels over 24 inches deep must 
also have single rivet beams 
supporting the particle board front 
to back.

All double rivet beam units must 
have front to back beams at each 
shelf level.

Beam Load Table (capacity per pair)

Recommended safe use allowable uniformly distributed hand loaded static beam loads

      BEAM	          STD. ANGLE         HEAVY ANGLE             
    SPACING	     POST CAPACITY    POST CAPACITY

	 12”	 1530	 1735
	 18”	 1520	 1720
	 24”	 1510	 1695
	 30”	 1490	 1680
	 36”	 1350	 1660
	 42”	 990	 1560
	 48”	 755	 1195

      BEAM 	                    STANDARD/HEAVY-DUTY
	 SPACING	                        T-POST CAPACITY

	 12”	 5045
	 18”	 4965
	 24”	 4850
	 30”	 4705
	 36”	 4525
	 42”	 4315
	 48”	 4075

POST CAPACITY CHART

   COLOR
SELECTION

729 Parchment

	  	      WITHOUT CENTER. SUPTS.(***)		  WITH CENTER. SUPTS.(*)
	   LENGTH       CAPACITY 	 DEFLECTION		 CAPACITY    DEFLECTION
	     (IN.)              (LBS.)		     (IN.)		      (LBS.)             (IN.)    
SINGLE RIVET SHELF BEAMS

STANDARD BEAM
	 36 	               350                 0.25	 - 	 -	

	 42	                300                 0.30	 -	 -
			 48	                250                 0.34	 -	 -

HEAVY DUTY BEAM
	 36	                600                 0.25	 -	 -

			 42	                550                 0.30	 -	 -
			 48	                500                 0.34	 -	 -
DOUBLE RIVET ANGLE BEAMS

STANDARD BEAM
	 36	 1000	 ***	 -	 -

			 42	  780	 ***	 -	 -
			 48	 500	 ***	   875*	 0.12
			 48	 750	 ***	 1400**	 0.16
			 60	 600	 ***	 1200	 0.25

HEAVY DUTY BEAM	 69	 525	 ***	 1050	 0.33
			 72	 500	 ***	 1000	 0.36
			 84	 -	 -	   840	 0.49
			 96	 -	 -	   620	 0.53
DOUBLE RIVET CHANNEL BEAMS
	  	 60            	 -              	 -	 2240	 0.23
	  	 72	 -	 -	 1850	 0.33
	  	 84                     -	 -	 1600 	 0.45
	  	 96	 -	 -	 1400	 0.59
DOUBLE RIVET Z-BEAM
	  	 48 	 1250	 -	 1750	 -
	  	 60 	 750	 -	 1000	 -
	  	 69 	 600	 -	 1000	 -
	  	 72 	 600	 -	 1000	 -

  (*) One (1) support per pair of beams except 96" which have two (2) supports
  (**) Refer to shelf load capacities for beam capacities when depth is 30",     36"and 48".
  (***) Beam rotation is less than 5 degrees.

5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS 85
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FOOTBALL LOCKER

hockey 
LOCKER

SOCCER 
LOCKER

BASKETBALL
LOCKER

Baseball AND
LACrosse 

LOCKER

Unique lockable 
storage for lacrosse 
and baseball

Adjustable shelves provide 
exceptional flexibility to user.

Upper security box 
with piano hinge 

Combination lock

Digital Lock 

™

Every Recruiter™ locker is a work of art combining 
beauty, practicability and functionality. These 
designs represent applications for specific sports. 
We can, however design and build one to meet 
your exact requirements. Our design department 
and engineers are ready to assist you in creating 
your own special locker.

PRODUCTION ITEM-VISIT WWW.HALLOWELL-LIST.COM FOR MORE INFORMATIONPRODUCTION ITEM-VISIT WWW.HALLOWELL-LIST.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION

Recruiter Lockers can be custom 
designed to meet specific sport 
requirements. In addition, they are 
made taking in consideration today's 
athletes and their expectations.

Adjustable upper 
shelves 

Lower Seat with 
foot locker

Adjustable side 
shelves 

Lower Seat with 
cubbie storage

8686
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HALLOW
ELL

® ALL-W
ELDED SCHOOL CUBBIES

SAFETY, 
DURABILITY

VALUE...

Features

Children Safe!

Hallowell Cubbie Locker line is designed to meet the needs of early 
childhood and elementary school classrooms. Combining our unibody all-welded 
locker construction and the added safety features required for this specialized 
market, we offer four distinct models designed to meet any child's personal 
storage needs. Hallowell Cubbies are backed by our written lifetime Warranty.

Hemmed and beaded 
edges eliminate 
sharp edges 

Number plate in bottom of 
cubbie so children can easily 
identify their cubbie space.

BODY CONSTRUCTION: Unibody all-welded 16 gauge steel construction, backs are 
18 gauge, bottom is galvanneal sheet steel for maximum corrosion resistance, 
hemmed and beaded edges are safe to the touch
BODY STYLES: Open design, 4 body styles
SHELVES: 16 gauge welded to body for added rigidity with a beaded leading edge 
for added safety

notes: Easily secures to wall and floor for added safety, Low installation costs, reduced installation time, low 
maintenance, low life-cycle cost, lifetime warranty, insect and termite proof. All welded cubbies will ship in 
multiple column units up to 60” wide to meet individual jobsite conditions.

Primary 
Cubbie

Primary II 
Cubbie

Primary Jr.
Cubbie

Backpack
Cubbie

4 models and 24 colors

MODEL  SIZES        WIDTH    DEPTH  HEIGHT
Primary Cubbie	 12”, 15”   12”, 16”      48”
Primary II Cubbie	 12”, 15”   12”, 16”      48”
Primary Jr. Cubbie	 12”, 15”   12”, 16”      24”
Backpack Cubbie	 15”, 18”   12”, 16”      48”

PRODUCTION ITEM-VISIT WWW.HALLOWELL-LIST.COM FOR MORE INFORMATIONPRODUCTION ITEM-VISIT WWW.HALLOWELL-LIST.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION 8787
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THESE ARE THE FINEST 
SPORT LOCKERS

MADE TODAY

Shown with optional 
12” wide security box, 

stainless steel coat 
rod and foot 
locker/seat 

Underside of Foot Locker 
Seat is reinforced to support 

today's athlete.

Base model offers 
upper hat shelf and 

coat hooks

HSL-OO Open Front Gear Lockers
Our complete line-up of open-front 
gear lockers are specifically 
engineered for High School, 
Collegiate and Professional team 
organizations who demand high 
performance equipment storage 
solutions.  

These lockers feature 
our unique Unibody 
Design which provides 
unsurpassed strength 
and durability.
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Security-Plus™ 
ventilated 
front panel
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Our all-welded Open Front Gear lockers are 
designed to accommodate a wide variety of 
equipment and apparel while allowing 
maximum ventilation.
Our base model includes one upper hat shelf with a compliment of coat hooks.  
You can add a choice from three upper security compartments for personal 
storage: a small wallet security box, a 12” wide side hinged security box or the 
full width top hinged security compartment. 

In the lower area, you can add a shelf/seat or opt for the foot locker/seat for a 
lockable equipment storage area.  You can finish off your sport locker with our 
optional stainless steel coat rod. 

Open Front Gear lockers feature our all-welded Unibody design which provides 
two front frame channels between sides of multiple column units and integral 
sides which are diamond perforated for ventilation. 

Shown with optional 
wallet security box and 
stainless steel coat rod

Shown with optional 
full-width security 

compartment, and stainless 
steel coat rod, 

and lower seat/shelf.
Door includes

Security-Plus™ 
ventilation.

Open Front lockers are 
engineered to last the 

lifetime of your 
facility, we guarantee it.

LOCKER Sizes:

Widths  12", 15", 18", 24", 30", 33” and 36"
Depths  12", 16", 18", 22"
Column Heights  60", 72", 84"
Note:  Lockers will ship in multiple column units up to 
60" wide to meet individual job site conditions.

OPEN FRONT SPORT LOCKERS

Optional 
stainless steel 
coat rod
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Features:

Features:

Seamless deep 
drawn stainless steel 
recessed  handle 
with gravity 
lift-type latching 

3-Point projecting
turn-handle 
latching

HGLV-02 Gravity Latch Ventilated Lockers

HTHV-01 Turn-handle
Ventilated Lockers

STANDARD SIZES FOR ALL-WELDED WARDROBE LOCKERS
                                   SINGLE TIER      DOUBLE TIER    TRIPLE TIER
Widths	 	          9'', 12'', 15'', 18'', 24''       9'', 12'', 15'', 18'', 24''      9'', 12'', 15'', 18'', 24''
Depths	 	        12'', 16'', 18'', 22''	         12'', 16'', 18'', 22''	        12'', 16'', 18'', 22''
Opening Heights                  48", 60", 72"	         24'', 30'', 36''	        20'', 24''
Nominal Column Heights    48'', 60'', 72''	         48'', 60'', 72''	        60'', 72''

NOTE: All welded lockers will ship in multiple column units up to 60” wide 
to meet individual job site conditions 

See ABOVE CHART for 
standard sizes

UNIBODY 

body construction: Unibody all-welded 
construction, 16 gauge 1-1/2" high continuous bottom with 
reinforcing channels welded to the underside at each side 
panel providing a rigid unit base, 16 gauge continuous top, 
16 gauge diamond perforated sides are integral with front 
vertical frame, 18 gauge solid back
doors: 14 gauge diamond perforated doors are 
standard. Plain, Secure-Air-Flow, and louvered door styles are 
available
handle:  3-point turn-handle latching
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both 
hinge and latch side
latching:  3-point turn-handle latching engaging at 
frame top, bottom and center side of door, 3/8" diameter 
lock rods are the heaviest in the industry, 3/16” turn-handle 
welded to 11 gauge cam, 11 gauge lock plate keeper is 
welded to center side of frame
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
shelves: 16 gauge hat shelf for single tier openings 60" 
and 72" high, 16 gauge intermediate shelves
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard.  
1-double hook only for triple tier and 1-double and 1-single 
hook for 9" wide openings 30” and higher
warranty:  Lifetime
sizes: See chart for standard wardrobe locker sizes

body construction: Unibody all-welded construction, 16 
gauge 1-1/2" high continuous bottom with reinforcing channels welded 
to the underside at each side panel providing a rigid unit base, 16 
gauge continuous top, 16 gauge diamond perforated sides are integral 
with front vertical frame, 18 gauge solid back
doors: 14 gauge diamond perforated doors are standard. Plain, 
Secure-Air-Flow, Safety-View and louvered door styles are available
handle:  Deep-drawn seamless stainless steel recessed handle 
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge and 
latch side
latching:  12 gauge latch hooks MIG welded to frame, gravity lift-type 
multi-point spring loaded latching:
     • 3-point latching for openings 48" high and higher
     • 2-point latching for openings 20" high thru 36" high
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
shelves: 16 gauge hat shelf for single tier openings 60" and 72" 
high, 16 gauge intermediate shelves
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard.  1-double 
hook only for triple tier and 1-double and 1-single hook for 9" wide 
openings 30” and higher
 warranty:  Lifetime
sizes: See chart above for standard wardrobe locker sizes
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  UNIBODY corridor  lockers

Features:

Deep drawn 
stainless steel 
recessed 
handle with 
single-point 
latching is
standard

Features:

Hallowell HSPV-04
lockers include a 3" wide 
18 gauge full height door 
stiffener spot welded to the 
inner door face and MIG welded 
to the hinge side as well as to 
the top and bottom door 
flanges providing a rigid 
torque-free door.  A 1-1/2" wide 
stiffener will be furnished for 
9" wide HSPV-04 doors.

Seamless 
deep drawn 
stainless 
steel recessed  
handle with 
gravity lift-
type latching 

HSPV-04 Single-Point Ventilated Lockers

HGLS-03 Gravity Latch
Solid Sides

UNIBODY 

body construction: Unibody all-welded construction, 
16 gauge 1-1/2" high continuous bottom with reinforcing channels 
welded to the underside at each side panel providing a rigid unit 
base, 16 gauge continuous top, 16 gauge solid sides are integral 
with front vertical frame, 18 gauge solid back
doors: 14 gauge louvered doors are standard. Plain, 
Secure-Air-Flow, Safety-View and diamond perforated door styles are 
available
handle:  Deep-drawn seamless stainless steel recessed 
handle 
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge and 
latch side
latching:  12 gauge latch hooks MIG welded to frame, gravity lift-
type multi-point spring loaded latching:
     • 3-point latching for openings 48" high and higher
     • 2-point latching for openings 20" high thru 36" high
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
shelves: 16 gauge hat shelf for single tier openings 60" and 72" 
high, 16 gauge intermediate shelves
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard.  
1-double hook only for triple tier and 1-double and 1-single hook 
for 9" wide openings 30” and higher
warranty:  Lifetime
sizes: See page 78 for standard wardrobe locker sizes

body construction: Unibody all-welded construction, 
16 gauge 1-1/2" high continuous bottom with reinforcing channels 
welded to the underside at each side panel providing a rigid unit 
base, 16 gauge continuous top, 16 gauge diamond perforated sides 
are integral with front vertical frame, 18 gauge solid back
doors: 14 gauge diamond perforated doors and full-height 
door stiffener are standard. Plain, Secure-Air-Flow and louvered 
door styles are available
handle:  Deep-drawn seamless stainless steel recessed 
handle is standard. 
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge and 
latch side
latching:  Single-point maintenance-free quiet latching 
system, 11 gauge MIG welded latch
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
shelves: 16 gauge hat shelf for single tier openings 60" and 72" 
high, 16 gauge intermediate shelves
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard.  
1-double hook only for triple tier and 1-double and 
1-single hook for 9" wide openings 30” 
and higher
 warranty:  Lifetime
sizes: See page 78 for standard wardrobe 
locker sizes
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Deep drawn stainless 
steel recessed handle 
with single-point latching

Features:

Hallowell HSPS-05 
lockers include a 3" wide 
18 gauge full height door 
stiffener spot welded to the 
inner door face and MIG 
welded to the hinge side 
as well as to the top and 
bottom door flanges      
providing a rigid torque-free 
door. A 1-1/2" wide stiffener 
will be furnished for 9" wide 
HSPS-05 doors.

Single-point 
thru-the-door finger 

pull padlock hasp
Optional padlock strike plates for box 

doors protect finish from being
marred by padlock

HBLV-06 Ventilated Box Lockers
Features:

HSPS-05 Single-Point Solid Lockers

Four Tier 
Five Tier 
Six Tier 
Seven Tier 
Eight Tier 
Nine Tier

12”,  15”,  18” 
12”, 14.4” 
8”,  10”,  12” 
(6) 10” & (1) 12”  
8”,  9” 
8”

48”,  60”,  72” 
60”, 72” 
48”,  60”,  72” 
72” 
64”,  72” 
72”

                   Tier	            Opening Height                Nominal Column Heights

Please note that the actual units supplied will be fabricated to meet layout and 
job conditions in standard width units up to 60” wide

4 
Tier 
to 
9 

Tier

Widths for all box locker openings   12”,  15”,  18”
Depths for all box locker openings   12”,  16”,  18”,  22”

UNIBODY 

body construction: Unibody all-welded construction, 
16 gauge 1-1/2" high continuous bottom with reinforcing channels 
welded to the underside at each side panel providing a rigid unit 
base, 16 gauge continuous top, 16 gauge solid sides are integral 
with front vertical frame, 18 gauge solid back
doors: 14 gauge plain doors and a full-height door stiffener 
are standard. Secure-Air-Flow, diamond perforated and louvered 
door styles are available
handle:  Deep-drawn seamless stainless steel recessed 
handle 
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge 
and latch side
latching:  Single-point maintenance-free quiet latching 
system, 11 gauge MIG welded latch
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
shelves: 16 gauge hat shelf for single tier openings 60" and 
72" high, 16 gauge intermediate shelves
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard.  
1-double hook only for triple tier 
1-double and 1-single hook for 9" wide openings 30” and higher
warranty:  Lifetime
sizes:  See page 78 for standard wardrobe locker sizes

body construction:  Unibody all-welded construction, 16 gauge 1-1/2" high 
continuous bottom with reinforcing channels welded to the underside at each side panel providing a 
rigid unit base. 16 gauge continuous top, 16 gauge diamond perforated sides are integral with front 
vertical frame, 18 gauge solid back
doors: 14 gauge diamond perforated doors are standard.  Louvered, Secure-Air-Flow and plain 
door styles are available.  
handle/latching: Single-point thru-the-door projecting finger pull handle with 
padlock hasp. Optional deep-drawn seamless stainless steel recessed handle is available 
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
hooks:  None
shelves:  16 gauge intermediate shelves
warranty:  Lifetime 
sizes:  See chart below for standard box locker sizes
note: 8" and 9" high box doors will be top hinged with a concealed 3/8" diameter continuous hinge rod
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 EQUIPM
ENT STORAGE LOCKERS

Features: 

Features: (Doors 20" high and higher)

Deep Drawn stainless 
steel recessed handle 
with gravity lift-type 
latching

Latch hook is 
welded to frame

HESL-07 Equipment 
Storage Lockers (TA-50)

3-point projecting 
turn-handle latching 
is standard.
Shown with optional 
Padlock Strike Plate 

Shown with optional 
padlock strike plate

UNIBODY 

Premium KD Wardrobe Lockers

Equipment Storage lockers will ship in multiple column units 
up to 60" wide to meet individual job site conditions.
 

        Equipment Storage Locker Sizes
Widths	           24", 30", 36", 48"
Depths	           12", 16", 18", 22"
Heights	           60", 72", 84"

MAXOption upgrades all body 
components to 
16 gauge with 
18 gauge back

Triple Tier,
1 wide,

3 openings

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

body construction:  Knock down (KD) with 24 gauge solid 
body components
doors: 16 gauge louvered doors, 18 gauge for 9" wide, are 
standard. Plain, Secure-Air-Flow, Safety-View and diamond perfo-
rated door styles are available 
frame:  16 gauge frame with 16 gauge horizontal cross member 
between doors on double and triple tier wardrobe lockers
handle:  Deep-drawn seamless stainless steel recessed handle 
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge and 
latch side 
latching:  12 gauge latch hooks MIG welded to frame. Gravity 
lift-type multi-point spring loaded latching:
     • 3-point latching for openings 48" high and higher
     • 2-point latching for openings 20" high thru 36" high
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard.  1- double 
hook only for triple tier and 1-double and 1 - single hook for 9" wide 
openings 30” and higher 
shelves: Hat shelf for single tier openings 60" and 72" high
notes: All production KD lockers are supplied without legs unless 
otherwise specified 
warranty: 2 years       
sizes: See page 82 for sizes

body construction: Unibody all-welded construction, 16 
gauge 1-1/2" high continuous bottom with reinforcing channels welded 
to the underside at each side panel providing a rigid unit base, 16 gauge 
continuous top, 16 gauge diamond perforated sides are integral with front 
vertical frame, 18 gauge solid back. Optional solid sides are available 
doors: 14 gauge diamond perforated doors with a full height
door stiffener are  standard. Secure-Air-Flow, diamond perforated and 
louvered door styles are available
handle:  3-point turn-handle 
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge sides
latching:  3/16” turn-handle welded to 11 gauge cam engaging 
frame at top, bottom and center side of door. 3/8" diameter lock rods
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
shelves: 16 gauge hat shelf located 12" down from top, 16 gauge 
lower shelf located 18" up from bottom
coat rod:  Stainless steel full-width coat rod located under hat shelf
warranty:  Lifetime
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THE STANDARD 
FOR QUIET 
LOCKERS

ECONOMY AND 
VERSATILITY
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Features: (Doors 18" high and under)

Duplex
Duplex Lockers are the most 
economical full length lockers 
available. Duplex lockers provide 
two completely private lockers in 
each frame. One hat shelf and two 
single wall hooks are standard in 
each wardrobe opening. Coat rod is 
optional.

Two-Person
Two-Person Lockers provide ample 
storage space for two users in a 
15” wide space.  Upper box doors 
are controlled by command latches 
located in the corresponding lower 
compartment. Two single hooks per 
wardrobe opening is standard. Coat 
rod is optional.

Sixteen Person 
lockers are the 
economical solution for 
personal security along 
with hanging space for 
full length garments. 
48” wide coat rod is 
included 

Stainless steel 
recessed handle is 
standard for Duplex 
and Two-Person 
lockers

Duplex Two-Person

Premium KD Box Lockers

Optional padlock 
strike plates for box 
doors protect finish 
from being marred 
by padlock

Box door single-point 
thru-the-door finger 
pull padlock hasp

Wardrobe

Box 

Specialty

Single Tier
Double Tier
Triple Tier
Four Tier
Five Tier
Six Tier
Two Person
Duplex
Sixteen Person
4 wide wall mount

  9”  12”  15”  18”  24”
  9”  12”  15”  18”  
  9”  12”  15”  18”  
12”, 15” 
12”, 15” 
12”, 15”
15”  18”
15”
72”
48”

12”  15”  18”  21”  24”
12”  15”  18”  21”  
12”  15”  18”  21”  
12”  15”  18”  
12”  15”  18”  
12”  15”  18”  
12”  15”  18”  
12”  15”  18”  
18”  
18”

36”  48”  60”  72”
30”  36”
20”  24”
15”  18”
12”, 14.4”
12”
N/A
60”, 72”
12”
12”

36”  48”  60”  72”
60”  72”
60”  72”
60” 72”
60” 72”
72”
60”, 72”
60”, 72”
78” (Includes 6" legs)
14-3/4

   Premium K.D. Locker Sizes	        Width	            Depth                Opening Height      Frame Height    

6” high legs are 
standard for 
16-Persons 
lockers only

4-wide Wall 
Mount Unit

Premium KD Specialty Lockers

Double Tier,
2 wide,

2 openings

Four Tier,
2 wide,

4 openings

Four Tier,
1 wide,

4 openings

Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

Five Tier,
1 wide,

5 openings

body construction:  Knock down (KD) with 24 gauge solid body 
components
doors: 18 gauge louvered doors are standard. Plain, Secure-Air-Flow, 
Safety-View Plus and diamond perforated door styles are available 
frame:  16 gauge frame
handle: Projecting finger pull 
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge and latch 
side 
latching:  Single-point thru-the-door finger pull padlock hasp
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
hooks: None
notes: All production KD lockers are supplied without legs unless 
otherwise specified. Safety-View Plus polycarbonate doors are available 
for 12" wide x 12" high five and six tier box doors only
warranty: 2 years
sizes: See chart below for sizes

MAXOption upgrades all body 
components to 
16 gauge with 
18 gauge back

MAXOption upgrades all body 
components to 
16 gauge with 
18 gauge back
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 STANDARD QUIET & mfq
 QUIET LOCKERS

THE STANDARD 
FOR QUIET 
LOCKERS

ECONOMY AND 
VERSATILITY

 

Silent 
Quiet

Standard
Quiet

Features:

Deep drawn 
stainless steel 
recessed 
handle
with gravity
lift-type 
latching

Sound 
deadening 
panel welded 
to inner door 
face is 
standard on 
Silent Quiet 

Ventilated top 
and bottom 
door flanges 

12 gauge 
Latch hook 
is welded to 
frame

Standard And Whisper Quiet KD Lockers

Features:

Notes: All production lockers are supplied without legs 
unless otherwise specified.

MFQ lockers 
include a 3" 
wide 18 gauge 
full height door 
stiffener spot 
welded to the 
inner door face 
and MIG welded 

to the hinge side as well as to the 
top and bottom door flanges 
providing a rigid torque-free door.  
A 1-1/2" wide stiffener will be 
furnished for 9" wide MFQ doors.

Deep drawn 
stainless steel 
recessed  
handle with 
single-point 
latching

11 gauge 
single-point 
latch

Maintenance-Free™ Quiet KD Lockers (MFQ) MAXOption upgrades all body 
components to 
16 gauge with 
18 gauge back

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 openings

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Triple Tier,
1 wide,

3 openings

body construction:  Knock down (KD) with 24 gauge solid body 
components
doors: 16 gauge plain doors (18 gauge for 9" wide), Sound deadening 
panel and vinyl coated latching for Whisper quiet lockers only
frame:  16 gauge frame with 16 gauge horizontal cross member 
between doors on double and triple tier wardrobe lockers
handle:  Deep drawn stainless steel recessed handle
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge and 
latch side 
latching:  12 gauge latch hooks MIG welded to frame. Gravity lift-type 
multi-point spring loaded latching:
     • 3-point latching for openings 48" high and higher
     • 2-point latching for openings 20" high thru 36" high
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard.  1- double hook 
only for triple tier and 1-double and 1 - single hook for 9" wide openings 
30” and higher 
shelves: Hat shelf for single tier openings 60" and 72" high
notes: All production KD lockers are supplied without legs unless 
otherwise specified. Standard Quiet and Artisan Quiet lockers are available with 
plain doors only. Additional perforations/louvers in the door will increase decibel 
levels thus reducing the efficiency of our quiet design.
warranty: 2 years
sizes: See wardrobe locker chart on page 82 for sizes

MAXOption upgrades all body 
components to 
16 gauge with 
18 gauge back

BODY CONSTRUCTION: Knock-down, 24 gauge
BODY STYLES: Single, double and triple tier 
DOOR: 16 gauge, solid 
HINGES: Continuous piano type 
HANDLE: Deep drawn stainless steel recessed 
handle with single-point latching. Recessed handle 
protects finish from being marred by padlock.
HOOKS: One double prong ceiling hook 
and two single wall hooks per single and 
double tier opening. One double ceiling 
hook for triple tier.
COAT RODS: Available for single tier at a nominal cost
SHELVES: Hat shelf for single tier openings 60" 
and 72"
WARRANTY: 2 years 
sizes: See wardrobe locker chart on page 82 for sizes
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Deep drawn
stainless steel 
recessed handle 
with gravity lift-type 
latching for doors 
20” high and higher

Features

Deep drawn
stainless steel 
recessed handle 
with gravity 
lift-type latching.

Heavy-Duty Corridor KD Lockers (HDC)   

HEAVY-DUTY LOCKERS

Heavy-Duty Ventilated  KD Lockers (HDV)

Heavy-Duty Corridor lockers, commonly known as HDC lockers, are designed to 
include all the great features of our Standard KD wardrobe lockers with the doors 
upgraded to 14 gauge.

Single Tier,
1 wide,

1 opening

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings

Triple Tier,
1 wide,

3 openings

Double Tier,
1 wide,

2 openings
Six Tier,
1 wide,

6 openings

body construction:  Knock down with 24 gauge solid body components
doors: 14 gauge louvered doors are standard. Plain, Secure-Air-Flow, 
Safety-View and diamond perforated door styles are available 
frame:  16 gauge frame with 16 gauge horizontal cross member between 
doors on double and triple tier wardrobe lockers
handle:  Deep-drawn seamless stainless steel recessed handle 
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge and latch side 
latching:  12 gauge latch hooks MIG welded to frame. Gravity 
lift-type multi-point spring loaded latching:
     • 3-point latching for openings 48" high and higher
     • 2-point latching for openings 20" high thru 36" high
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard. 1- double hook only for 
triple tier and 1-double and 1- single hook for 9" wide openings 30” and higher 
shelves: Hat shelf for single tier openings 60" and 72" high
notes: All production KD lockers are supplied without legs unless otherwise 
specified 
warranty: 2 years
sizes: See wardrobe locker chart on page 82 for sizes

body construction (Wardrobe & Box lockers):  Knock down with 16 
gauge solid top, bottom and intermediate shelves, 16 gauge diamond perforated sides, 
18 gauge solid back
doors: 14 gauge diamond perforated doors are standard. Louvered, 
Security-Plus and Safety-View door styles are available
frame:  16 gauge frame with 16 gauge horizontal cross member between doors on 
double and triple tier wardrobe lockers
hinges:  16 gauge continuous piano hinge
door strike:  Continuous vertical door strike at both hinge and latch side 
WARDROBE LOCKERS (Doors 20" and higher):
handle:  Deep-drawn seamless stainless steel recessed handle 
latching: Gravity lift-type multi-point spring loaded latching:
      • 3-point latching for openings 48" high and higher, 
      • 2 point latching for openings 20" high thru 36" high
hooks:  2-single hooks and 1-double hook is standard. 
      • 1- double hook only for triple tier and 1-double 
      • 1 - single hook for 9" wide openings 30” and higher 
shelves: 16 gauge hat for single tier openings 60" and 72" high
box LOCKERS (Doors 18” high and under):
handle:  Single-point thru-the-door finger pull padlock hasp
hooks:  None
notes: All production KD lockers are supplied without legs unless otherwise specified 
warranty: 2 years
sizes: See charts on page 82 for wardrobe and box locker for sizes

MAXOption upgrades all body 
components to 
16 gauge with 
18 gauge back
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benches, pedestals and locks
BENCHES, PEDESTALS

AND LOCKS

Heavy-Duty Corridor KD Lockers (HDC)   

Locker Benches are 9-1/2” wide x 1-1/4” thick and made from lami-
nated all white northern hard maple.  They are finished with one coat 
deep penetrating hot sealer and two coats of heavy body high impact 
hot hydraulically applied lacquer. Bench tops are standard in one foot 
increments from 3’ thru 15’. Non-standard lengths are available on 
special order (pedestal requirement will be for next standard size up). 

4810 Heavy-Duty 
Cast Iron Pedestal 
With 6” diameter top 
and bottom. Provided 
with three anchoring 
holes at top and bottom.  
Color: Parchment

8032 Adjustable  
Steel Pedestal
With cast 
aluminum base 
and concealed 
anchoring to floor.  
Color: Parchment
 

4820 Aluminum 
Moveable Pedestal
Includes holes for 
optional permanent 
anchoring to floor.
Color: Parchment

4850 Hi-Tech Steel 
Pedestal 
Fabricated from 14 gauge 
galvannealed sheet steel. 
2-piece design allows for 
concealed fastening. 
Color: Parchment

4850-S Hi-Tech Stainless 
Steel Pedestal 
Fabricated from 14 gauge 
stainless steel. 2-piece design 
allows for concealed fastening. 
Color: Unpainted

Shown with 4820 Pedestals Shown with 4810 Pedestals

Shown with 4850 Pedestals

SAFE-O-MAT® 
Built-In Coin, 
Token and Card 
Locks
Available in coin 
return and coin 
collect as well as 
token collect and 
card access styles

Digilock® 
T-Series
Digitally 
controlled locks 
allow access by 
touching a key fob 
to the lock which 
automatically un-
locks the door. 

Digilock® 
KT and 
KP Series
Digital locks 
allow access 
using a 
programmable 
four-digit code

NOTE: An ADA compliant lock must be used on any locker that is required to meet ADA guidelines

Hallowell
Digital 
Locks
Digital locks allow 
access using a 
programmable 
four-digit code

Padlocks, Built-in Locks and Specialty Locks

Zephyr® 

Built-In Key 
Locks 
Available in 
spring-bolt and 
dead-bolt styles 
and available 
standard or  
master-keyed 
 

Zephyr® 

Combination 
Padlocks 
Available standard 
and master-keyed, 
padlocks can be 
used on all locker 
types

Zephyr®

Built-In 
Combination 
Locks Available in 
spring-bolt and dead-bolt 
styles, are key controlled 
and include multiple 
combination settings

Zephyr® 
1730
ADA 
compliant 
for use on 
gravity
lift-type 
latches

 Non-Stock Quick Ship Items - Call for Availability and Lead times.

Benchtop Length             3’ - 8’          9’ - 14’            15’

Pedestals Required            2                 3                  4
Note: Benchtop lengths over 15’ will be supplied in sections

Hallowell recommends ZEPHYR® locks for use on all of our Lockers.
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 SPECIFICATIONS
6" Closed Front Base (KD lockers only):  Shall be fabricated of 16 gauge cold rolled sheet steel 
flanged on all four sides for rigidity.  Front bases include projecting tabs on side flanges designed to align 
with holes in front legs allowing front bases to be snapped into place requiring no additional fasteners. Side 
bases are to be included at all exposed ends and are bolted to front and rear legs. Finish to match lockers. 
Available Quick-Ship from stock in 5 standard colors.

4" Continuous Z-Base (KD lockers only):  Shall be fabricated from 16 gauge cold rolled sheet steel 
fabricated in 72" lengths, flanged at the top to form a 1-3/8" toe space and at the bottom allowing concealed 
fastening to the finished floor.  Continuous Front Bases include holes for use with splice plates where bases 
are joined end-to-end. End Bases are to be included at all exposed ends. Where additional support is desired, 
End Bases may be substituted for splices at Continuous Front Base joints. Finish to match lockers.
 Available Quick-Ship from stock in 5 standard colors.

20 gauge Individual Slope Top (KD lockers only):  Not less than 20 gauge cold rolled sheet steel, 
18 degree pitch, fabricated to be installed individually over each locker.  Slope top is formed to include a full 
back.  Individual Slope Tops are to be installed in addition to the locker flat top. End closures are to be provided 
at exposed ends. Finish to match lockers. Available Quick-Ship from stock in 5 standard colors. 
	 		
18 gauge Continuous Slope Top:  Not less than 18 gauge cold rolled sheet steel, 18 degree pitch, 
in 72" lengths.  A splice cover with concealed spring clip is to used to cover joints where Continuous 
Slope Tops are joined end-to-end. To be installed in addition to the locker flat top with end closures for 
support. Finish to match lockers. Available Quick-Ship from stock in 5 standard colors. 

16 Gauge Continuous Slope Top: Not less than 16 gauge cold rolled sheet steel, 18 degree pitch, in 
72" lengths.  A splice cover with concealed spring clip is to used to cover joints where Continuous Slope Tops 
are joined end-to-end. To be installed in addition to the locker flat top with end closures for support. Finish to 
match lockers. 

Recessed Trim:  Fabricated of 16 gauge cold rolled sheet steel. 3" wide side trim shall be notched at the 
top and include a retainer to allow the 3" wide top trim to fit snugly into the side trim. Recess trim is designed 
to be used when the lockers are installed with the locker fronts flush with the top and side walls. The top and 
side trim will project 3/8" beyond the side and top walls and include return bends back to the walls. Finish to 
match lockers. Available Quick-Ship from stock in 5 standard colors.
 
Minimum Punched End Panel (KD lockers only):  Shall be from 18 gauge cold rolled steel and 
formed to fit tightly over the universal side panel at exposed row ends. Holes are provided at perimeter for 
fastening to locker.  Minimum Punched End Panels are designed to cover all fasteners other than those at the 
perimeter of the panel. Finish to match lockers. Provide at all exposed ends. 
Available Quick-Ship from stock in 5 standard colors.

Boxed End Panel:  Shall be "Boxed" type formed from 16 gauge cold rolled steel with 1" O.D. double bends 
on sides and a single bend at top and bottom with no exposed holes or bolts. If lockers have slope tops, end 
panels must be formed with slope at top to cover the ends of the slope tops. Finish to match lockers.  Provide 
at all exposed ends. 

Fillers: Provide where indicated, of not less than 16 gauge cold rolled sheet steel, factory fabricated 
to and finished to match lockers.  Available Quick-Ship from stock in 5 standard colors.
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LOCKER ACCESSORIES

Hallowell reserves the right to make changes to the information, illustrations, products, services, specifications, availability, plans, 
and terms and conditions associated with this catalog at any time, without notice, and without incurring obligations or liability of any kind.98
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All surfaces shall be thoroughly cleaned 
with a seven stage hot-spray washing 
process and coated with an insoluble 
iron phosphate film. A high grade of 
custom blended powder is applied by 
a computer controlled, highly efficient 
electrostatic paint system. The product 
is cured for 20 minutes at 350 degrees 
through a continuous baking oven to 
provide maximum paint adhesion, tough 
durability and a smooth paint finish.

Note: All body components of 
production KD lockers will be painted 
our standard neutral color, currently 
Parchment (choice of Parchment or 
Hallowell Gray for HDV body components only).

24 Designer 
Powder Coat 

Colors 
For Metal Production Lockers

 color chart

CUSTOM COLORS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Enhance your decor with two-tone 
color combinations, doors one 
color and frame a second color, 

AT NO ADDITIONAL COST.

Colors shown are an approximate representation of the actual color. Hallowell reserves the right to modify it’s designs and/or make changes in specifications 
or colors without prior notice. In the interest of safety, all Hallowell lockers must be securely anchored to the floor and/or wall. 

color 
selection

2823 W. Orange Ave. Apopka, FL 32703 
866-566-0500 

Tel: 407-464-3611 Fax: 407-464-3610
704 Evergreen705 Green Mist 735 Basil

710 Sandstone 

713 Sand Beige

714 Snow White

729 Parchment

711 Platinum 706 Heather

708 Midnight Ebony

725 Hallowell Gray

736 Sport Silver

727 Maroon

738 Charcoal

737 Forest Gold

731 Denim

707 Marine Blue

722 Tidal Wave

723 Trophy

720 Pep Rally

728 Hoop

717 Grand Slam 719 Jersey

721 Relay Red

704 Evergreen705 Green Mist 735 Basil

99
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Shelving

Cabinets
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